
Metro Expo LineSaturday, Sunday and Holidays
Effective Jun 25 2017

Eastbound to Los Angeles (Approximate Times)
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— — — 3:26A 3:29A 3:31A 3:35A 3:37A 3:39A 3:41A 3:42A 3:44A 3:48A 3:51A 3:53A 3:55A 3:58A 4:04A 4:06A
— — — 3:47 3:50 3:52 3:56 3:58 4:00 4:02 4:03 4:05 4:09 4:12 4:14 4:16 4:19 4:25 4:27
— — — 3:59 4:02 4:04 4:08 4:10 4:12 4:14 4:15 4:17 4:21 4:24 4:26 4:28 4:31 4:37 4:39
— — — 4:11 4:14 4:16 4:20 4:22 4:24 4:26 4:27 4:29 4:33 4:36 4:38 4:40 4:43 4:49 4:51
— — — 4:26 4:29 4:31 4:35 4:37 4:39 4:41 4:42 4:44 4:48 4:51 4:53 4:55 4:58 5:04 5:06
— — — 4:37 4:40 4:42 4:46 4:48 4:50 4:52 4:53 4:55 4:59 5:02 5:04 5:06 5:09 5:15 5:17

4:42A 4:46A 4:47A 4:49 4:52 4:54 4:58 5:00 5:02 5:04 5:05 5:07 5:11 5:14 5:16 5:18 5:21 5:27 5:29
5:02 5:06 5:07 5:09 5:12 5:14 5:18 5:20 5:22 5:24 5:25 5:27 5:31 5:34 5:36 5:38 5:41 5:47 5:49
5:14 5:18 5:19 5:21 5:24 5:26 5:30 5:32 5:34 5:36 5:37 5:39 5:43 5:46 5:48 5:50 5:53 5:59 6:01
5:28 5:32 5:33 5:35 5:38 5:40 5:44 5:46 5:48 5:50 5:51 5:53 5:57 6:00 6:02 6:04 6:07 6:13 6:15
5:40 5:44 5:45 5:47 5:50 5:52 5:56 5:58 6:00 6:02 6:03 6:05 6:09 6:12 6:14 6:16 6:19 6:25 6:27
5:54 5:58 5:59 6:01 6:04 6:06 6:10 6:12 6:14 6:16 6:17 6:19 6:23 6:26 6:28 6:30 6:33 6:39 6:41
6:06 6:10 6:11 6:13 6:16 6:18 6:22 6:24 6:26 6:28 6:29 6:31 6:35 6:38 6:40 6:42 6:45 6:51 6:53
6:18 6:22 6:23 6:25 6:28 6:30 6:34 6:36 6:38 6:40 6:41 6:43 6:47 6:50 6:52 6:54 6:57 7:03 7:05
6:30 6:34 6:35 6:37 6:40 6:42 6:46 6:48 6:50 6:52 6:53 6:55 6:59 7:02 7:04 7:06 7:09 7:15 7:17
6:42 6:46 6:47 6:49 6:52 6:54 6:58 7:00 7:02 7:04 7:05 7:07 7:11 7:14 7:16 7:18 7:21 7:27 7:29
6:54 6:58 6:59 7:01 7:04 7:06 7:10 7:12 7:14 7:16 7:17 7:19 7:23 7:26 7:28 7:30 7:33 7:39 7:41
7:06 7:10 7:11 7:13 7:16 7:18 7:22 7:24 7:26 7:28 7:29 7:31 7:35 7:38 7:40 7:42 7:45 7:51 7:53
7:18 7:22 7:23 7:25 7:28 7:30 7:34 7:36 7:38 7:40 7:41 7:43 7:47 7:50 7:52 7:54 7:57 8:03 8:05
7:30 7:34 7:35 7:37 7:40 7:42 7:46 7:48 7:50 7:52 7:53 7:55 7:59 8:02 8:04 8:06 8:09 8:15 8:17
7:42 7:46 7:47 7:49 7:52 7:54 7:58 8:00 8:02 8:04 8:05 8:07 8:11 8:14 8:16 8:18 8:21 8:27 8:29
7:54 7:58 7:59 8:01 8:04 8:06 8:10 8:12 8:14 8:16 8:17 8:19 8:23 8:26 8:28 8:30 8:33 8:39 8:41
8:06 8:10 8:11 8:13 8:16 8:18 8:22 8:24 8:26 8:28 8:29 8:31 8:35 8:38 8:40 8:42 8:45 8:51 8:53
8:18 8:22 8:23 8:25 8:28 8:30 8:34 8:36 8:38 8:40 8:41 8:43 8:47 8:50 8:52 8:54 8:57 9:03 9:05
8:30 8:34 8:35 8:37 8:40 8:42 8:46 8:48 8:50 8:52 8:53 8:55 8:59 9:02 9:04 9:06 9:09 9:15 9:17
8:42 8:46 8:47 8:49 8:52 8:54 8:58 9:00 9:02 9:04 9:05 9:07 9:11 9:14 9:16 9:18 9:21 9:27 9:29
8:54 8:58 8:59 9:01 9:04 9:06 9:10 9:12 9:14 9:16 9:17 9:19 9:23 9:26 9:28 9:30 9:33 9:39 9:41
9:06 9:10 9:11 9:13 9:16 9:18 9:22 9:24 9:26 9:28 9:29 9:31 9:35 9:38 9:40 9:42 9:45 9:51 9:53
9:18 9:22 9:23 9:25 9:28 9:30 9:34 9:36 9:38 9:40 9:41 9:43 9:47 9:50 9:52 9:54 9:57 10:03 10:05
9:30 9:34 9:35 9:37 9:40 9:42 9:46 9:48 9:50 9:52 9:53 9:55 9:59 10:02 10:04 10:06 10:09 10:15 10:17
9:42 9:46 9:47 9:49 9:52 9:54 9:58 10:00 10:02 10:04 10:05 10:07 10:11 10:14 10:16 10:18 10:21 10:27 10:29
9:54 9:58 9:59 10:01 10:04 10:06 10:10 10:12 10:14 10:16 10:17 10:19 10:23 10:26 10:28 10:30 10:33 10:39 10:41

10:06 10:10 10:11 10:13 10:16 10:18 10:22 10:24 10:26 10:28 10:29 10:31 10:35 10:38 10:40 10:42 10:45 10:51 10:53
10:18 10:22 10:23 10:25 10:28 10:30 10:34 10:36 10:38 10:40 10:41 10:43 10:47 10:50 10:52 10:54 10:57 11:03 11:05
10:30 10:34 10:35 10:37 10:40 10:42 10:46 10:48 10:50 10:52 10:53 10:55 10:59 11:02 11:04 11:06 11:09 11:15 11:17
10:42 10:46 10:47 10:49 10:52 10:54 10:58 11:00 11:02 11:04 11:05 11:07 11:11 11:14 11:16 11:18 11:21 11:27 11:29
10:54 10:58 10:59 11:01 11:04 11:06 11:10 11:12 11:14 11:16 11:17 11:19 11:23 11:26 11:28 11:30 11:33 11:39 11:41
11:06 11:10 11:11 11:13 11:16 11:18 11:22 11:24 11:26 11:28 11:29 11:31 11:35 11:38 11:40 11:42 11:45 11:51 11:53
11:18 11:22 11:23 11:25 11:28 11:30 11:34 11:36 11:38 11:40 11:41 11:43 11:47 11:50 11:52 11:54 11:57 12:03P 12:05P
11:30 11:34 11:35 11:37 11:40 11:42 11:46 11:48 11:50 11:52 11:53 11:55 11:59 12:02P 12:04P 12:06P 12:09P 12:15 12:17
11:42 11:46 11:47 11:49 11:52 11:54 11:58 11:59 12:02P 12:04P 12:05P 12:07P 12:11P 12:14 12:16 12:18 12:21 12:27 12:29
11:54 11:58 11:59 12:01P 12:04P 12:06P 12:10P 12:12P 12:14 12:16 12:17 12:19 12:23 12:26 12:28 12:30 12:33 12:39 12:41
12:06P 12:10P 12:11P 12:13 12:16 12:18 12:22 12:24 12:26 12:28 12:29 12:31 12:35 12:38 12:40 12:42 12:45 12:51 12:53
12:18 12:22 12:23 12:25 12:28 12:30 12:34 12:36 12:38 12:40 12:41 12:43 12:47 12:50 12:52 12:54 12:57 1:03 1:05
12:30 12:34 12:35 12:37 12:40 12:42 12:46 12:48 12:50 12:52 12:53 12:55 12:59 1:02 1:04 1:06 1:09 1:15 1:17
12:42 12:46 12:47 12:49 12:52 12:54 12:58 1:00 1:02 1:04 1:05 1:07 1:11 1:14 1:16 1:18 1:21 1:27 1:29
12:54 12:58 12:59 1:01 1:04 1:06 1:10 1:12 1:14 1:16 1:17 1:19 1:23 1:26 1:28 1:30 1:33 1:39 1:41

1:06 1:10 1:11 1:13 1:16 1:18 1:22 1:24 1:26 1:28 1:29 1:31 1:35 1:38 1:40 1:42 1:45 1:51 1:53
1:18 1:22 1:23 1:25 1:28 1:30 1:34 1:36 1:38 1:40 1:41 1:43 1:47 1:50 1:52 1:54 1:57 2:03 2:05
1:30 1:34 1:35 1:37 1:40 1:42 1:46 1:48 1:50 1:52 1:53 1:55 1:59 2:02 2:04 2:06 2:09 2:15 2:17
1:42 1:46 1:47 1:49 1:52 1:54 1:58 2:00 2:02 2:04 2:05 2:07 2:11 2:14 2:16 2:18 2:21 2:27 2:29
1:54 1:58 1:59 2:01 2:04 2:06 2:10 2:12 2:14 2:16 2:17 2:19 2:23 2:26 2:28 2:30 2:33 2:39 2:41
2:06 2:10 2:11 2:13 2:16 2:18 2:22 2:24 2:26 2:28 2:29 2:31 2:35 2:38 2:40 2:42 2:45 2:51 2:53
2:18 2:22 2:23 2:25 2:28 2:30 2:34 2:36 2:38 2:40 2:41 2:43 2:47 2:50 2:52 2:54 2:57 3:03 3:05
2:30 2:34 2:35 2:37 2:40 2:42 2:46 2:48 2:50 2:52 2:53 2:55 2:59 3:02 3:04 3:06 3:09 3:15 3:17
2:42 2:46 2:47 2:49 2:52 2:54 2:58 3:00 3:02 3:04 3:05 3:07 3:11 3:14 3:16 3:18 3:21 3:27 3:29
2:54 2:58 2:59 3:01 3:04 3:06 3:10 3:12 3:14 3:16 3:17 3:19 3:23 3:26 3:28 3:30 3:33 3:39 3:41
3:06 3:10 3:11 3:13 3:16 3:18 3:22 3:24 3:26 3:28 3:29 3:31 3:35 3:38 3:40 3:42 3:45 3:51 3:53
3:18 3:22 3:23 3:25 3:28 3:30 3:34 3:36 3:38 3:40 3:41 3:43 3:47 3:50 3:52 3:54 3:57 4:03 4:05
3:30 3:34 3:35 3:37 3:40 3:42 3:46 3:48 3:50 3:52 3:53 3:55 3:59 4:02 4:04 4:06 4:09 4:15 4:17
3:42 3:46 3:47 3:49 3:52 3:54 3:58 4:00 4:02 4:04 4:05 4:07 4:11 4:14 4:16 4:18 4:21 4:27 4:29
3:54 3:58 3:59 4:01 4:04 4:06 4:10 4:12 4:14 4:16 4:17 4:19 4:23 4:26 4:28 4:30 4:33 4:39 4:41
4:06 4:10 4:11 4:13 4:16 4:18 4:22 4:24 4:26 4:28 4:29 4:31 4:35 4:38 4:40 4:42 4:45 4:51 4:53
4:18 4:22 4:23 4:25 4:28 4:30 4:34 4:36 4:38 4:40 4:41 4:43 4:47 4:50 4:52 4:54 4:57 5:03 5:05
4:30 4:34 4:35 4:37 4:40 4:42 4:46 4:48 4:50 4:52 4:53 4:55 4:59 5:02 5:04 5:06 5:09 5:15 5:17
4:42 4:46 4:47 4:49 4:52 4:54 4:58 5:00 5:02 5:04 5:05 5:07 5:11 5:14 5:16 5:18 5:21 5:27 5:29
4:54 4:58 4:59 5:01 5:04 5:06 5:10 5:12 5:14 5:16 5:17 5:19 5:23 5:26 5:28 5:30 5:33 5:39 5:41
5:06 5:10 5:11 5:13 5:16 5:18 5:22 5:24 5:26 5:28 5:29 5:31 5:35 5:38 5:40 5:42 5:45 5:51 5:53
5:18 5:22 5:23 5:25 5:28 5:30 5:34 5:36 5:38 5:40 5:41 5:43 5:47 5:50 5:52 5:54 5:57 6:03 6:05
5:30 5:34 5:35 5:37 5:40 5:42 5:46 5:48 5:50 5:52 5:53 5:55 5:59 6:02 6:04 6:06 6:09 6:15 6:17
5:42 5:46 5:47 5:49 5:52 5:54 5:58 6:00 6:02 6:04 6:05 6:07 6:11 6:14 6:16 6:18 6:21 6:27 6:29
5:54 5:58 5:59 6:01 6:04 6:06 6:10 6:12 6:14 6:16 6:17 6:19 6:23 6:26 6:28 6:30 6:33 6:39 6:41
6:06 6:10 6:11 6:13 6:16 6:18 6:22 6:24 6:26 6:28 6:29 6:31 6:35 6:38 6:40 6:42 6:45 6:51 6:53
6:18 6:22 6:23 6:25 6:28 6:30 6:34 6:36 6:38 6:40 6:41 6:43 6:47 6:50 6:52 6:54 6:57 7:03 7:05
6:30 6:34 6:35 6:37 6:40 6:42 6:46 6:48 6:50 6:52 6:53 6:55 6:59 7:02 7:04 7:06 7:09 7:15 7:17
6:42 6:46 6:47 6:49 6:52 6:54 6:58 7:00 7:02 7:04 7:05 7:07 7:11 7:14 7:16 7:18 7:21 7:27 7:29
6:54 6:58 6:59 7:01 7:04 7:06 7:10 7:12 7:14 7:16 7:17 7:19 7:23 7:26 7:28 7:30 7:33 7:39 7:41
7:06 7:10 7:11 7:13 7:16 7:18 7:22 7:24 7:26 7:28 7:29 7:31 7:35 7:38 7:40 7:42 7:45 7:51 7:53
7:18 7:22 7:23 7:25 7:28 7:30 7:34 7:36 7:38 7:40 7:41 7:43 7:47 7:50 7:52 7:54 7:57 8:03 8:05
7:30 7:34 7:35 7:37 7:40 7:42 7:46 7:48 7:50 7:52 7:53 7:55 7:59 8:02 8:04 8:06 8:09 8:15 8:17
7:42 7:46 7:47 7:49 7:52 7:54 7:58 8:00 8:02 8:04 8:05 8:07 8:11 8:14 8:16 8:18 8:21 8:27 8:29
7:56 8:00 8:01 8:03 8:06 8:08 8:12 8:14 8:16 8:18 8:19 8:21 8:25 8:28 8:30 8:32 8:35 8:41 8:43
8:08 8:12 8:13 8:15 8:18 8:20 8:24 8:26 8:28 8:30 8:31 8:33 8:37 8:40 8:42 8:44 8:47 8:53 8:55
8:19 8:23 8:24 8:26 8:29 8:31 8:35 8:37 8:39 8:41 8:42 8:44 8:48 8:51 8:53 8:55 8:58 9:04 9:06
8:36 8:40 8:41 8:43 8:46 8:48 8:52 8:54 8:56 8:58 8:59 9:01 9:05 9:08 9:10 9:12 9:15 9:21 9:23
8:46 8:50 8:51 8:53 8:56 8:58 9:02 9:04 9:06 9:08 9:09 9:11 9:15 9:18 9:20 9:22 9:25 9:31 9:33
8:56 9:00 9:01 9:03 9:06 9:08 9:12 9:14 9:16 9:18 9:19 9:21 9:25 9:28 9:30 9:32 9:35 9:41 9:43
9:16 9:20 9:21 9:23 9:26 9:28 9:32 9:34 9:36 9:38 9:39 9:41 9:45 9:48 9:50 9:52 9:55 10:01 10:03
9:36 9:40 9:41 9:43 9:46 9:48 9:52 9:54 9:56 9:58 9:59 10:01 10:05 10:08 10:10 10:12 10:15 10:21 10:23
9:56 10:00 10:01 10:03 10:06 10:08 10:12 10:14 10:16 10:18 10:19 10:21 10:25 10:28 10:30 10:32 10:35 10:41 10:43

10:16 10:20 10:21 10:23 10:26 10:28 10:32 10:34 10:36 10:38 10:39 10:41 10:45 10:48 10:50 10:52 10:55 11:01 11:03
10:36 10:40 10:41 10:43 10:46 10:48 10:52 10:54 10:56 10:58 10:59 11:01 11:05 11:08 11:10 11:12 11:15 11:21 11:23
10:56 11:00 11:01 11:03 11:06 11:08 11:12 11:14 11:16 11:18 11:19 11:21 11:25 11:28 11:30 11:32 11:35 11:41 11:43
11:16 11:20 11:21 11:23 11:26 11:28 11:32 11:34 11:36 11:38 11:39 11:41 11:45 11:48 11:50 11:52 11:55 12:01A 12:03A
11:36 11:40 11:41 11:43 11:46 11:48 11:52 11:54 11:56 11:58 11:59 12:01A 12:05A 12:08A 12:10A 12:12A 12:15A 12:21 12:23
11:56 11:59 12:01A 12:03A 12:06A 12:08A 12:12A 12:14A 12:16A 12:18A 12:19A 12:21 12:25 12:28 12:30 12:32 12:35 12:41 12:43
12:16A 12:20A 12:21 12:23 12:26 12:28 12:32 12:34 12:36 12:38 12:39 12:41 12:45 12:48 12:50 12:52 12:55 1:01 1:03
12:36 12:40 12:41 12:43 12:46 12:48 12:52 12:54 12:56 12:58 12:59 1:01 1:05 1:08 1:10 1:12 1:15 1:21 1:23
12:56 1:00 1:01 1:03 1:06 1:08 1:12 1:14 1:16 1:18 1:19 1:21 1:25 1:28 1:30 1:32 1:35 1:41 1:43

1:16 1:20 1:21 1:23 1:26 1:28 1:32 1:34 1:36 1:38 1:39 1:41 1:45 1:48 1:50 1:52 1:55 2:01 2:03
1:36 1:40 1:41 1:43 1:46 1:48 1:52 1:54 1:56 1:58 1:59 2:01 2:05 2:08 2:10 2:12 2:15 2:21 2:23
Boxed trips Shaded (In Dark Blue) operate only on Saturday nights

into Sunday Morning
Los viajes encajonados (que aparecen sombreados en azul) operan el sábado por 

la noche a domingo por la mañana.

Metro Expo LineSaturday, Sunday and Holidays

Westbound to Santa Monica (Approximate Times)
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4:01A 4:04A 4:08A 4:11A 4:13A 4:15A 4:18A 4:22A 4:24A 4:26A 4:28A 4:31A 4:33A 4:37A 4:39A 4:42A 4:44A 4:45A 4:49A
4:21 4:24 4:28 4:31 4:33 4:35 4:38 4:42 4:44 4:46 4:48 4:51 4:53 4:57 4:59 5:02 5:04 5:05 5:09
4:41 4:44 4:48 4:51 4:53 4:55 4:58 5:02 5:04 5:06 5:08 5:11 5:13 5:17 5:19 5:22 5:24 5:25 5:29
4:54 4:57 5:01 5:04 5:06 5:08 5:11 5:15 5:17 5:19 5:21 5:24 5:26 5:30 5:32 5:35 5:37 5:38 5:42
5:07 5:10 5:14 5:17 5:19 5:21 5:24 5:28 5:30 5:32 5:34 5:37 5:39 5:43 5:45 5:48 5:50 5:51 5:55
5:18 5:21 5:25 5:28 5:30 5:32 5:35 5:39 5:41 5:43 5:45 5:48 5:50 5:54 5:56 5:59 6:01 6:02 6:06
5:29 5:32 5:36 5:39 5:41 5:43 5:46 5:50 5:52 5:54 5:56 5:59 6:01 6:05 6:07 6:10 6:12 6:13 6:17
5:43 5:46 5:50 5:53 5:55 5:57 6:00 6:04 6:06 6:08 6:10 6:13 6:15 6:19 6:21 6:24 6:26 6:27 6:31
6:01 6:04 6:08 6:11 6:13 6:15 6:18 6:22 6:24 6:26 6:28 6:31 6:33 6:37 6:39 6:42 6:44 6:45 6:49
6:13 6:16 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:27 6:30 6:34 6:36 6:38 6:40 6:43 6:45 6:49 6:51 6:54 6:56 6:57 7:01
6:25 6:28 6:32 6:35 6:37 6:39 6:42 6:46 6:48 6:50 6:52 6:55 6:57 7:01 7:03 7:06 7:08 7:09 7:13
6:37 6:40 6:44 6:47 6:49 6:51 6:54 6:58 7:00 7:02 7:04 7:07 7:09 7:13 7:15 7:18 7:20 7:21 7:25
6:49 6:52 6:56 6:59 7:01 7:03 7:06 7:10 7:12 7:14 7:16 7:19 7:21 7:25 7:27 7:30 7:32 7:33 7:37
7:01 7:04 7:08 7:11 7:13 7:15 7:18 7:22 7:24 7:26 7:28 7:31 7:33 7:37 7:39 7:42 7:44 7:45 7:49
7:13 7:16 7:20 7:23 7:25 7:27 7:30 7:34 7:36 7:38 7:40 7:43 7:45 7:49 7:51 7:54 7:56 7:57 8:01
7:25 7:28 7:32 7:35 7:37 7:39 7:42 7:46 7:48 7:50 7:52 7:55 7:57 8:01 8:03 8:06 8:08 8:09 8:13
7:37 7:40 7:44 7:47 7:49 7:51 7:54 7:58 8:00 8:02 8:04 8:07 8:09 8:13 8:15 8:18 8:20 8:21 8:25
7:49 7:52 7:56 7:59 8:01 8:03 8:06 8:10 8:12 8:14 8:16 8:19 8:21 8:25 8:27 8:30 8:32 8:33 8:37
8:01 8:04 8:08 8:11 8:13 8:15 8:18 8:22 8:24 8:26 8:28 8:31 8:33 8:37 8:39 8:42 8:44 8:45 8:49
8:13 8:16 8:20 8:23 8:25 8:27 8:30 8:34 8:36 8:38 8:40 8:43 8:45 8:49 8:51 8:54 8:56 8:57 9:01
8:25 8:28 8:32 8:35 8:37 8:39 8:42 8:46 8:48 8:50 8:52 8:55 8:57 9:01 9:03 9:06 9:08 9:09 9:13
8:37 8:40 8:44 8:47 8:49 8:51 8:54 8:58 9:00 9:02 9:04 9:07 9:09 9:13 9:15 9:18 9:20 9:21 9:25
8:49 8:52 8:56 8:59 9:01 9:03 9:06 9:10 9:12 9:14 9:16 9:19 9:21 9:25 9:27 9:30 9:32 9:33 9:37
9:01 9:04 9:08 9:11 9:13 9:15 9:18 9:22 9:24 9:26 9:28 9:31 9:33 9:37 9:39 9:42 9:44 9:45 9:49
9:13 9:16 9:20 9:23 9:25 9:27 9:30 9:34 9:36 9:38 9:40 9:43 9:45 9:49 9:51 9:54 9:56 9:57 10:01
9:25 9:28 9:32 9:35 9:37 9:39 9:42 9:46 9:48 9:50 9:52 9:55 9:57 10:01 10:03 10:06 10:08 10:09 10:13
9:37 9:40 9:44 9:47 9:49 9:51 9:54 9:58 10:00 10:02 10:04 10:07 10:09 10:13 10:15 10:18 10:20 10:21 10:25
9:49 9:52 9:56 9:59 10:01 10:03 10:06 10:10 10:12 10:14 10:16 10:19 10:21 10:25 10:27 10:30 10:32 10:33 10:37

10:01 10:04 10:08 10:11 10:13 10:15 10:18 10:22 10:24 10:26 10:28 10:31 10:33 10:37 10:39 10:42 10:44 10:45 10:49
10:13 10:16 10:20 10:23 10:25 10:27 10:30 10:34 10:36 10:38 10:40 10:43 10:45 10:49 10:51 10:54 10:56 10:57 11:01
10:25 10:28 10:32 10:35 10:37 10:39 10:42 10:46 10:48 10:50 10:52 10:55 10:57 11:01 11:03 11:06 11:08 11:09 11:13
10:37 10:40 10:44 10:47 10:49 10:51 10:54 10:58 11:00 11:02 11:04 11:07 11:09 11:13 11:15 11:18 11:20 11:21 11:25
10:49 10:52 10:56 10:59 11:01 11:03 11:06 11:10 11:12 11:14 11:16 11:19 11:21 11:25 11:27 11:30 11:32 11:33 11:37
11:01 11:04 11:08 11:11 11:13 11:15 11:18 11:22 11:24 11:26 11:28 11:31 11:33 11:37 11:39 11:42 11:44 11:45 11:49
11:13 11:16 11:20 11:23 11:25 11:27 11:30 11:34 11:36 11:38 11:40 11:43 11:45 11:49 11:51 11:54 11:56 11:57 12:01P
11:25 11:28 11:32 11:35 11:37 11:39 11:42 11:46 11:48 11:50 11:52 11:55 11:57 12:01P 12:03P 12:06P 12:08P 12:09P 12:13
11:37 11:40 11:44 11:47 11:49 11:51 11:54 11:58 11:59 12:02P 12:04P 12:07P 12:09P 12:13 12:15 12:18 12:20 12:21 12:25
11:49 11:52 11:56 11:59 12:01P 12:03P 12:06P 12:10P 12:12P 12:14 12:16 12:19 12:21 12:25 12:27 12:30 12:32 12:33 12:37
12:01P 12:04P 12:08P 12:11P 12:13 12:15 12:18 12:22 12:24 12:26 12:28 12:31 12:33 12:37 12:39 12:42 12:44 12:45 12:49
12:13 12:16 12:20 12:23 12:25 12:27 12:30 12:34 12:36 12:38 12:40 12:43 12:45 12:49 12:51 12:54 12:56 12:57 1:01
12:25 12:28 12:32 12:35 12:37 12:39 12:42 12:46 12:48 12:50 12:52 12:55 12:57 1:01 1:03 1:06 1:08 1:09 1:13
12:37 12:40 12:44 12:47 12:49 12:51 12:54 12:58 1:00 1:02 1:04 1:07 1:09 1:13 1:15 1:18 1:20 1:21 1:25
12:49 12:52 12:56 12:59 1:01 1:03 1:06 1:10 1:12 1:14 1:16 1:19 1:21 1:25 1:27 1:30 1:32 1:33 1:37

1:01 1:04 1:08 1:11 1:13 1:15 1:18 1:22 1:24 1:26 1:28 1:31 1:33 1:37 1:39 1:42 1:44 1:45 1:49
1:13 1:16 1:20 1:23 1:25 1:27 1:30 1:34 1:36 1:38 1:40 1:43 1:45 1:49 1:51 1:54 1:56 1:57 2:01
1:25 1:28 1:32 1:35 1:37 1:39 1:42 1:46 1:48 1:50 1:52 1:55 1:57 2:01 2:03 2:06 2:08 2:09 2:13
1:37 1:40 1:44 1:47 1:49 1:51 1:54 1:58 2:00 2:02 2:04 2:07 2:09 2:13 2:15 2:18 2:20 2:21 2:25
1:49 1:52 1:56 1:59 2:01 2:03 2:06 2:10 2:12 2:14 2:16 2:19 2:21 2:25 2:27 2:30 2:32 2:33 2:37
2:01 2:04 2:08 2:11 2:13 2:15 2:18 2:22 2:24 2:26 2:28 2:31 2:33 2:37 2:39 2:42 2:44 2:45 2:49
2:13 2:16 2:20 2:23 2:25 2:27 2:30 2:34 2:36 2:38 2:40 2:43 2:45 2:49 2:51 2:54 2:56 2:57 3:01
2:25 2:28 2:32 2:35 2:37 2:39 2:42 2:46 2:48 2:50 2:52 2:55 2:57 3:01 3:03 3:06 3:08 3:09 3:13
2:37 2:40 2:44 2:47 2:49 2:51 2:54 2:58 3:00 3:02 3:04 3:07 3:09 3:13 3:15 3:18 3:20 3:21 3:25
2:49 2:52 2:56 2:59 3:01 3:03 3:06 3:10 3:12 3:14 3:16 3:19 3:21 3:25 3:27 3:30 3:32 3:33 3:37
3:01 3:04 3:08 3:11 3:13 3:15 3:18 3:22 3:24 3:26 3:28 3:31 3:33 3:37 3:39 3:42 3:44 3:45 3:49
3:13 3:16 3:20 3:23 3:25 3:27 3:30 3:34 3:36 3:38 3:40 3:43 3:45 3:49 3:51 3:54 3:56 3:57 4:01
3:25 3:28 3:32 3:35 3:37 3:39 3:42 3:46 3:48 3:50 3:52 3:55 3:57 4:01 4:03 4:06 4:08 4:09 4:13
3:37 3:40 3:44 3:47 3:49 3:51 3:54 3:58 4:00 4:02 4:04 4:07 4:09 4:13 4:15 4:18 4:20 4:21 4:25
3:49 3:52 3:56 3:59 4:01 4:03 4:06 4:10 4:12 4:14 4:16 4:19 4:21 4:25 4:27 4:30 4:32 4:33 4:37
4:01 4:04 4:08 4:11 4:13 4:15 4:18 4:22 4:24 4:26 4:28 4:31 4:33 4:37 4:39 4:42 4:44 4:45 4:49
4:13 4:16 4:20 4:23 4:25 4:27 4:30 4:34 4:36 4:38 4:40 4:43 4:45 4:49 4:51 4:54 4:56 4:57 5:01
4:25 4:28 4:32 4:35 4:37 4:39 4:42 4:46 4:48 4:50 4:52 4:55 4:57 5:01 5:03 5:06 5:08 5:09 5:13
4:37 4:40 4:44 4:47 4:49 4:51 4:54 4:58 5:00 5:02 5:04 5:07 5:09 5:13 5:15 5:18 5:20 5:21 5:25
4:49 4:52 4:56 4:59 5:01 5:03 5:06 5:10 5:12 5:14 5:16 5:19 5:21 5:25 5:27 5:30 5:32 5:33 5:37
5:01 5:04 5:08 5:11 5:13 5:15 5:18 5:22 5:24 5:26 5:28 5:31 5:33 5:37 5:39 5:42 5:44 5:45 5:49
5:13 5:16 5:20 5:23 5:25 5:27 5:30 5:34 5:36 5:38 5:40 5:43 5:45 5:49 5:51 5:54 5:56 5:57 6:01
5:25 5:28 5:32 5:35 5:37 5:39 5:42 5:46 5:48 5:50 5:52 5:55 5:57 6:01 6:03 6:06 6:08 6:09 6:13
5:37 5:40 5:44 5:47 5:49 5:51 5:54 5:58 6:00 6:02 6:04 6:07 6:09 6:13 6:15 6:18 6:20 6:21 6:25
5:49 5:52 5:56 5:59 6:01 6:03 6:06 6:10 6:12 6:14 6:16 6:19 6:21 6:25 6:27 6:30 6:32 6:33 6:37
6:01 6:04 6:08 6:11 6:13 6:15 6:18 6:22 6:24 6:26 6:28 6:31 6:33 6:37 6:39 6:42 6:44 6:45 6:49
6:13 6:16 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:27 6:30 6:34 6:36 6:38 6:40 6:43 6:45 6:49 6:51 6:54 6:56 6:57 7:01
6:25 6:28 6:32 6:35 6:37 6:39 6:42 6:46 6:48 6:50 6:52 6:55 6:57 7:01 7:03 7:06 7:08 7:09 7:13
6:37 6:40 6:44 6:47 6:49 6:51 6:54 6:58 7:00 7:02 7:04 7:07 7:09 7:13 7:15 7:18 7:20 7:21 7:25
6:49 6:52 6:56 6:59 7:01 7:03 7:06 7:10 7:12 7:14 7:16 7:19 7:21 7:25 7:27 7:30 7:32 7:33 7:37
7:01 7:04 7:08 7:11 7:13 7:15 7:18 7:22 7:24 7:26 7:28 7:31 7:33 7:37 7:39 7:42 7:44 7:45 7:49
7:13 7:16 7:20 7:23 7:25 7:27 7:30 7:34 7:36 7:38 7:40 7:43 7:45 7:49 7:51 7:54 7:56 7:57 8:01
7:25 7:28 7:32 7:35 7:37 7:39 7:42 7:46 7:48 7:50 7:52 7:55 7:57 8:01 8:03 8:06 8:08 8:09 8:13
7:37 7:40 7:44 7:47 7:49 7:51 7:54 7:58 8:00 8:02 8:04 8:07 8:09 8:13 8:15 8:18 8:20 8:21 8:25
7:49 7:52 7:56 7:59 8:01 8:03 8:06 8:10 8:12 8:14 8:16 8:19 8:21 8:25 8:27 8:30 8:32 8:33 8:37
8:07 8:10 8:14 8:17 8:19 8:21 8:24 8:28 8:30 8:32 8:34 8:37 8:39 8:43 8:45 8:48 8:50 8:51 8:55
8:13 8:16 8:20 8:23 8:25 8:27 8:30 8:34 8:36 8:38 8:40 8:43 8:45 8:49 8:51 8:54 8:56 8:57 9:01
8:27 8:30 8:34 8:37 8:39 8:41 8:44 8:48 8:50 8:52 8:54 8:57 8:59 9:03 9:05 9:08 9:10 9:11 9:15
8:40 8:43 8:47 8:50 8:52 8:54 8:57 9:01 9:03 9:05 9:07 9:10 9:12 9:16 9:18 9:21 9:23 9:24 9:28
8:53 8:56 9:00 9:03 9:05 9:07 9:10 9:14 9:16 9:18 9:20 9:23 9:25 9:29 9:31 9:34 9:36 9:37 9:41
9:03 9:06 9:10 9:13 9:15 9:17 9:20 9:24 9:26 9:28 9:30 9:33 9:35 9:39 9:41 9:44 9:46 9:47 9:51
9:16 9:19 9:23 9:26 9:28 9:30 9:33 9:37 9:39 9:41 9:43 9:46 9:48 9:52 9:54 9:57 9:59 10:00 10:04
9:33 9:36 9:40 9:43 9:45 9:47 9:50 9:54 9:56 9:58 10:00 10:03 10:05 10:09 10:11 10:14 10:16 10:17 10:21
9:43 9:46 9:50 9:53 9:55 9:57 10:00 10:04 10:06 10:08 10:10 10:13 10:15 10:19 10:21 10:24 10:26 10:27 10:31
9:53 9:56 10:00 10:03 10:05 10:07 10:10 10:14 10:16 10:18 10:20 10:23 10:25 10:29 10:31 10:34 10:36 10:37 10:41

10:13 10:16 10:20 10:23 10:25 10:27 10:30 10:34 10:36 10:38 10:40 10:43 10:45 10:49 10:51 10:54 10:56 10:57 11:01
10:33 10:36 10:40 10:43 10:45 10:47 10:50 10:54 10:56 10:58 11:00 11:03 11:05 11:09 11:11 11:14 11:16 11:17 11:21
10:53 10:56 11:00 11:03 11:05 11:07 11:10 11:14 11:16 11:18 11:20 11:23 11:25 11:29 11:31 11:34 11:36 11:37 11:41
11:13 11:16 11:20 11:23 11:25 11:27 11:30 11:34 11:36 11:38 11:40 11:43 11:45 11:49 11:51 11:54 11:56 11:57 12:01A
11:33 11:36 11:40 11:43 11:45 11:47 11:50 11:54 11:56 11:58 11:59 12:03A 12:05A 12:09A 12:11A 12:14A 12:16A 12:17A 12:21
11:53 11:56 11:59 12:03A 12:05A 12:07A 12:10A 12:14A 12:16A 12:18A 12:20A 12:23 12:25 12:29 12:31 12:34 12:36 12:37 12:41
12:13A 12:16A 12:20A 12:23 12:25 12:27 12:30 12:34 12:36 12:38 12:40 12:43 12:45 12:49 12:51 12:54 12:56 12:57 1:01
12:33 12:36 12:40 12:43 12:45 12:47 12:50 12:54 12:56 12:58 1:00 1:03 1:05 1:09 1:11 1:14 1:16 1:17 1:21
12:53 12:56 1:00 1:03 1:05 1:07 1:10 1:14 1:16 1:18 1:20 1:23 1:25 1:29 1:31 1:34 1:36 1:37 1:41

1:13 1:16 1:20 1:23 1:25 1:27 1:30 1:34 1:36 1:38 1:40 1:43 1:45 1:49 1:51 1:54 1:56 1:57 2:01
1:33 1:36 1:40 1:43 1:45 1:47 1:50 1:54 1:56 1:58 2:00 2:03 2:05 2:09 2:11 2:14 2:16 2:17 2:21
1:53 1:56 2:00 2:03 2:05 2:07 2:10 2:14 2:16 2:18 2:20 2:23 2:25 2:29 2:31 2:34 — — —
2:13 2:16 2:20 2:23 2:25 2:27 2:30 2:34 2:36 2:38 2:40 2:43 2:45 2:49 2:51 2:54 — — —
Boxed trips Shaded (In Dark Blue) operate only on Saturday nights

into Sunday Morning
Los viajes encajonados (que aparecen sombreados en azul) operan el sábado por 

la noche a domingo por la mañana.

189396

MAP NOTES
a Santa Monica Pier & Esplanade

b Third Street Promenade

c Santa Monica College

d Downtown Culver City/
Sony Studios

e Washington/Fairfax Transit Hub

f Rancho Cienega Sports Complex

g Dorsey High School

h Foshay Learning Center

i LA Memorial Coliseum, 
California Science Center, 
Natural History Museum

j Galen Center/USC

k Orthopaedic Hospital

l LA Trade Tech College

m LA Convention Center

n STAPLES Center/L.A. LIVE

LEGEND STATIONS/CONNECTIONS
Downtown Santa Monica
Metro Local 4, 534; Metro Rapid 704, 720; BBB Local 
1, 2, 3, 7, 8, 9, 18; BBB Rapid 7, 10

17th St/SMC PAID PARKING
BBB 41, 42, 44

26th St/Bergamot
BBB 5, 16, 43

Bundy PAID PARKING
BBB Local 5, 7; BBB Rapid 7, 10, 14, 15

Sepulveda PAID PARKING
Metro Local 234; Metro Rapid 734; Metro Express 788;
BBB Local 7, 17; BBB Rapid 7; C Local 6; C Rapid 6

Westwood/Rancho Park
BBB 8, 12; C3

Palms
BBB 5, 17

Culver City  FREE PARKING 
Metro Local 17, 33; Metro Rapid 733; BBB Local 12; 
BBB Rapid 12; C1, 7; CE 437 

La Cienega/
Jefferson FREE PARKING 
Metro Local 38, 105, 217; Metro Rapid 705; C4;
Baldwin Hills Parklands Shuttle “The Link”

Expo/La Brea
Metro Local 38, 212, 312; LD Crenshaw

Farmdale
Metro Local 38

Expo/Crenshaw FREE PARKING
Metro Local 38, 210; Metro Rapid 710, 740; 
LD Midtown

Expo/Western
Metro Local 102, 207; Metro Rapid 757

Expo/Vermont
Metro Local 102, 204; Metro Rapid 754; 
Metro Express 550; LD F

Expo Park/USC
Metro Local 81, 102, 200; Metro Express 442, 460, 550,
910/950X; CE 438, 448; LD F, King East Southeast; OCTA 
701, 721; T4 Express

Jefferson/USC
Metro Local 38, 81, 102, 200, Metro Express 442;
LD F, King-East

LATTC/Ortho Institute
Metro Silver Line; Metro Local 37, 38, 55, 81, 355, 603; 
Metro Express 460; LD F, King-East; OCTA 701, 724; T4

Pico
Metro Rail Blue Line; Metro Silver Line; Metro Local 30, 
81, 330; Metro Express 442, 460; LD F; CE 419, 422, 423, 
438, 448; OCTA 701, 721; T4

7th Street/ Metro Center
Metro Rail Red Line, Purple Line, Blue Line; 
Metro  Silver Line; Metro Local 14, 16, 17, 18, 20, 
37, 51, 52, 53, 55, 60, 62, 66, 70, 71, 76, 78, 79, 81, 316, 351, 
355, 378; Metro Rapid 720, 760, 770; Metro Express 442, 
460, 487, 489; AVTA 785; BBB 10; CE 409, 422, 423, 431, 
437, 438, 448, 534; FT Silver Streak, 493, 497, 498, 499, 
699; LD A, B, E, F; M 40, 50, 341, 342; OCTA 701, 721; SCT 
799; T4
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Metro Expo Line & Stations

Metro Blue Line

Metro Red/Purple Line

Metro Silver Line

Metro Rail Stations

Map Note (see insert)
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ROUTE MAP N



Metro Expo LineMonday through Friday
Effective Jun 25 2017

Eastbound to Los Angeles (Approximate Times)
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— — — 3:26A 3:29A 3:31A 3:35A 3:37A 3:39A 3:41A 3:42A 3:44A 3:48A 3:51A 3:53A 3:55A 3:58A 4:04A 4:06A
— — — 3:47 3:50 3:52 3:56 3:58 4:00 4:02 4:03 4:05 4:09 4:12 4:14 4:16 4:19 4:25 4:27
— — — 3:59 4:02 4:04 4:08 4:10 4:12 4:14 4:15 4:17 4:21 4:24 4:26 4:28 4:31 4:37 4:39
— — — 4:11 4:14 4:16 4:20 4:22 4:24 4:26 4:27 4:29 4:33 4:36 4:38 4:40 4:43 4:49 4:51
— — — 4:24 4:27 4:29 4:33 4:35 4:37 4:39 4:40 4:42 4:46 4:49 4:51 4:53 4:56 5:02 5:04
— — — 4:35 4:38 4:40 4:44 4:46 4:48 4:50 4:51 4:53 4:57 5:00 5:02 5:04 5:07 5:13 5:15

4:40A 4:44A 4:45A 4:47 4:50 4:52 4:56 4:58 5:00 5:02 5:03 5:05 5:09 5:12 5:14 5:16 5:19 5:25 5:27
4:52 4:56 4:57 4:59 5:02 5:04 5:08 5:10 5:12 5:14 5:15 5:17 5:21 5:24 5:26 5:28 5:31 5:37 5:39
5:04 5:08 5:09 5:11 5:14 5:16 5:20 5:22 5:24 5:26 5:27 5:29 5:33 5:36 5:38 5:40 5:43 5:49 5:51
5:16 5:20 5:21 5:23 5:26 5:28 5:32 5:34 5:36 5:38 5:39 5:41 5:45 5:48 5:50 5:52 5:55 6:01 6:03
5:28 5:32 5:33 5:35 5:38 5:40 5:44 5:46 5:48 5:50 5:51 5:53 5:57 6:00 6:02 6:04 6:07 6:13 6:15
— — — 5:41 5:44 5:46 5:50 5:52 5:54 5:56 5:57 5:59 6:03 6:06 6:08 6:10 6:13 6:19 6:21

5:42 5:46 5:47 5:49 5:52 5:54 5:58 6:00 6:02 6:04 6:05 6:07 6:11 6:14 6:16 6:18 6:21 6:27 6:29
5:54 5:58 5:59 6:01 6:04 6:06 6:10 6:12 6:14 6:16 6:17 6:19 6:23 6:26 6:28 6:30 6:33 6:39 6:41
6:06 6:10 6:11 6:13 6:16 6:18 6:22 6:24 6:26 6:28 6:29 6:31 6:35 6:38 6:40 6:42 6:45 6:51 6:53
— — — 6:19 6:22 6:24 6:28 6:30 6:32 6:34 6:35 6:37 6:41 6:44 6:46 6:48 6:51 6:57 6:59

6:18 6:22 6:23 6:25 6:28 6:30 6:34 6:36 6:38 6:40 6:41 6:43 6:47 6:50 6:52 6:54 6:57 7:03 7:05
— — — 6:31 6:34 6:36 6:40 6:42 6:44 6:46 6:47 6:49 6:53 6:56 6:58 7:00 7:03 7:09 7:11

6:30 6:34 6:35 6:37 6:40 6:42 6:46 6:48 6:50 6:52 6:53 6:55 6:59 7:02 7:04 7:06 7:09 7:15 7:17
6:36 6:40 6:41 6:43 6:46 6:48 6:52 6:54 6:56 6:58 6:59 7:01 7:05 7:08 7:10 7:12 7:15 7:21 7:23
6:42 6:46 6:47 6:49 6:52 6:54 6:58 7:00 7:02 7:04 7:05 7:07 7:11 7:14 7:16 7:18 7:21 7:27 7:29
6:48 6:52 6:53 6:55 6:58 7:00 7:04 7:06 7:08 7:10 7:11 7:13 7:17 7:20 7:22 7:24 7:27 7:33 7:35
6:54 6:58 6:59 7:01 7:04 7:06 7:10 7:12 7:14 7:16 7:17 7:19 7:23 7:26 7:28 7:30 7:33 7:39 7:41
— — — 7:07 7:10 7:12 7:16 7:18 7:20 7:22 7:23 7:25 7:29 7:32 7:34 7:36 7:39 7:45 7:47

7:06 7:10 7:11 7:13 7:16 7:18 7:22 7:24 7:26 7:28 7:29 7:31 7:35 7:38 7:40 7:42 7:45 7:51 7:53
7:12 7:16 7:17 7:19 7:22 7:24 7:28 7:30 7:32 7:34 7:35 7:37 7:41 7:44 7:46 7:48 7:51 7:57 7:59
7:18 7:22 7:23 7:25 7:28 7:30 7:34 7:36 7:38 7:40 7:41 7:43 7:47 7:50 7:52 7:54 7:57 8:03 8:05
7:24 7:28 7:29 7:31 7:34 7:36 7:40 7:42 7:44 7:46 7:47 7:49 7:53 7:56 7:58 8:00 8:03 8:09 8:11
7:30 7:34 7:35 7:37 7:40 7:42 7:46 7:48 7:50 7:52 7:53 7:55 7:59 8:02 8:04 8:06 8:09 8:15 8:17
7:36 7:40 7:41 7:43 7:46 7:48 7:52 7:54 7:56 7:58 7:59 8:01 8:05 8:08 8:10 8:12 8:15 8:21 8:23
7:42 7:46 7:47 7:49 7:52 7:54 7:58 8:00 8:02 8:04 8:05 8:07 8:11 8:14 8:16 8:18 8:21 8:27 8:29
7:48 7:52 7:53 7:55 7:58 8:00 8:04 8:06 8:08 8:10 8:11 8:13 8:17 8:20 8:22 8:24 8:27 8:33 8:35
7:54 7:58 7:59 8:01 8:04 8:06 8:10 8:12 8:14 8:16 8:17 8:19 8:23 8:26 8:28 8:30 8:33 8:39 8:41
8:00 8:04 8:05 8:07 8:10 8:12 8:16 8:18 8:20 8:22 8:23 8:25 8:29 8:32 8:34 8:36 8:39 8:45 8:47
8:06 8:10 8:11 8:13 8:16 8:18 8:22 8:24 8:26 8:28 8:29 8:31 8:35 8:38 8:40 8:42 8:45 8:51 8:53
8:12 8:16 8:17 8:19 8:22 8:24 8:28 8:30 8:32 8:34 8:35 8:37 8:41 8:44 8:46 8:48 8:51 8:57 8:59
8:18 8:22 8:23 8:25 8:28 8:30 8:34 8:36 8:38 8:40 8:41 8:43 8:47 8:50 8:52 8:54 8:57 9:03 9:05
8:24 8:28 8:29 8:31 8:34 8:36 8:40 8:42 8:44 8:46 8:47 8:49 8:53 8:56 8:58 9:00 9:03 9:09 9:11
8:30 8:34 8:35 8:37 8:40 8:42 8:46 8:48 8:50 8:52 8:53 8:55 8:59 9:02 9:04 9:06 9:09 9:15 9:17
8:36 8:40 8:41 8:43 8:46 8:48 8:52 8:54 8:56 8:58 8:59 9:01 9:05 9:08 9:10 9:12 9:15 9:21 9:23
8:42 8:46 8:47 8:49 8:52 8:54 8:58 9:00 9:02 9:04 9:05 9:07 9:11 9:14 9:16 9:18 9:21 9:27 9:29
8:48 8:52 8:53 8:55 8:58 9:00 9:04 9:06 9:08 9:10 9:11 9:13 9:17 9:20 9:22 9:24 9:27 9:33 9:35
8:54 8:58 8:59 9:01 9:04 9:06 9:10 9:12 9:14 9:16 9:17 9:19 9:23 9:26 9:28 9:30 9:33 9:39 9:41
9:00 9:04 9:05 9:07 9:10 9:12 9:16 9:18 9:20 9:22 9:23 9:25 9:29 9:32 9:34 9:36 9:39 9:45 9:47
9:12 9:16 9:17 9:19 9:22 9:24 9:28 9:30 9:32 9:34 9:35 9:37 9:41 9:44 9:46 9:48 9:51 9:57 9:59
9:24 9:28 9:29 9:31 9:34 9:36 9:40 9:42 9:44 9:46 9:47 9:49 9:53 9:56 9:58 10:00 10:03 10:09 10:11
9:36 9:40 9:41 9:43 9:46 9:48 9:52 9:54 9:56 9:58 9:59 10:01 10:05 10:08 10:10 10:12 10:15 10:21 10:23
9:48 9:52 9:53 9:55 9:58 10:00 10:04 10:06 10:08 10:10 10:11 10:13 10:17 10:20 10:22 10:24 10:27 10:33 10:35

10:00 10:04 10:05 10:07 10:10 10:12 10:16 10:18 10:20 10:22 10:23 10:25 10:29 10:32 10:34 10:36 10:39 10:45 10:47
10:12 10:16 10:17 10:19 10:22 10:24 10:28 10:30 10:32 10:34 10:35 10:37 10:41 10:44 10:46 10:48 10:51 10:57 10:59
10:24 10:28 10:29 10:31 10:34 10:36 10:40 10:42 10:44 10:46 10:47 10:49 10:53 10:56 10:58 11:00 11:03 11:09 11:11
10:36 10:40 10:41 10:43 10:46 10:48 10:52 10:54 10:56 10:58 10:59 11:01 11:05 11:08 11:10 11:12 11:15 11:21 11:23
10:48 10:52 10:53 10:55 10:58 11:00 11:04 11:06 11:08 11:10 11:11 11:13 11:17 11:20 11:22 11:24 11:27 11:33 11:35
11:00 11:04 11:05 11:07 11:10 11:12 11:16 11:18 11:20 11:22 11:23 11:25 11:29 11:32 11:34 11:36 11:39 11:45 11:47
11:12 11:16 11:17 11:19 11:22 11:24 11:28 11:30 11:32 11:34 11:35 11:37 11:41 11:44 11:46 11:48 11:51 11:57 11:59
11:24 11:28 11:29 11:31 11:34 11:36 11:40 11:42 11:44 11:46 11:47 11:49 11:53 11:56 11:58 11:59 12:03P 12:09P 12:11P
11:36 11:40 11:41 11:43 11:46 11:48 11:52 11:54 11:56 11:58 11:59 12:01P 12:05P 12:08P 12:10P 12:12P 12:15 12:21 12:23
11:48 11:52 11:53 11:55 11:58 11:59 12:04P 12:06P 12:08P 12:10P 12:11P 12:13 12:17 12:20 12:22 12:24 12:27 12:33 12:35
11:59 12:04P 12:05P 12:07P 12:10P 12:12P 12:16 12:18 12:20 12:22 12:23 12:25 12:29 12:32 12:34 12:36 12:39 12:45 12:47
12:12P 12:16 12:17 12:19 12:22 12:24 12:28 12:30 12:32 12:34 12:35 12:37 12:41 12:44 12:46 12:48 12:51 12:57 12:59
12:24 12:28 12:29 12:31 12:34 12:36 12:40 12:42 12:44 12:46 12:47 12:49 12:53 12:56 12:58 1:00 1:03 1:09 1:11
12:36 12:40 12:41 12:43 12:46 12:48 12:52 12:54 12:56 12:58 12:59 1:01 1:05 1:08 1:10 1:12 1:15 1:21 1:23
12:48 12:52 12:53 12:55 12:58 1:00 1:04 1:06 1:08 1:10 1:11 1:13 1:17 1:20 1:22 1:24 1:27 1:33 1:35

1:00 1:04 1:05 1:07 1:10 1:12 1:16 1:18 1:20 1:22 1:23 1:25 1:29 1:32 1:34 1:36 1:39 1:45 1:47
1:12 1:16 1:17 1:19 1:22 1:24 1:28 1:30 1:32 1:34 1:35 1:37 1:41 1:44 1:46 1:48 1:51 1:57 1:59
1:24 1:28 1:29 1:31 1:34 1:36 1:40 1:42 1:44 1:46 1:47 1:49 1:53 1:56 1:58 2:00 2:03 2:09 2:11
1:36 1:40 1:41 1:43 1:46 1:48 1:52 1:54 1:56 1:58 1:59 2:01 2:05 2:08 2:10 2:12 2:15 2:21 2:23
1:48 1:52 1:53 1:55 1:58 2:00 2:04 2:06 2:08 2:10 2:11 2:13 2:17 2:20 2:22 2:24 2:27 2:33 2:35
2:00 2:04 2:05 2:07 2:10 2:12 2:16 2:18 2:20 2:22 2:23 2:25 2:29 2:32 2:34 2:36 2:39 2:45 2:47
2:12 2:16 2:17 2:19 2:22 2:24 2:28 2:30 2:32 2:34 2:35 2:37 2:41 2:44 2:46 2:48 2:51 2:57 2:59
2:18 2:22 2:23 2:25 2:28 2:30 2:34 2:36 2:38 2:40 2:41 2:43 2:47 2:50 2:52 2:54 2:57 3:03 3:05
— — — 2:31 2:34 2:36 2:40 2:42 2:44 2:46 2:47 2:49 2:53 2:56 2:58 3:00 3:03 3:09 3:11

2:30 2:34 2:35 2:37 2:40 2:42 2:46 2:48 2:50 2:52 2:53 2:55 2:59 3:02 3:04 3:06 3:09 3:15 3:17
— — — 2:43 2:46 2:48 2:52 2:54 2:56 2:58 2:59 3:01 3:05 3:08 3:10 3:12 3:15 3:21 3:23

2:42 2:46 2:47 2:49 2:52 2:54 2:58 3:00 3:02 3:04 3:05 3:07 3:11 3:14 3:16 3:18 3:21 3:27 3:29
— — — 2:55 2:58 3:00 3:04 3:06 3:08 3:10 3:11 3:13 3:17 3:20 3:22 3:24 3:27 3:33 3:35

2:54 2:58 2:59 3:01 3:04 3:06 3:10 3:12 3:14 3:16 3:17 3:19 3:23 3:26 3:28 3:30 3:33 3:39 3:41
— — — 3:07 3:10 3:12 3:16 3:18 3:20 3:22 3:23 3:25 3:29 3:32 3:34 3:36 3:39 3:45 3:47

3:06 3:10 3:11 3:13 3:16 3:18 3:22 3:24 3:26 3:28 3:29 3:31 3:35 3:38 3:40 3:42 3:45 3:51 3:53
— — — 3:19 3:22 3:24 3:28 3:30 3:32 3:34 3:35 3:37 3:41 3:44 3:46 3:48 3:51 3:57 3:59

3:18 3:22 3:23 3:25 3:28 3:30 3:34 3:36 3:38 3:40 3:41 3:43 3:47 3:50 3:52 3:54 3:57 4:03 4:05
— — — 3:31 3:34 3:36 3:40 3:42 3:44 3:46 3:47 3:49 3:53 3:56 3:58 4:00 4:03 4:09 4:11

3:30 3:34 3:35 3:37 3:40 3:42 3:46 3:48 3:50 3:52 3:53 3:55 3:59 4:02 4:04 4:06 4:09 4:15 4:17
— — — 3:43 3:46 3:48 3:52 3:54 3:56 3:58 3:59 4:01 4:05 4:08 4:10 4:12 4:15 4:21 4:23

3:42 3:46 3:47 3:49 3:52 3:54 3:58 4:00 4:02 4:04 4:05 4:07 4:11 4:14 4:16 4:18 4:21 4:27 4:29
— — — 3:55 3:58 4:00 4:04 4:06 4:08 4:10 4:11 4:13 4:17 4:20 4:22 4:24 4:27 4:33 4:35

3:54 3:58 3:59 4:01 4:04 4:06 4:10 4:12 4:14 4:16 4:17 4:19 4:23 4:26 4:28 4:30 4:33 4:39 4:41
4:06 4:10 4:11 4:13 4:16 4:18 4:22 4:24 4:26 4:28 4:29 4:31 4:35 4:38 4:40 4:42 4:45 4:51 4:53
4:12 4:16 4:17 4:19 4:22 4:24 4:28 4:30 4:32 4:34 4:35 4:37 4:41 4:44 4:46 4:48 4:51 4:57 4:59
4:18 4:22 4:23 4:25 4:28 4:30 4:34 4:36 4:38 4:40 4:41 4:43 4:47 4:50 4:52 4:54 4:57 5:03 5:05
4:24 4:28 4:29 4:31 4:34 4:36 4:40 4:42 4:44 4:46 4:47 4:49 4:53 4:56 4:58 5:00 5:03 5:09 5:11
4:30 4:34 4:35 4:37 4:40 4:42 4:46 4:48 4:50 4:52 4:53 4:55 4:59 5:02 5:04 5:06 5:09 5:15 5:17
4:36 4:40 4:41 4:43 4:46 4:48 4:52 4:54 4:56 4:58 4:59 5:01 5:05 5:08 5:10 5:12 5:15 5:21 5:23
4:42 4:46 4:47 4:49 4:52 4:54 4:58 5:00 5:02 5:04 5:05 5:07 5:11 5:14 5:16 5:18 5:21 5:27 5:29
4:48 4:52 4:53 4:55 4:58 5:00 5:04 5:06 5:08 5:10 5:11 5:13 5:17 5:20 5:22 5:24 5:27 5:33 5:35
4:54 4:58 4:59 5:01 5:04 5:06 5:10 5:12 5:14 5:16 5:17 5:19 5:23 5:26 5:28 5:30 5:33 5:39 5:41
5:00 5:04 5:05 5:07 5:10 5:12 5:16 5:18 5:20 5:22 5:23 5:25 5:29 5:32 5:34 5:36 5:39 5:45 5:47
5:06 5:10 5:11 5:13 5:16 5:18 5:22 5:24 5:26 5:28 5:29 5:31 5:35 5:38 5:40 5:42 5:45 5:51 5:53
5:12 5:16 5:17 5:19 5:22 5:24 5:28 5:30 5:32 5:34 5:35 5:37 5:41 5:44 5:46 5:48 5:51 5:57 5:59
5:18 5:22 5:23 5:25 5:28 5:30 5:34 5:36 5:38 5:40 5:41 5:43 5:47 5:50 5:52 5:54 5:57 6:03 6:05
5:24 5:28 5:29 5:31 5:34 5:36 5:40 5:42 5:44 5:46 5:47 5:49 5:53 5:56 5:58 6:00 6:03 6:09 6:11
5:30 5:34 5:35 5:37 5:40 5:42 5:46 5:48 5:50 5:52 5:53 5:55 5:59 6:02 6:04 6:06 6:09 6:15 6:17
5:36 5:40 5:41 5:43 5:46 5:48 5:52 5:54 5:56 5:58 5:59 6:01 6:05 6:08 6:10 6:12 6:15 6:21 6:23
5:42 5:46 5:47 5:49 5:52 5:54 5:58 6:00 6:02 6:04 6:05 6:07 6:11 6:14 6:16 6:18 6:21 6:27 6:29
5:48 5:52 5:53 5:55 5:58 6:00 6:04 6:06 6:08 6:10 6:11 6:13 6:17 6:20 6:22 6:24 6:27 6:33 6:35
5:54 5:58 5:59 6:01 6:04 6:06 6:10 6:12 6:14 6:16 6:17 6:19 6:23 6:26 6:28 6:30 6:33 6:39 6:41
6:00 6:04 6:05 6:07 6:10 6:12 6:16 6:18 6:20 6:22 6:23 6:25 6:29 6:32 6:34 6:36 6:39 6:45 6:47
6:06 6:10 6:11 6:13 6:16 6:18 6:22 6:24 6:26 6:28 6:29 6:31 6:35 6:38 6:40 6:42 6:45 6:51 6:53
6:12 6:16 6:17 6:19 6:22 6:24 6:28 6:30 6:32 6:34 6:35 6:37 6:41 6:44 6:46 6:48 6:51 6:57 6:59
6:18 6:22 6:23 6:25 6:28 6:30 6:34 6:36 6:38 6:40 6:41 6:43 6:47 6:50 6:52 6:54 6:57 7:03 7:05
6:24 6:28 6:29 6:31 6:34 6:36 6:40 6:42 6:44 6:46 6:47 6:49 6:53 6:56 6:58 7:00 7:03 7:09 7:11
6:30 6:34 6:35 6:37 6:40 6:42 6:46 6:48 6:50 6:52 6:53 6:55 6:59 7:02 7:04 7:06 7:09 7:15 7:17
6:36 6:40 6:41 6:43 6:46 6:48 6:52 6:54 6:56 6:58 6:59 7:01 7:05 7:08 7:10 7:12 7:15 7:21 7:23
6:42 6:46 6:47 6:49 6:52 6:54 6:58 7:00 7:02 7:04 7:05 7:07 7:11 7:14 7:16 7:18 7:21 7:27 7:29
6:48 6:52 6:53 6:55 6:58 7:00 7:04 7:06 7:08 7:10 7:11 7:13 7:17 7:20 7:22 7:24 7:27 7:33 7:35
6:54 6:58 6:59 7:01 7:04 7:06 7:10 7:12 7:14 7:16 7:17 7:19 7:23 7:26 7:28 7:30 7:33 7:39 7:41
7:00 7:04 7:05 7:07 7:10 7:12 7:16 7:18 7:20 7:22 7:23 7:25 7:29 7:32 7:34 7:36 7:39 7:45 7:47
7:06 7:10 7:11 7:13 7:16 7:18 7:22 7:24 7:26 7:28 7:29 7:31 7:35 7:38 7:40 7:42 7:45 7:51 7:53
7:12 7:16 7:17 7:19 7:22 7:24 7:28 7:30 7:32 7:34 7:35 7:37 7:41 7:44 7:46 7:48 7:51 7:57 7:59
7:18 7:22 7:23 7:25 7:28 7:30 7:34 7:36 7:38 7:40 7:41 7:43 7:47 7:50 7:52 7:54 7:57 8:03 8:05
7:24 7:28 7:29 7:31 7:34 7:36 7:40 7:42 7:44 7:46 7:47 7:49 7:53 7:56 7:58 8:00 8:03 8:09 8:11
7:30 7:34 7:35 7:37 7:40 7:42 7:46 7:48 7:50 7:52 7:53 7:55 7:59 8:02 8:04 8:06 8:09 8:15 8:17
7:36 7:40 7:41 7:43 7:46 7:48 7:52 7:54 7:56 7:58 7:59 8:01 8:05 8:08 8:10 8:12 8:15 8:21 8:23
7:42 7:46 7:47 7:49 7:52 7:54 7:58 8:00 8:02 8:04 8:05 8:07 8:11 8:14 8:16 8:18 8:21 8:27 8:29
7:48 7:52 7:53 7:55 7:58 8:00 8:04 8:06 8:08 8:10 8:11 8:13 8:17 8:20 8:22 8:24 8:27 8:33 8:35
7:56 8:00 8:01 8:03 8:06 8:08 8:12 8:14 8:16 8:18 8:19 8:21 8:25 8:28 8:30 8:32 8:35 8:41 8:43
8:08 8:12 8:13 8:15 8:18 8:20 8:24 8:26 8:28 8:30 8:31 8:33 8:37 8:40 8:42 8:44 8:47 8:53 8:55
8:21 8:25 8:26 8:28 8:31 8:33 8:37 8:39 8:41 8:43 8:44 8:46 8:50 8:53 8:55 8:57 9:00 9:06 9:08
8:36 8:40 8:41 8:43 8:46 8:48 8:52 8:54 8:56 8:58 8:59 9:01 9:05 9:08 9:10 9:12 9:15 9:21 9:23
8:46 8:50 8:51 8:53 8:56 8:58 9:02 9:04 9:06 9:08 9:09 9:11 9:15 9:18 9:20 9:22 9:25 9:31 9:33
8:56 9:00 9:01 9:03 9:06 9:08 9:12 9:14 9:16 9:18 9:19 9:21 9:25 9:28 9:30 9:32 9:35 9:41 9:43
9:16 9:20 9:21 9:23 9:26 9:28 9:32 9:34 9:36 9:38 9:39 9:41 9:45 9:48 9:50 9:52 9:55 10:01 10:03
9:36 9:40 9:41 9:43 9:46 9:48 9:52 9:54 9:56 9:58 9:59 10:01 10:05 10:08 10:10 10:12 10:15 10:21 10:23
9:56 10:00 10:01 10:03 10:06 10:08 10:12 10:14 10:16 10:18 10:19 10:21 10:25 10:28 10:30 10:32 10:35 10:41 10:43

10:16 10:20 10:21 10:23 10:26 10:28 10:32 10:34 10:36 10:38 10:39 10:41 10:45 10:48 10:50 10:52 10:55 11:01 11:03
10:36 10:40 10:41 10:43 10:46 10:48 10:52 10:54 10:56 10:58 10:59 11:01 11:05 11:08 11:10 11:12 11:15 11:21 11:23
10:56 11:00 11:01 11:03 11:06 11:08 11:12 11:14 11:16 11:18 11:19 11:21 11:25 11:28 11:30 11:32 11:35 11:41 11:43
11:16 11:20 11:21 11:23 11:26 11:28 11:32 11:34 11:36 11:38 11:39 11:41 11:45 11:48 11:50 11:52 11:55 12:01A 12:03A
11:36 11:40 11:41 11:43 11:46 11:48 11:52 11:54 11:56 11:58 11:59 12:01A 12:05A 12:08A 12:10A 12:12A 12:15A 12:21 12:23
11:56 11:59 12:01A 12:03A 12:06A 12:08A 12:12A 12:14A 12:16A 12:18A 12:19A 12:21 12:25 12:28 12:30 12:32 12:35 12:41 12:43
12:16A 12:20A 12:21 12:23 12:26 12:28 12:32 12:34 12:36 12:38 12:39 12:41 12:45 12:48 12:50 12:52 12:55 1:01 1:03
12:36 12:40 12:41 12:43 12:46 12:48 12:52 12:54 12:56 12:58 12:59 1:01 1:05 1:08 1:10 1:12 1:15 1:21 1:23
12:56 1:00 1:01 1:03 1:06 1:08 1:12 1:14 1:16 1:18 1:19 1:21 1:25 1:28 1:30 1:32 1:35 1:41 1:43

1:16 1:20 1:21 1:23 1:26 1:28 1:32 1:34 1:36 1:38 1:39 1:41 1:45 1:48 1:50 1:52 1:55 2:01 2:03
1:36 1:40 1:41 1:43 1:46 1:48 1:52 1:54 1:56 1:58 1:59 2:01 2:05 2:08 2:10 2:12 2:15 2:21 2:23

Boxed trips Shaded (In Dark Blue) operate only on Friday 
nights into Saturday Morning

Los viajes encajonados (que aparecen sombreados en azul) operan el viernes por la noche 
a sábado por la mañana.

Metro Expo LineMonday through Friday

Westbound to Santa Monica (Approximate Times)

D
O

W
N

TO
W

N
 

LO
S 

A
N

G
EL

ES

EX
P

O
SI

TI
O

N
 

PA
R

K

JE
FF

ER
SO

N
 

PA
R

K

W
ES

T 
A

D
A

M
S

C
U

LV
ER

 C
IT

Y

C
EN

TU
R

Y 
C

IT
Y

W
ES

T
LO

S 
A

N
G

EL
ES

SA
N

TA
 

M
O

N
IC

A

7t
h 

St
re

et
/

M
et

ro
 C

en
te

r

Pi
co

23
rd

 S
tre

et

Je
ffe

rs
on

/U
SC

Ex
po

 P
ar

k/
US

C

Ex
po

/V
er

m
on

t

Ex
po

/W
es

te
rn

Ex
po

/C
re

ns
ha

w

Fa
rm

da
le

Ex
po

/L
a B

re
a

La
 C

ie
ne

ga
/

Je
ffe

rs
on

Cu
lv

er
 C

ity

Pa
lm

s

W
es

tw
oo

d/
Ra

nc
ho

 P
ar

k

Ex
po

/S
ep

ul
ve

da

Ex
po

/B
un

dy

26
th

 S
t/

Be
rg

am
ot

17
th

 S
t/S

M
C

Do
wn

to
wn

 
Sa

nt
a M

on
ic

a

4:01A 4:04A 4:08A 4:11A 4:13A 4:15A 4:18A 4:22A 4:24A 4:26A 4:28A 4:31A 4:33A 4:37A 4:39A 4:42A 4:44A 4:45A 4:49A
4:21 4:24 4:28 4:31 4:33 4:35 4:38 4:42 4:44 4:46 4:48 4:51 4:53 4:57 4:59 5:02 5:04 5:05 5:09
4:41 4:44 4:48 4:51 4:53 4:55 4:58 5:02 5:04 5:06 5:08 5:11 5:13 5:17 5:19 5:22 5:24 5:25 5:29
4:56 4:59 5:03 5:06 5:08 5:10 5:13 5:17 5:19 5:21 5:23 5:26 5:28 5:32 5:34 5:37 5:39 5:40 5:44
5:09 5:12 5:16 5:19 5:21 5:23 5:26 5:30 5:32 5:34 5:36 5:39 5:41 5:45 5:47 5:50 5:52 5:53 5:57
5:18 5:21 5:25 5:28 5:30 5:32 5:35 5:39 5:41 5:43 5:45 5:48 5:50 5:54 5:56 5:59 6:01 6:02 6:06
5:30 5:33 5:37 5:40 5:42 5:44 5:47 5:51 5:53 5:55 5:57 6:00 6:02 6:06 6:08 6:11 6:13 6:14 6:18
5:38 5:41 5:45 5:48 5:50 5:52 5:55 5:59 6:01 6:03 6:05 6:08 6:10 6:14 6:16 6:19 6:21 6:22 6:26
5:43 5:46 5:50 5:53 5:55 5:57 6:00 6:04 6:06 6:08 6:10 6:13 6:15 6:19 6:21 6:24 6:26 6:27 6:31
5:49 5:52 5:56 5:59 6:01 6:03 6:06 6:10 6:12 6:14 6:16 6:19 6:21 6:25 6:27 6:30 6:32 6:33 6:37
5:55 5:58 6:02 6:05 6:07 6:09 6:12 6:16 6:18 6:20 6:22 6:25 6:27 6:31 6:33 6:36 6:38 6:39 6:43
6:05 6:08 6:12 6:15 6:17 6:19 6:22 6:26 6:28 6:30 6:32 6:35 6:37 6:41 6:43 6:46 6:48 6:49 6:53
6:13 6:16 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:27 6:30 6:34 6:36 6:38 6:40 6:43 6:45 6:49 6:51 6:54 6:56 6:57 7:01
6:19 6:22 6:26 6:29 6:31 6:33 6:36 6:40 6:42 6:44 6:46 6:49 6:51 6:55 6:57 7:00 7:02 7:03 7:07
6:25 6:28 6:32 6:35 6:37 6:39 6:42 6:46 6:48 6:50 6:52 6:55 6:57 7:01 7:03 7:06 7:08 7:09 7:13
6:31 6:34 6:38 6:41 6:43 6:45 6:48 6:52 6:54 6:56 6:58 7:01 7:03 7:07 7:09 7:12 7:14 7:15 7:19
6:37 6:40 6:44 6:47 6:49 6:51 6:54 6:58 7:00 7:02 7:04 7:07 7:09 7:13 7:15 7:18 7:20 7:21 7:25
6:43 6:46 6:50 6:53 6:55 6:57 7:00 7:04 7:06 7:08 7:10 7:13 7:15 7:19 7:21 7:24 7:26 7:27 7:31
6:49 6:52 6:56 6:59 7:01 7:03 7:06 7:10 7:12 7:14 7:16 7:19 7:21 7:25 7:27 7:30 7:32 7:33 7:37
6:55 6:58 7:02 7:05 7:07 7:09 7:12 7:16 7:18 7:20 7:22 7:25 7:27 7:31 7:33 7:36 7:38 7:39 7:43
7:01 7:04 7:08 7:11 7:13 7:15 7:18 7:22 7:24 7:26 7:28 7:31 7:33 7:37 7:39 7:42 7:44 7:45 7:49
7:07 7:10 7:14 7:17 7:19 7:21 7:24 7:28 7:30 7:32 7:34 7:37 7:39 7:43 7:45 7:48 7:50 7:51 7:55
7:13 7:16 7:20 7:23 7:25 7:27 7:30 7:34 7:36 7:38 7:40 7:43 7:45 7:49 7:51 7:54 7:56 7:57 8:01
7:19 7:22 7:26 7:29 7:31 7:33 7:36 7:40 7:42 7:44 7:46 7:49 7:51 7:55 7:57 8:00 8:02 8:03 8:07
7:25 7:28 7:32 7:35 7:37 7:39 7:42 7:46 7:48 7:50 7:52 7:55 7:57 8:01 8:03 8:06 8:08 8:09 8:13
7:31 7:34 7:38 7:41 7:43 7:45 7:48 7:52 7:54 7:56 7:58 8:01 8:03 8:07 8:09 8:12 8:14 8:15 8:19
7:37 7:40 7:44 7:47 7:49 7:51 7:54 7:58 8:00 8:02 8:04 8:07 8:09 8:13 8:15 8:18 8:20 8:21 8:25
7:43 7:46 7:50 7:53 7:55 7:57 8:00 8:04 8:06 8:08 8:10 8:13 8:15 8:19 8:21 8:24 8:26 8:27 8:31
7:49 7:52 7:56 7:59 8:01 8:03 8:06 8:10 8:12 8:14 8:16 8:19 8:21 8:25 8:27 8:30 8:32 8:33 8:37
7:55 7:58 8:02 8:05 8:07 8:09 8:12 8:16 8:18 8:20 8:22 8:25 8:27 8:31 8:33 8:36 8:38 8:39 8:43
8:01 8:04 8:08 8:11 8:13 8:15 8:18 8:22 8:24 8:26 8:28 8:31 8:33 8:37 8:39 8:42 8:44 8:45 8:49
8:07 8:10 8:14 8:17 8:19 8:21 8:24 8:28 8:30 8:32 8:34 8:37 8:39 8:43 8:45 8:48 8:50 8:51 8:55
8:13 8:16 8:20 8:23 8:25 8:27 8:30 8:34 8:36 8:38 8:40 8:43 8:45 8:49 8:51 8:54 8:56 8:57 9:01
8:19 8:22 8:26 8:29 8:31 8:33 8:36 8:40 8:42 8:44 8:46 8:49 8:51 8:55 8:57 9:00 9:02 9:03 9:07
8:25 8:28 8:32 8:35 8:37 8:39 8:42 8:46 8:48 8:50 8:52 8:55 8:57 9:01 9:03 9:06 9:08 9:09 9:13
8:31 8:34 8:38 8:41 8:43 8:45 8:48 8:52 8:54 8:56 8:58 9:01 9:03 9:07 9:09 9:12 9:14 9:15 9:19
8:37 8:40 8:44 8:47 8:49 8:51 8:54 8:58 9:00 9:02 9:04 9:07 9:09 9:13 9:15 9:18 9:20 9:21 9:25
8:43 8:46 8:50 8:53 8:55 8:57 9:00 9:04 9:06 9:08 9:10 9:13 9:15 9:19 9:21 9:24 9:26 9:27 9:31
8:49 8:52 8:56 8:59 9:01 9:03 9:06 9:10 9:12 9:14 9:16 9:19 9:21 9:25 9:27 9:30 9:32 9:33 9:37
8:55 8:58 9:02 9:05 9:07 9:09 9:12 9:16 9:18 9:20 9:22 9:25 9:27 9:31 9:33 9:36 9:38 9:39 9:43
9:01 9:04 9:08 9:11 9:13 9:15 9:18 9:22 9:24 9:26 9:28 9:31 9:33 9:37 9:39 9:42 9:44 9:45 9:49
9:07 9:10 9:14 9:17 9:19 9:21 9:24 9:28 9:30 9:32 9:34 9:37 9:39 9:43 9:45 9:48 9:50 9:51 9:55
9:13 9:16 9:20 9:23 9:25 9:27 9:30 9:34 9:36 9:38 9:40 9:43 9:45 9:49 9:51 9:54 9:56 9:57 10:01
9:19 9:22 9:26 9:29 9:31 9:33 9:36 9:40 9:42 9:44 9:46 9:49 9:51 9:55 9:57 10:00 10:02 10:03 10:07
9:25 9:28 9:32 9:35 9:37 9:39 9:42 9:46 9:48 9:50 9:52 9:55 9:57 10:01 10:03 10:06 10:08 10:09 10:13
9:32 9:35 9:39 9:42 9:44 9:46 9:49 9:53 9:55 9:57 9:59 10:02 10:04 10:08 10:10 10:13 10:15 10:16 10:20
9:38 9:41 9:45 9:48 9:50 9:52 9:55 9:59 10:01 10:03 10:05 10:08 10:10 10:14 10:16 10:19 10:21 10:22 10:26
9:49 9:52 9:56 9:59 10:01 10:03 10:06 10:10 10:12 10:14 10:16 10:19 10:21 10:25 10:27 10:30 10:32 10:33 10:37
9:55 9:58 10:02 10:05 10:07 10:09 10:12 10:16 10:18 10:20 10:22 10:25 10:27 10:31 10:33 10:36 10:38 10:39 10:43

10:07 10:10 10:14 10:17 10:19 10:21 10:24 10:28 10:30 10:32 10:34 10:37 10:39 10:43 10:45 10:48 10:50 10:51 10:55
10:19 10:22 10:26 10:29 10:31 10:33 10:36 10:40 10:42 10:44 10:46 10:49 10:51 10:55 10:57 11:00 11:02 11:03 11:07
10:31 10:34 10:38 10:41 10:43 10:45 10:48 10:52 10:54 10:56 10:58 11:01 11:03 11:07 11:09 11:12 11:14 11:15 11:19
10:43 10:46 10:50 10:53 10:55 10:57 11:00 11:04 11:06 11:08 11:10 11:13 11:15 11:19 11:21 11:24 11:26 11:27 11:31
10:55 10:58 11:02 11:05 11:07 11:09 11:12 11:16 11:18 11:20 11:22 11:25 11:27 11:31 11:33 11:36 11:38 11:39 11:43
11:07 11:10 11:14 11:17 11:19 11:21 11:24 11:28 11:30 11:32 11:34 11:37 11:39 11:43 11:45 11:48 11:50 11:51 11:55
11:19 11:22 11:26 11:29 11:31 11:33 11:36 11:40 11:42 11:44 11:46 11:49 11:51 11:55 11:57 11:59 12:02P 12:03P 12:07P
11:31 11:34 11:38 11:41 11:43 11:45 11:48 11:52 11:54 11:56 11:58 12:01P 12:03P 12:07P 12:09P 12:12P 12:14 12:15 12:19
11:43 11:46 11:50 11:53 11:55 11:57 11:59 12:04P 12:06P 12:08P 12:10P 12:13 12:15 12:19 12:21 12:24 12:26 12:27 12:31
11:55 11:58 12:02P 12:05P 12:07P 12:09P 12:12P 12:16 12:18 12:20 12:22 12:25 12:27 12:31 12:33 12:36 12:38 12:39 12:43
12:07P 12:10P 12:14 12:17 12:19 12:21 12:24 12:28 12:30 12:32 12:34 12:37 12:39 12:43 12:45 12:48 12:50 12:51 12:55
12:19 12:22 12:26 12:29 12:31 12:33 12:36 12:40 12:42 12:44 12:46 12:49 12:51 12:55 12:57 1:00 1:02 1:03 1:07
12:31 12:34 12:38 12:41 12:43 12:45 12:48 12:52 12:54 12:56 12:58 1:01 1:03 1:07 1:09 1:12 1:14 1:15 1:19
12:43 12:46 12:50 12:53 12:55 12:57 1:00 1:04 1:06 1:08 1:10 1:13 1:15 1:19 1:21 1:24 1:26 1:27 1:31
12:55 12:58 1:02 1:05 1:07 1:09 1:12 1:16 1:18 1:20 1:22 1:25 1:27 1:31 1:33 1:36 1:38 1:39 1:43

1:07 1:10 1:14 1:17 1:19 1:21 1:24 1:28 1:30 1:32 1:34 1:37 1:39 1:43 1:45 1:48 1:50 1:51 1:55
1:19 1:22 1:26 1:29 1:31 1:33 1:36 1:40 1:42 1:44 1:46 1:49 1:51 1:55 1:57 2:00 2:02 2:03 2:07
1:31 1:34 1:38 1:41 1:43 1:45 1:48 1:52 1:54 1:56 1:58 2:01 2:03 2:07 2:09 2:12 2:14 2:15 2:19
1:43 1:46 1:50 1:53 1:55 1:57 2:00 2:04 2:06 2:08 2:10 2:13 2:15 2:19 2:21 2:24 2:26 2:27 2:31
1:55 1:58 2:02 2:05 2:07 2:09 2:12 2:16 2:18 2:20 2:22 2:25 2:27 2:31 2:33 2:36 2:38 2:39 2:43
2:07 2:10 2:14 2:17 2:19 2:21 2:24 2:28 2:30 2:32 2:34 2:37 2:39 2:43 2:45 2:48 2:50 2:51 2:55
2:19 2:22 2:26 2:29 2:31 2:33 2:36 2:40 2:42 2:44 2:46 2:49 2:51 2:55 2:57 3:00 3:02 3:03 3:07
2:31 2:34 2:38 2:41 2:43 2:45 2:48 2:52 2:54 2:56 2:58 3:01 3:03 3:07 3:09 3:12 3:14 3:15 3:19
2:43 2:46 2:50 2:53 2:55 2:57 3:00 3:04 3:06 3:08 3:10 3:13 3:15 3:19 3:21 3:24 3:26 3:27 3:31
2:55 2:58 3:02 3:05 3:07 3:09 3:12 3:16 3:18 3:20 3:22 3:25 3:27 3:31 3:33 3:36 3:38 3:39 3:43
3:07 3:10 3:14 3:17 3:19 3:21 3:24 3:28 3:30 3:32 3:34 3:37 3:39 3:43 3:45 3:48 3:50 3:51 3:55
3:13 3:16 3:20 3:23 3:25 3:27 3:30 3:34 3:36 3:38 3:40 3:43 3:45 3:49 3:51 3:54 3:56 3:57 4:01
3:19 3:22 3:26 3:29 3:31 3:33 3:36 3:40 3:42 3:44 3:46 3:49 3:51 3:55 3:57 4:00 4:02 4:03 4:07
3:25 3:28 3:32 3:35 3:37 3:39 3:42 3:46 3:48 3:50 3:52 3:55 3:57 4:01 4:03 4:06 4:08 4:09 4:13
3:31 3:34 3:38 3:41 3:43 3:45 3:48 3:52 3:54 3:56 3:58 4:01 4:03 4:07 4:09 4:12 4:14 4:15 4:19
3:37 3:40 3:44 3:47 3:49 3:51 3:54 3:58 4:00 4:02 4:04 4:07 4:09 4:13 4:15 4:18 4:20 4:21 4:25
3:43 3:46 3:50 3:53 3:55 3:57 4:00 4:04 4:06 4:08 4:10 4:13 4:15 4:19 4:21 4:24 4:26 4:27 4:31
3:49 3:52 3:56 3:59 4:01 4:03 4:06 4:10 4:12 4:14 4:16 4:19 4:21 4:25 4:27 4:30 4:32 4:33 4:37
3:55 3:58 4:02 4:05 4:07 4:09 4:12 4:16 4:18 4:20 4:22 4:25 4:27 4:31 4:33 4:36 4:38 4:39 4:43
4:01 4:04 4:08 4:11 4:13 4:15 4:18 4:22 4:24 4:26 4:28 4:31 4:33 4:37 4:39 4:42 4:44 4:45 4:49
4:07 4:10 4:14 4:17 4:19 4:21 4:24 4:28 4:30 4:32 4:34 4:37 4:39 4:43 4:45 4:48 4:50 4:51 4:55
4:13 4:16 4:20 4:23 4:25 4:27 4:30 4:34 4:36 4:38 4:40 4:43 4:45 4:49 4:51 4:54 4:56 4:57 5:01
4:19 4:22 4:26 4:29 4:31 4:33 4:36 4:40 4:42 4:44 4:46 4:49 4:51 4:55 4:57 5:00 5:02 5:03 5:07
4:25 4:28 4:32 4:35 4:37 4:39 4:42 4:46 4:48 4:50 4:52 4:55 4:57 5:01 5:03 5:06 5:08 5:09 5:13
4:31 4:34 4:38 4:41 4:43 4:45 4:48 4:52 4:54 4:56 4:58 5:01 5:03 5:07 5:09 5:12 5:14 5:15 5:19
4:37 4:40 4:44 4:47 4:49 4:51 4:54 4:58 5:00 5:02 5:04 5:07 5:09 5:13 5:15 5:18 5:20 5:21 5:25
4:43 4:46 4:50 4:53 4:55 4:57 5:00 5:04 5:06 5:08 5:10 5:13 5:15 5:19 5:21 5:24 5:26 5:27 5:31
4:49 4:52 4:56 4:59 5:01 5:03 5:06 5:10 5:12 5:14 5:16 5:19 5:21 5:25 5:27 5:30 5:32 5:33 5:37
4:55 4:58 5:02 5:05 5:07 5:09 5:12 5:16 5:18 5:20 5:22 5:25 5:27 5:31 5:33 5:36 5:38 5:39 5:43
5:01 5:04 5:08 5:11 5:13 5:15 5:18 5:22 5:24 5:26 5:28 5:31 5:33 5:37 5:39 5:42 5:44 5:45 5:49
5:07 5:10 5:14 5:17 5:19 5:21 5:24 5:28 5:30 5:32 5:34 5:37 5:39 5:43 5:45 5:48 5:50 5:51 5:55
5:13 5:16 5:20 5:23 5:25 5:27 5:30 5:34 5:36 5:38 5:40 5:43 5:45 5:49 5:51 5:54 5:56 5:57 6:01
5:19 5:22 5:26 5:29 5:31 5:33 5:36 5:40 5:42 5:44 5:46 5:49 5:51 5:55 5:57 6:00 6:02 6:03 6:07
5:25 5:28 5:32 5:35 5:37 5:39 5:42 5:46 5:48 5:50 5:52 5:55 5:57 6:01 6:03 6:06 6:08 6:09 6:13
5:31 5:34 5:38 5:41 5:43 5:45 5:48 5:52 5:54 5:56 5:58 6:01 6:03 6:07 6:09 6:12 6:14 6:15 6:19
5:37 5:40 5:44 5:47 5:49 5:51 5:54 5:58 6:00 6:02 6:04 6:07 6:09 6:13 6:15 6:18 6:20 6:21 6:25
5:43 5:46 5:50 5:53 5:55 5:57 6:00 6:04 6:06 6:08 6:10 6:13 6:15 6:19 6:21 6:24 6:26 6:27 6:31
5:49 5:52 5:56 5:59 6:01 6:03 6:06 6:10 6:12 6:14 6:16 6:19 6:21 6:25 6:27 6:30 6:32 6:33 6:37
5:55 5:58 6:02 6:05 6:07 6:09 6:12 6:16 6:18 6:20 6:22 6:25 6:27 6:31 6:33 6:36 6:38 6:39 6:43
6:01 6:04 6:08 6:11 6:13 6:15 6:18 6:22 6:24 6:26 6:28 6:31 6:33 6:37 6:39 6:42 6:44 6:45 6:49
6:07 6:10 6:14 6:17 6:19 6:21 6:24 6:28 6:30 6:32 6:34 6:37 6:39 6:43 6:45 6:48 6:50 6:51 6:55
6:13 6:16 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:27 6:30 6:34 6:36 6:38 6:40 6:43 6:45 6:49 6:51 6:54 6:56 6:57 7:01
6:19 6:22 6:26 6:29 6:31 6:33 6:36 6:40 6:42 6:44 6:46 6:49 6:51 6:55 6:57 7:00 7:02 7:03 7:07
6:25 6:28 6:32 6:35 6:37 6:39 6:42 6:46 6:48 6:50 6:52 6:55 6:57 7:01 7:03 7:06 7:08 7:09 7:13
6:31 6:34 6:38 6:41 6:43 6:45 6:48 6:52 6:54 6:56 6:58 7:01 7:03 7:07 7:09 7:12 7:14 7:15 7:19
6:37 6:40 6:44 6:47 6:49 6:51 6:54 6:58 7:00 7:02 7:04 7:07 7:09 7:13 7:15 7:18 7:20 7:21 7:25
6:43 6:46 6:50 6:53 6:55 6:57 7:00 7:04 7:06 7:08 7:10 7:13 7:15 7:19 7:21 7:24 7:26 7:27 7:31
6:49 6:52 6:56 6:59 7:01 7:03 7:06 7:10 7:12 7:14 7:16 7:19 7:21 7:25 7:27 7:30 7:32 7:33 7:37
6:55 6:58 7:02 7:05 7:07 7:09 7:12 7:16 7:18 7:20 7:22 7:25 7:27 7:31 7:33 7:36 7:38 7:39 7:43
7:01 7:04 7:08 7:11 7:13 7:15 7:18 7:22 7:24 7:26 7:28 7:31 7:33 7:37 7:39 7:42 7:44 7:45 7:49
7:07 7:10 7:14 7:17 7:19 7:21 7:24 7:28 7:30 7:32 7:34 7:37 7:39 7:43 7:45 7:48 7:50 7:51 7:55
7:13 7:16 7:20 7:23 7:25 7:27 7:30 7:34 7:36 7:38 7:40 7:43 7:45 7:49 7:51 7:54 7:56 7:57 8:01
7:19 7:22 7:26 7:29 7:31 7:33 7:36 7:40 7:42 7:44 7:46 7:49 7:51 7:55 7:57 8:00 8:02 8:03 8:07
7:25 7:28 7:32 7:35 7:37 7:39 7:42 7:46 7:48 7:50 7:52 7:55 7:57 8:01 8:03 8:06 8:08 8:09 8:13
7:31 7:34 7:38 7:41 7:43 7:45 7:48 7:52 7:54 7:56 7:58 8:01 8:03 8:07 8:09 8:12 8:14 8:15 8:19
7:37 7:40 7:44 7:47 7:49 7:51 7:54 7:58 8:00 8:02 8:04 8:07 8:09 8:13 8:15 8:18 8:20 8:21 8:25
7:43 7:46 7:50 7:53 7:55 7:57 8:00 8:04 8:06 8:08 8:10 8:13 8:15 8:19 8:21 8:24 8:26 8:27 8:31
7:49 7:52 7:56 7:59 8:01 8:03 8:06 8:10 8:12 8:14 8:16 8:19 8:21 8:25 8:27 8:30 8:32 8:33 8:37
7:55 7:58 8:02 8:05 8:07 8:09 8:12 8:16 8:18 8:20 8:22 8:25 8:27 8:31 8:33 8:36 8:38 8:39 8:43
8:01 8:04 8:08 8:11 8:13 8:15 8:18 8:22 8:24 8:26 8:28 8:31 8:33 8:37 8:39 8:42 8:44 8:45 8:49
8:07 8:10 8:14 8:17 8:19 8:21 8:24 8:28 8:30 8:32 8:34 8:37 8:39 8:43 8:45 8:48 8:50 8:51 8:55
8:17 8:20 8:24 8:27 8:29 8:31 8:34 8:38 8:40 8:42 8:44 8:47 8:49 8:53 8:55 8:58 9:00 9:01 9:05
8:27 8:30 8:34 8:37 8:39 8:41 8:44 8:48 8:50 8:52 8:54 8:57 8:59 9:03 9:05 9:08 9:10 9:11 9:15
8:39 8:42 8:46 8:49 8:51 8:53 8:56 9:00 9:02 9:04 9:06 9:09 9:11 9:15 9:17 9:20 9:22 9:23 9:27
8:53 8:56 9:00 9:03 9:05 9:07 9:10 9:14 9:16 9:18 9:20 9:23 9:25 9:29 9:31 9:34 9:36 9:37 9:41
9:13 9:16 9:20 9:23 9:25 9:27 9:30 9:34 9:36 9:38 9:40 9:43 9:45 9:49 9:51 9:54 9:56 9:57 10:01
9:33 9:36 9:40 9:43 9:45 9:47 9:50 9:54 9:56 9:58 10:00 10:03 10:05 10:09 10:11 10:14 10:16 10:17 10:21
9:53 9:56 10:00 10:03 10:05 10:07 10:10 10:14 10:16 10:18 10:20 10:23 10:25 10:29 10:31 10:34 10:36 10:37 10:41

10:13 10:16 10:20 10:23 10:25 10:27 10:30 10:34 10:36 10:38 10:40 10:43 10:45 10:49 10:51 10:54 10:56 10:57 11:01
10:33 10:36 10:40 10:43 10:45 10:47 10:50 10:54 10:56 10:58 11:00 11:03 11:05 11:09 11:11 11:14 11:16 11:17 11:21
10:53 10:56 11:00 11:03 11:05 11:07 11:10 11:14 11:16 11:18 11:20 11:23 11:25 11:29 11:31 11:34 11:36 11:37 11:41
11:13 11:16 11:20 11:23 11:25 11:27 11:30 11:34 11:36 11:38 11:40 11:43 11:45 11:49 11:51 11:54 11:56 11:57 12:01A
11:33 11:36 11:40 11:43 11:45 11:47 11:50 11:54 11:56 11:58 11:59 12:03A 12:05A 12:09A 12:11A 12:14A 12:16A 12:17A 12:21
11:53 11:56 11:59 12:03A 12:05A 12:07A 12:10A 12:14A 12:16A 12:18A 12:20A 12:23 12:25 12:29 12:31 12:34 12:36 12:37 12:41
12:13A 12:16A 12:20A 12:23 12:25 12:27 12:30 12:34 12:36 12:38 12:40 12:43 12:45 12:49 12:51 12:54 12:56 12:57 1:01
12:33 12:36 12:40 12:43 12:45 12:47 12:50 12:54 12:56 12:58 1:00 1:03 1:05 1:09 1:11 1:14 1:16 1:17 1:21
12:53 12:56 1:00 1:03 1:05 1:07 1:10 1:14 1:16 1:18 1:20 1:23 1:25 1:29 1:31 1:34 1:36 1:37 1:41

1:13 1:16 1:20 1:23 1:25 1:27 1:30 1:34 1:36 1:38 1:40 1:43 1:45 1:49 1:51 1:54 1:56 1:57 2:01
1:33 1:36 1:40 1:43 1:45 1:47 1:50 1:54 1:56 1:58 2:00 2:03 2:05 2:09 2:11 2:14 2:16 2:17 2:21
1:53 1:56 2:00 2:03 2:05 2:07 2:10 2:14 2:16 2:18 2:20 2:23 2:25 2:29 2:31 2:34 — — —
2:13 2:16 2:20 2:23 2:25 2:27 2:30 2:34 2:36 2:38 2:40 2:43 2:45 2:49 2:51 2:54 — — —
Boxed trips Shaded (In Dark Blue) operate only on Friday 

nights into Saturday Morning
Los viajes encajonados (que aparecen sombreados en azul) operan el viernes por la noche 

a sábado por la mañana.

Special Notes

ALL TRIPS ARE SUBJECT TO OPERATE 2 MINUTES EARLY/
LATE OF PRINTED SCHEDULE TIMES.

Potential service delays Sun-Thurs after 8pm and select 
weekends due to construction work/rail maintenance.   
Please visit bit.ly/servadv or call 323.GO.METRO for latest 
information.  Information will also be displayed on electronic 
displays and in display cases at stations.

Avisos especiales

TODOS LOS VIAJES SON SUJETOS A OPERAR 2 MINUTOS MAS 
TEMPRANO/TARDE QUE LA HORA MOSTRADA.

Demoras de servicio posible de domingo a jueves después de las 
8pm y algunos fines de semana debido a trabajo de construcción. 
Visite bit.ly/servadv o llame al 323.466.6876 para más información. 
Información disponble en pantallas y vitrinas en las estaciones.

Saturday, Sunday and Holiday Schedules
Saturday, Sunday and Holiday Schedule in effect on  
New Year’s Day, Memorial Day, Independence Day,  
Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day and Christmas Day. 

Horarios de sábado, domingo y días feriados
Horarios de sábado, domingo, y días feriados en vigor para 
New Year’s Day, Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day, 
Thanksgiving Day y Christmas Day.



Metro Expo LineMonday through Friday
Effective Jun 25 2017

Eastbound to Los Angeles (Approximate Times)
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— — — 3:26A 3:29A 3:31A 3:35A 3:37A 3:39A 3:41A 3:42A 3:44A 3:48A 3:51A 3:53A 3:55A 3:58A 4:04A 4:06A
— — — 3:47 3:50 3:52 3:56 3:58 4:00 4:02 4:03 4:05 4:09 4:12 4:14 4:16 4:19 4:25 4:27
— — — 3:59 4:02 4:04 4:08 4:10 4:12 4:14 4:15 4:17 4:21 4:24 4:26 4:28 4:31 4:37 4:39
— — — 4:11 4:14 4:16 4:20 4:22 4:24 4:26 4:27 4:29 4:33 4:36 4:38 4:40 4:43 4:49 4:51
— — — 4:24 4:27 4:29 4:33 4:35 4:37 4:39 4:40 4:42 4:46 4:49 4:51 4:53 4:56 5:02 5:04
— — — 4:35 4:38 4:40 4:44 4:46 4:48 4:50 4:51 4:53 4:57 5:00 5:02 5:04 5:07 5:13 5:15

4:40A 4:44A 4:45A 4:47 4:50 4:52 4:56 4:58 5:00 5:02 5:03 5:05 5:09 5:12 5:14 5:16 5:19 5:25 5:27
4:52 4:56 4:57 4:59 5:02 5:04 5:08 5:10 5:12 5:14 5:15 5:17 5:21 5:24 5:26 5:28 5:31 5:37 5:39
5:04 5:08 5:09 5:11 5:14 5:16 5:20 5:22 5:24 5:26 5:27 5:29 5:33 5:36 5:38 5:40 5:43 5:49 5:51
5:16 5:20 5:21 5:23 5:26 5:28 5:32 5:34 5:36 5:38 5:39 5:41 5:45 5:48 5:50 5:52 5:55 6:01 6:03
5:28 5:32 5:33 5:35 5:38 5:40 5:44 5:46 5:48 5:50 5:51 5:53 5:57 6:00 6:02 6:04 6:07 6:13 6:15
— — — 5:41 5:44 5:46 5:50 5:52 5:54 5:56 5:57 5:59 6:03 6:06 6:08 6:10 6:13 6:19 6:21

5:42 5:46 5:47 5:49 5:52 5:54 5:58 6:00 6:02 6:04 6:05 6:07 6:11 6:14 6:16 6:18 6:21 6:27 6:29
5:54 5:58 5:59 6:01 6:04 6:06 6:10 6:12 6:14 6:16 6:17 6:19 6:23 6:26 6:28 6:30 6:33 6:39 6:41
6:06 6:10 6:11 6:13 6:16 6:18 6:22 6:24 6:26 6:28 6:29 6:31 6:35 6:38 6:40 6:42 6:45 6:51 6:53
— — — 6:19 6:22 6:24 6:28 6:30 6:32 6:34 6:35 6:37 6:41 6:44 6:46 6:48 6:51 6:57 6:59

6:18 6:22 6:23 6:25 6:28 6:30 6:34 6:36 6:38 6:40 6:41 6:43 6:47 6:50 6:52 6:54 6:57 7:03 7:05
— — — 6:31 6:34 6:36 6:40 6:42 6:44 6:46 6:47 6:49 6:53 6:56 6:58 7:00 7:03 7:09 7:11

6:30 6:34 6:35 6:37 6:40 6:42 6:46 6:48 6:50 6:52 6:53 6:55 6:59 7:02 7:04 7:06 7:09 7:15 7:17
6:36 6:40 6:41 6:43 6:46 6:48 6:52 6:54 6:56 6:58 6:59 7:01 7:05 7:08 7:10 7:12 7:15 7:21 7:23
6:42 6:46 6:47 6:49 6:52 6:54 6:58 7:00 7:02 7:04 7:05 7:07 7:11 7:14 7:16 7:18 7:21 7:27 7:29
6:48 6:52 6:53 6:55 6:58 7:00 7:04 7:06 7:08 7:10 7:11 7:13 7:17 7:20 7:22 7:24 7:27 7:33 7:35
6:54 6:58 6:59 7:01 7:04 7:06 7:10 7:12 7:14 7:16 7:17 7:19 7:23 7:26 7:28 7:30 7:33 7:39 7:41
— — — 7:07 7:10 7:12 7:16 7:18 7:20 7:22 7:23 7:25 7:29 7:32 7:34 7:36 7:39 7:45 7:47

7:06 7:10 7:11 7:13 7:16 7:18 7:22 7:24 7:26 7:28 7:29 7:31 7:35 7:38 7:40 7:42 7:45 7:51 7:53
7:12 7:16 7:17 7:19 7:22 7:24 7:28 7:30 7:32 7:34 7:35 7:37 7:41 7:44 7:46 7:48 7:51 7:57 7:59
7:18 7:22 7:23 7:25 7:28 7:30 7:34 7:36 7:38 7:40 7:41 7:43 7:47 7:50 7:52 7:54 7:57 8:03 8:05
7:24 7:28 7:29 7:31 7:34 7:36 7:40 7:42 7:44 7:46 7:47 7:49 7:53 7:56 7:58 8:00 8:03 8:09 8:11
7:30 7:34 7:35 7:37 7:40 7:42 7:46 7:48 7:50 7:52 7:53 7:55 7:59 8:02 8:04 8:06 8:09 8:15 8:17
7:36 7:40 7:41 7:43 7:46 7:48 7:52 7:54 7:56 7:58 7:59 8:01 8:05 8:08 8:10 8:12 8:15 8:21 8:23
7:42 7:46 7:47 7:49 7:52 7:54 7:58 8:00 8:02 8:04 8:05 8:07 8:11 8:14 8:16 8:18 8:21 8:27 8:29
7:48 7:52 7:53 7:55 7:58 8:00 8:04 8:06 8:08 8:10 8:11 8:13 8:17 8:20 8:22 8:24 8:27 8:33 8:35
7:54 7:58 7:59 8:01 8:04 8:06 8:10 8:12 8:14 8:16 8:17 8:19 8:23 8:26 8:28 8:30 8:33 8:39 8:41
8:00 8:04 8:05 8:07 8:10 8:12 8:16 8:18 8:20 8:22 8:23 8:25 8:29 8:32 8:34 8:36 8:39 8:45 8:47
8:06 8:10 8:11 8:13 8:16 8:18 8:22 8:24 8:26 8:28 8:29 8:31 8:35 8:38 8:40 8:42 8:45 8:51 8:53
8:12 8:16 8:17 8:19 8:22 8:24 8:28 8:30 8:32 8:34 8:35 8:37 8:41 8:44 8:46 8:48 8:51 8:57 8:59
8:18 8:22 8:23 8:25 8:28 8:30 8:34 8:36 8:38 8:40 8:41 8:43 8:47 8:50 8:52 8:54 8:57 9:03 9:05
8:24 8:28 8:29 8:31 8:34 8:36 8:40 8:42 8:44 8:46 8:47 8:49 8:53 8:56 8:58 9:00 9:03 9:09 9:11
8:30 8:34 8:35 8:37 8:40 8:42 8:46 8:48 8:50 8:52 8:53 8:55 8:59 9:02 9:04 9:06 9:09 9:15 9:17
8:36 8:40 8:41 8:43 8:46 8:48 8:52 8:54 8:56 8:58 8:59 9:01 9:05 9:08 9:10 9:12 9:15 9:21 9:23
8:42 8:46 8:47 8:49 8:52 8:54 8:58 9:00 9:02 9:04 9:05 9:07 9:11 9:14 9:16 9:18 9:21 9:27 9:29
8:48 8:52 8:53 8:55 8:58 9:00 9:04 9:06 9:08 9:10 9:11 9:13 9:17 9:20 9:22 9:24 9:27 9:33 9:35
8:54 8:58 8:59 9:01 9:04 9:06 9:10 9:12 9:14 9:16 9:17 9:19 9:23 9:26 9:28 9:30 9:33 9:39 9:41
9:00 9:04 9:05 9:07 9:10 9:12 9:16 9:18 9:20 9:22 9:23 9:25 9:29 9:32 9:34 9:36 9:39 9:45 9:47
9:12 9:16 9:17 9:19 9:22 9:24 9:28 9:30 9:32 9:34 9:35 9:37 9:41 9:44 9:46 9:48 9:51 9:57 9:59
9:24 9:28 9:29 9:31 9:34 9:36 9:40 9:42 9:44 9:46 9:47 9:49 9:53 9:56 9:58 10:00 10:03 10:09 10:11
9:36 9:40 9:41 9:43 9:46 9:48 9:52 9:54 9:56 9:58 9:59 10:01 10:05 10:08 10:10 10:12 10:15 10:21 10:23
9:48 9:52 9:53 9:55 9:58 10:00 10:04 10:06 10:08 10:10 10:11 10:13 10:17 10:20 10:22 10:24 10:27 10:33 10:35

10:00 10:04 10:05 10:07 10:10 10:12 10:16 10:18 10:20 10:22 10:23 10:25 10:29 10:32 10:34 10:36 10:39 10:45 10:47
10:12 10:16 10:17 10:19 10:22 10:24 10:28 10:30 10:32 10:34 10:35 10:37 10:41 10:44 10:46 10:48 10:51 10:57 10:59
10:24 10:28 10:29 10:31 10:34 10:36 10:40 10:42 10:44 10:46 10:47 10:49 10:53 10:56 10:58 11:00 11:03 11:09 11:11
10:36 10:40 10:41 10:43 10:46 10:48 10:52 10:54 10:56 10:58 10:59 11:01 11:05 11:08 11:10 11:12 11:15 11:21 11:23
10:48 10:52 10:53 10:55 10:58 11:00 11:04 11:06 11:08 11:10 11:11 11:13 11:17 11:20 11:22 11:24 11:27 11:33 11:35
11:00 11:04 11:05 11:07 11:10 11:12 11:16 11:18 11:20 11:22 11:23 11:25 11:29 11:32 11:34 11:36 11:39 11:45 11:47
11:12 11:16 11:17 11:19 11:22 11:24 11:28 11:30 11:32 11:34 11:35 11:37 11:41 11:44 11:46 11:48 11:51 11:57 11:59
11:24 11:28 11:29 11:31 11:34 11:36 11:40 11:42 11:44 11:46 11:47 11:49 11:53 11:56 11:58 11:59 12:03P 12:09P 12:11P
11:36 11:40 11:41 11:43 11:46 11:48 11:52 11:54 11:56 11:58 11:59 12:01P 12:05P 12:08P 12:10P 12:12P 12:15 12:21 12:23
11:48 11:52 11:53 11:55 11:58 11:59 12:04P 12:06P 12:08P 12:10P 12:11P 12:13 12:17 12:20 12:22 12:24 12:27 12:33 12:35
11:59 12:04P 12:05P 12:07P 12:10P 12:12P 12:16 12:18 12:20 12:22 12:23 12:25 12:29 12:32 12:34 12:36 12:39 12:45 12:47
12:12P 12:16 12:17 12:19 12:22 12:24 12:28 12:30 12:32 12:34 12:35 12:37 12:41 12:44 12:46 12:48 12:51 12:57 12:59
12:24 12:28 12:29 12:31 12:34 12:36 12:40 12:42 12:44 12:46 12:47 12:49 12:53 12:56 12:58 1:00 1:03 1:09 1:11
12:36 12:40 12:41 12:43 12:46 12:48 12:52 12:54 12:56 12:58 12:59 1:01 1:05 1:08 1:10 1:12 1:15 1:21 1:23
12:48 12:52 12:53 12:55 12:58 1:00 1:04 1:06 1:08 1:10 1:11 1:13 1:17 1:20 1:22 1:24 1:27 1:33 1:35

1:00 1:04 1:05 1:07 1:10 1:12 1:16 1:18 1:20 1:22 1:23 1:25 1:29 1:32 1:34 1:36 1:39 1:45 1:47
1:12 1:16 1:17 1:19 1:22 1:24 1:28 1:30 1:32 1:34 1:35 1:37 1:41 1:44 1:46 1:48 1:51 1:57 1:59
1:24 1:28 1:29 1:31 1:34 1:36 1:40 1:42 1:44 1:46 1:47 1:49 1:53 1:56 1:58 2:00 2:03 2:09 2:11
1:36 1:40 1:41 1:43 1:46 1:48 1:52 1:54 1:56 1:58 1:59 2:01 2:05 2:08 2:10 2:12 2:15 2:21 2:23
1:48 1:52 1:53 1:55 1:58 2:00 2:04 2:06 2:08 2:10 2:11 2:13 2:17 2:20 2:22 2:24 2:27 2:33 2:35
2:00 2:04 2:05 2:07 2:10 2:12 2:16 2:18 2:20 2:22 2:23 2:25 2:29 2:32 2:34 2:36 2:39 2:45 2:47
2:12 2:16 2:17 2:19 2:22 2:24 2:28 2:30 2:32 2:34 2:35 2:37 2:41 2:44 2:46 2:48 2:51 2:57 2:59
2:18 2:22 2:23 2:25 2:28 2:30 2:34 2:36 2:38 2:40 2:41 2:43 2:47 2:50 2:52 2:54 2:57 3:03 3:05
— — — 2:31 2:34 2:36 2:40 2:42 2:44 2:46 2:47 2:49 2:53 2:56 2:58 3:00 3:03 3:09 3:11

2:30 2:34 2:35 2:37 2:40 2:42 2:46 2:48 2:50 2:52 2:53 2:55 2:59 3:02 3:04 3:06 3:09 3:15 3:17
— — — 2:43 2:46 2:48 2:52 2:54 2:56 2:58 2:59 3:01 3:05 3:08 3:10 3:12 3:15 3:21 3:23

2:42 2:46 2:47 2:49 2:52 2:54 2:58 3:00 3:02 3:04 3:05 3:07 3:11 3:14 3:16 3:18 3:21 3:27 3:29
— — — 2:55 2:58 3:00 3:04 3:06 3:08 3:10 3:11 3:13 3:17 3:20 3:22 3:24 3:27 3:33 3:35

2:54 2:58 2:59 3:01 3:04 3:06 3:10 3:12 3:14 3:16 3:17 3:19 3:23 3:26 3:28 3:30 3:33 3:39 3:41
— — — 3:07 3:10 3:12 3:16 3:18 3:20 3:22 3:23 3:25 3:29 3:32 3:34 3:36 3:39 3:45 3:47

3:06 3:10 3:11 3:13 3:16 3:18 3:22 3:24 3:26 3:28 3:29 3:31 3:35 3:38 3:40 3:42 3:45 3:51 3:53
— — — 3:19 3:22 3:24 3:28 3:30 3:32 3:34 3:35 3:37 3:41 3:44 3:46 3:48 3:51 3:57 3:59

3:18 3:22 3:23 3:25 3:28 3:30 3:34 3:36 3:38 3:40 3:41 3:43 3:47 3:50 3:52 3:54 3:57 4:03 4:05
— — — 3:31 3:34 3:36 3:40 3:42 3:44 3:46 3:47 3:49 3:53 3:56 3:58 4:00 4:03 4:09 4:11

3:30 3:34 3:35 3:37 3:40 3:42 3:46 3:48 3:50 3:52 3:53 3:55 3:59 4:02 4:04 4:06 4:09 4:15 4:17
— — — 3:43 3:46 3:48 3:52 3:54 3:56 3:58 3:59 4:01 4:05 4:08 4:10 4:12 4:15 4:21 4:23

3:42 3:46 3:47 3:49 3:52 3:54 3:58 4:00 4:02 4:04 4:05 4:07 4:11 4:14 4:16 4:18 4:21 4:27 4:29
— — — 3:55 3:58 4:00 4:04 4:06 4:08 4:10 4:11 4:13 4:17 4:20 4:22 4:24 4:27 4:33 4:35

3:54 3:58 3:59 4:01 4:04 4:06 4:10 4:12 4:14 4:16 4:17 4:19 4:23 4:26 4:28 4:30 4:33 4:39 4:41
4:06 4:10 4:11 4:13 4:16 4:18 4:22 4:24 4:26 4:28 4:29 4:31 4:35 4:38 4:40 4:42 4:45 4:51 4:53
4:12 4:16 4:17 4:19 4:22 4:24 4:28 4:30 4:32 4:34 4:35 4:37 4:41 4:44 4:46 4:48 4:51 4:57 4:59
4:18 4:22 4:23 4:25 4:28 4:30 4:34 4:36 4:38 4:40 4:41 4:43 4:47 4:50 4:52 4:54 4:57 5:03 5:05
4:24 4:28 4:29 4:31 4:34 4:36 4:40 4:42 4:44 4:46 4:47 4:49 4:53 4:56 4:58 5:00 5:03 5:09 5:11
4:30 4:34 4:35 4:37 4:40 4:42 4:46 4:48 4:50 4:52 4:53 4:55 4:59 5:02 5:04 5:06 5:09 5:15 5:17
4:36 4:40 4:41 4:43 4:46 4:48 4:52 4:54 4:56 4:58 4:59 5:01 5:05 5:08 5:10 5:12 5:15 5:21 5:23
4:42 4:46 4:47 4:49 4:52 4:54 4:58 5:00 5:02 5:04 5:05 5:07 5:11 5:14 5:16 5:18 5:21 5:27 5:29
4:48 4:52 4:53 4:55 4:58 5:00 5:04 5:06 5:08 5:10 5:11 5:13 5:17 5:20 5:22 5:24 5:27 5:33 5:35
4:54 4:58 4:59 5:01 5:04 5:06 5:10 5:12 5:14 5:16 5:17 5:19 5:23 5:26 5:28 5:30 5:33 5:39 5:41
5:00 5:04 5:05 5:07 5:10 5:12 5:16 5:18 5:20 5:22 5:23 5:25 5:29 5:32 5:34 5:36 5:39 5:45 5:47
5:06 5:10 5:11 5:13 5:16 5:18 5:22 5:24 5:26 5:28 5:29 5:31 5:35 5:38 5:40 5:42 5:45 5:51 5:53
5:12 5:16 5:17 5:19 5:22 5:24 5:28 5:30 5:32 5:34 5:35 5:37 5:41 5:44 5:46 5:48 5:51 5:57 5:59
5:18 5:22 5:23 5:25 5:28 5:30 5:34 5:36 5:38 5:40 5:41 5:43 5:47 5:50 5:52 5:54 5:57 6:03 6:05
5:24 5:28 5:29 5:31 5:34 5:36 5:40 5:42 5:44 5:46 5:47 5:49 5:53 5:56 5:58 6:00 6:03 6:09 6:11
5:30 5:34 5:35 5:37 5:40 5:42 5:46 5:48 5:50 5:52 5:53 5:55 5:59 6:02 6:04 6:06 6:09 6:15 6:17
5:36 5:40 5:41 5:43 5:46 5:48 5:52 5:54 5:56 5:58 5:59 6:01 6:05 6:08 6:10 6:12 6:15 6:21 6:23
5:42 5:46 5:47 5:49 5:52 5:54 5:58 6:00 6:02 6:04 6:05 6:07 6:11 6:14 6:16 6:18 6:21 6:27 6:29
5:48 5:52 5:53 5:55 5:58 6:00 6:04 6:06 6:08 6:10 6:11 6:13 6:17 6:20 6:22 6:24 6:27 6:33 6:35
5:54 5:58 5:59 6:01 6:04 6:06 6:10 6:12 6:14 6:16 6:17 6:19 6:23 6:26 6:28 6:30 6:33 6:39 6:41
6:00 6:04 6:05 6:07 6:10 6:12 6:16 6:18 6:20 6:22 6:23 6:25 6:29 6:32 6:34 6:36 6:39 6:45 6:47
6:06 6:10 6:11 6:13 6:16 6:18 6:22 6:24 6:26 6:28 6:29 6:31 6:35 6:38 6:40 6:42 6:45 6:51 6:53
6:12 6:16 6:17 6:19 6:22 6:24 6:28 6:30 6:32 6:34 6:35 6:37 6:41 6:44 6:46 6:48 6:51 6:57 6:59
6:18 6:22 6:23 6:25 6:28 6:30 6:34 6:36 6:38 6:40 6:41 6:43 6:47 6:50 6:52 6:54 6:57 7:03 7:05
6:24 6:28 6:29 6:31 6:34 6:36 6:40 6:42 6:44 6:46 6:47 6:49 6:53 6:56 6:58 7:00 7:03 7:09 7:11
6:30 6:34 6:35 6:37 6:40 6:42 6:46 6:48 6:50 6:52 6:53 6:55 6:59 7:02 7:04 7:06 7:09 7:15 7:17
6:36 6:40 6:41 6:43 6:46 6:48 6:52 6:54 6:56 6:58 6:59 7:01 7:05 7:08 7:10 7:12 7:15 7:21 7:23
6:42 6:46 6:47 6:49 6:52 6:54 6:58 7:00 7:02 7:04 7:05 7:07 7:11 7:14 7:16 7:18 7:21 7:27 7:29
6:48 6:52 6:53 6:55 6:58 7:00 7:04 7:06 7:08 7:10 7:11 7:13 7:17 7:20 7:22 7:24 7:27 7:33 7:35
6:54 6:58 6:59 7:01 7:04 7:06 7:10 7:12 7:14 7:16 7:17 7:19 7:23 7:26 7:28 7:30 7:33 7:39 7:41
7:00 7:04 7:05 7:07 7:10 7:12 7:16 7:18 7:20 7:22 7:23 7:25 7:29 7:32 7:34 7:36 7:39 7:45 7:47
7:06 7:10 7:11 7:13 7:16 7:18 7:22 7:24 7:26 7:28 7:29 7:31 7:35 7:38 7:40 7:42 7:45 7:51 7:53
7:12 7:16 7:17 7:19 7:22 7:24 7:28 7:30 7:32 7:34 7:35 7:37 7:41 7:44 7:46 7:48 7:51 7:57 7:59
7:18 7:22 7:23 7:25 7:28 7:30 7:34 7:36 7:38 7:40 7:41 7:43 7:47 7:50 7:52 7:54 7:57 8:03 8:05
7:24 7:28 7:29 7:31 7:34 7:36 7:40 7:42 7:44 7:46 7:47 7:49 7:53 7:56 7:58 8:00 8:03 8:09 8:11
7:30 7:34 7:35 7:37 7:40 7:42 7:46 7:48 7:50 7:52 7:53 7:55 7:59 8:02 8:04 8:06 8:09 8:15 8:17
7:36 7:40 7:41 7:43 7:46 7:48 7:52 7:54 7:56 7:58 7:59 8:01 8:05 8:08 8:10 8:12 8:15 8:21 8:23
7:42 7:46 7:47 7:49 7:52 7:54 7:58 8:00 8:02 8:04 8:05 8:07 8:11 8:14 8:16 8:18 8:21 8:27 8:29
7:48 7:52 7:53 7:55 7:58 8:00 8:04 8:06 8:08 8:10 8:11 8:13 8:17 8:20 8:22 8:24 8:27 8:33 8:35
7:56 8:00 8:01 8:03 8:06 8:08 8:12 8:14 8:16 8:18 8:19 8:21 8:25 8:28 8:30 8:32 8:35 8:41 8:43
8:08 8:12 8:13 8:15 8:18 8:20 8:24 8:26 8:28 8:30 8:31 8:33 8:37 8:40 8:42 8:44 8:47 8:53 8:55
8:21 8:25 8:26 8:28 8:31 8:33 8:37 8:39 8:41 8:43 8:44 8:46 8:50 8:53 8:55 8:57 9:00 9:06 9:08
8:36 8:40 8:41 8:43 8:46 8:48 8:52 8:54 8:56 8:58 8:59 9:01 9:05 9:08 9:10 9:12 9:15 9:21 9:23
8:46 8:50 8:51 8:53 8:56 8:58 9:02 9:04 9:06 9:08 9:09 9:11 9:15 9:18 9:20 9:22 9:25 9:31 9:33
8:56 9:00 9:01 9:03 9:06 9:08 9:12 9:14 9:16 9:18 9:19 9:21 9:25 9:28 9:30 9:32 9:35 9:41 9:43
9:16 9:20 9:21 9:23 9:26 9:28 9:32 9:34 9:36 9:38 9:39 9:41 9:45 9:48 9:50 9:52 9:55 10:01 10:03
9:36 9:40 9:41 9:43 9:46 9:48 9:52 9:54 9:56 9:58 9:59 10:01 10:05 10:08 10:10 10:12 10:15 10:21 10:23
9:56 10:00 10:01 10:03 10:06 10:08 10:12 10:14 10:16 10:18 10:19 10:21 10:25 10:28 10:30 10:32 10:35 10:41 10:43

10:16 10:20 10:21 10:23 10:26 10:28 10:32 10:34 10:36 10:38 10:39 10:41 10:45 10:48 10:50 10:52 10:55 11:01 11:03
10:36 10:40 10:41 10:43 10:46 10:48 10:52 10:54 10:56 10:58 10:59 11:01 11:05 11:08 11:10 11:12 11:15 11:21 11:23
10:56 11:00 11:01 11:03 11:06 11:08 11:12 11:14 11:16 11:18 11:19 11:21 11:25 11:28 11:30 11:32 11:35 11:41 11:43
11:16 11:20 11:21 11:23 11:26 11:28 11:32 11:34 11:36 11:38 11:39 11:41 11:45 11:48 11:50 11:52 11:55 12:01A 12:03A
11:36 11:40 11:41 11:43 11:46 11:48 11:52 11:54 11:56 11:58 11:59 12:01A 12:05A 12:08A 12:10A 12:12A 12:15A 12:21 12:23
11:56 11:59 12:01A 12:03A 12:06A 12:08A 12:12A 12:14A 12:16A 12:18A 12:19A 12:21 12:25 12:28 12:30 12:32 12:35 12:41 12:43
12:16A 12:20A 12:21 12:23 12:26 12:28 12:32 12:34 12:36 12:38 12:39 12:41 12:45 12:48 12:50 12:52 12:55 1:01 1:03
12:36 12:40 12:41 12:43 12:46 12:48 12:52 12:54 12:56 12:58 12:59 1:01 1:05 1:08 1:10 1:12 1:15 1:21 1:23
12:56 1:00 1:01 1:03 1:06 1:08 1:12 1:14 1:16 1:18 1:19 1:21 1:25 1:28 1:30 1:32 1:35 1:41 1:43

1:16 1:20 1:21 1:23 1:26 1:28 1:32 1:34 1:36 1:38 1:39 1:41 1:45 1:48 1:50 1:52 1:55 2:01 2:03
1:36 1:40 1:41 1:43 1:46 1:48 1:52 1:54 1:56 1:58 1:59 2:01 2:05 2:08 2:10 2:12 2:15 2:21 2:23

Boxed trips Shaded (In Dark Blue) operate only on Friday 
nights into Saturday Morning

Los viajes encajonados (que aparecen sombreados en azul) operan el viernes por la noche 
a sábado por la mañana.

Metro Expo LineMonday through Friday

Westbound to Santa Monica (Approximate Times)
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4:01A 4:04A 4:08A 4:11A 4:13A 4:15A 4:18A 4:22A 4:24A 4:26A 4:28A 4:31A 4:33A 4:37A 4:39A 4:42A 4:44A 4:45A 4:49A
4:21 4:24 4:28 4:31 4:33 4:35 4:38 4:42 4:44 4:46 4:48 4:51 4:53 4:57 4:59 5:02 5:04 5:05 5:09
4:41 4:44 4:48 4:51 4:53 4:55 4:58 5:02 5:04 5:06 5:08 5:11 5:13 5:17 5:19 5:22 5:24 5:25 5:29
4:56 4:59 5:03 5:06 5:08 5:10 5:13 5:17 5:19 5:21 5:23 5:26 5:28 5:32 5:34 5:37 5:39 5:40 5:44
5:09 5:12 5:16 5:19 5:21 5:23 5:26 5:30 5:32 5:34 5:36 5:39 5:41 5:45 5:47 5:50 5:52 5:53 5:57
5:18 5:21 5:25 5:28 5:30 5:32 5:35 5:39 5:41 5:43 5:45 5:48 5:50 5:54 5:56 5:59 6:01 6:02 6:06
5:30 5:33 5:37 5:40 5:42 5:44 5:47 5:51 5:53 5:55 5:57 6:00 6:02 6:06 6:08 6:11 6:13 6:14 6:18
5:38 5:41 5:45 5:48 5:50 5:52 5:55 5:59 6:01 6:03 6:05 6:08 6:10 6:14 6:16 6:19 6:21 6:22 6:26
5:43 5:46 5:50 5:53 5:55 5:57 6:00 6:04 6:06 6:08 6:10 6:13 6:15 6:19 6:21 6:24 6:26 6:27 6:31
5:49 5:52 5:56 5:59 6:01 6:03 6:06 6:10 6:12 6:14 6:16 6:19 6:21 6:25 6:27 6:30 6:32 6:33 6:37
5:55 5:58 6:02 6:05 6:07 6:09 6:12 6:16 6:18 6:20 6:22 6:25 6:27 6:31 6:33 6:36 6:38 6:39 6:43
6:05 6:08 6:12 6:15 6:17 6:19 6:22 6:26 6:28 6:30 6:32 6:35 6:37 6:41 6:43 6:46 6:48 6:49 6:53
6:13 6:16 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:27 6:30 6:34 6:36 6:38 6:40 6:43 6:45 6:49 6:51 6:54 6:56 6:57 7:01
6:19 6:22 6:26 6:29 6:31 6:33 6:36 6:40 6:42 6:44 6:46 6:49 6:51 6:55 6:57 7:00 7:02 7:03 7:07
6:25 6:28 6:32 6:35 6:37 6:39 6:42 6:46 6:48 6:50 6:52 6:55 6:57 7:01 7:03 7:06 7:08 7:09 7:13
6:31 6:34 6:38 6:41 6:43 6:45 6:48 6:52 6:54 6:56 6:58 7:01 7:03 7:07 7:09 7:12 7:14 7:15 7:19
6:37 6:40 6:44 6:47 6:49 6:51 6:54 6:58 7:00 7:02 7:04 7:07 7:09 7:13 7:15 7:18 7:20 7:21 7:25
6:43 6:46 6:50 6:53 6:55 6:57 7:00 7:04 7:06 7:08 7:10 7:13 7:15 7:19 7:21 7:24 7:26 7:27 7:31
6:49 6:52 6:56 6:59 7:01 7:03 7:06 7:10 7:12 7:14 7:16 7:19 7:21 7:25 7:27 7:30 7:32 7:33 7:37
6:55 6:58 7:02 7:05 7:07 7:09 7:12 7:16 7:18 7:20 7:22 7:25 7:27 7:31 7:33 7:36 7:38 7:39 7:43
7:01 7:04 7:08 7:11 7:13 7:15 7:18 7:22 7:24 7:26 7:28 7:31 7:33 7:37 7:39 7:42 7:44 7:45 7:49
7:07 7:10 7:14 7:17 7:19 7:21 7:24 7:28 7:30 7:32 7:34 7:37 7:39 7:43 7:45 7:48 7:50 7:51 7:55
7:13 7:16 7:20 7:23 7:25 7:27 7:30 7:34 7:36 7:38 7:40 7:43 7:45 7:49 7:51 7:54 7:56 7:57 8:01
7:19 7:22 7:26 7:29 7:31 7:33 7:36 7:40 7:42 7:44 7:46 7:49 7:51 7:55 7:57 8:00 8:02 8:03 8:07
7:25 7:28 7:32 7:35 7:37 7:39 7:42 7:46 7:48 7:50 7:52 7:55 7:57 8:01 8:03 8:06 8:08 8:09 8:13
7:31 7:34 7:38 7:41 7:43 7:45 7:48 7:52 7:54 7:56 7:58 8:01 8:03 8:07 8:09 8:12 8:14 8:15 8:19
7:37 7:40 7:44 7:47 7:49 7:51 7:54 7:58 8:00 8:02 8:04 8:07 8:09 8:13 8:15 8:18 8:20 8:21 8:25
7:43 7:46 7:50 7:53 7:55 7:57 8:00 8:04 8:06 8:08 8:10 8:13 8:15 8:19 8:21 8:24 8:26 8:27 8:31
7:49 7:52 7:56 7:59 8:01 8:03 8:06 8:10 8:12 8:14 8:16 8:19 8:21 8:25 8:27 8:30 8:32 8:33 8:37
7:55 7:58 8:02 8:05 8:07 8:09 8:12 8:16 8:18 8:20 8:22 8:25 8:27 8:31 8:33 8:36 8:38 8:39 8:43
8:01 8:04 8:08 8:11 8:13 8:15 8:18 8:22 8:24 8:26 8:28 8:31 8:33 8:37 8:39 8:42 8:44 8:45 8:49
8:07 8:10 8:14 8:17 8:19 8:21 8:24 8:28 8:30 8:32 8:34 8:37 8:39 8:43 8:45 8:48 8:50 8:51 8:55
8:13 8:16 8:20 8:23 8:25 8:27 8:30 8:34 8:36 8:38 8:40 8:43 8:45 8:49 8:51 8:54 8:56 8:57 9:01
8:19 8:22 8:26 8:29 8:31 8:33 8:36 8:40 8:42 8:44 8:46 8:49 8:51 8:55 8:57 9:00 9:02 9:03 9:07
8:25 8:28 8:32 8:35 8:37 8:39 8:42 8:46 8:48 8:50 8:52 8:55 8:57 9:01 9:03 9:06 9:08 9:09 9:13
8:31 8:34 8:38 8:41 8:43 8:45 8:48 8:52 8:54 8:56 8:58 9:01 9:03 9:07 9:09 9:12 9:14 9:15 9:19
8:37 8:40 8:44 8:47 8:49 8:51 8:54 8:58 9:00 9:02 9:04 9:07 9:09 9:13 9:15 9:18 9:20 9:21 9:25
8:43 8:46 8:50 8:53 8:55 8:57 9:00 9:04 9:06 9:08 9:10 9:13 9:15 9:19 9:21 9:24 9:26 9:27 9:31
8:49 8:52 8:56 8:59 9:01 9:03 9:06 9:10 9:12 9:14 9:16 9:19 9:21 9:25 9:27 9:30 9:32 9:33 9:37
8:55 8:58 9:02 9:05 9:07 9:09 9:12 9:16 9:18 9:20 9:22 9:25 9:27 9:31 9:33 9:36 9:38 9:39 9:43
9:01 9:04 9:08 9:11 9:13 9:15 9:18 9:22 9:24 9:26 9:28 9:31 9:33 9:37 9:39 9:42 9:44 9:45 9:49
9:07 9:10 9:14 9:17 9:19 9:21 9:24 9:28 9:30 9:32 9:34 9:37 9:39 9:43 9:45 9:48 9:50 9:51 9:55
9:13 9:16 9:20 9:23 9:25 9:27 9:30 9:34 9:36 9:38 9:40 9:43 9:45 9:49 9:51 9:54 9:56 9:57 10:01
9:19 9:22 9:26 9:29 9:31 9:33 9:36 9:40 9:42 9:44 9:46 9:49 9:51 9:55 9:57 10:00 10:02 10:03 10:07
9:25 9:28 9:32 9:35 9:37 9:39 9:42 9:46 9:48 9:50 9:52 9:55 9:57 10:01 10:03 10:06 10:08 10:09 10:13
9:32 9:35 9:39 9:42 9:44 9:46 9:49 9:53 9:55 9:57 9:59 10:02 10:04 10:08 10:10 10:13 10:15 10:16 10:20
9:38 9:41 9:45 9:48 9:50 9:52 9:55 9:59 10:01 10:03 10:05 10:08 10:10 10:14 10:16 10:19 10:21 10:22 10:26
9:49 9:52 9:56 9:59 10:01 10:03 10:06 10:10 10:12 10:14 10:16 10:19 10:21 10:25 10:27 10:30 10:32 10:33 10:37
9:55 9:58 10:02 10:05 10:07 10:09 10:12 10:16 10:18 10:20 10:22 10:25 10:27 10:31 10:33 10:36 10:38 10:39 10:43

10:07 10:10 10:14 10:17 10:19 10:21 10:24 10:28 10:30 10:32 10:34 10:37 10:39 10:43 10:45 10:48 10:50 10:51 10:55
10:19 10:22 10:26 10:29 10:31 10:33 10:36 10:40 10:42 10:44 10:46 10:49 10:51 10:55 10:57 11:00 11:02 11:03 11:07
10:31 10:34 10:38 10:41 10:43 10:45 10:48 10:52 10:54 10:56 10:58 11:01 11:03 11:07 11:09 11:12 11:14 11:15 11:19
10:43 10:46 10:50 10:53 10:55 10:57 11:00 11:04 11:06 11:08 11:10 11:13 11:15 11:19 11:21 11:24 11:26 11:27 11:31
10:55 10:58 11:02 11:05 11:07 11:09 11:12 11:16 11:18 11:20 11:22 11:25 11:27 11:31 11:33 11:36 11:38 11:39 11:43
11:07 11:10 11:14 11:17 11:19 11:21 11:24 11:28 11:30 11:32 11:34 11:37 11:39 11:43 11:45 11:48 11:50 11:51 11:55
11:19 11:22 11:26 11:29 11:31 11:33 11:36 11:40 11:42 11:44 11:46 11:49 11:51 11:55 11:57 11:59 12:02P 12:03P 12:07P
11:31 11:34 11:38 11:41 11:43 11:45 11:48 11:52 11:54 11:56 11:58 12:01P 12:03P 12:07P 12:09P 12:12P 12:14 12:15 12:19
11:43 11:46 11:50 11:53 11:55 11:57 11:59 12:04P 12:06P 12:08P 12:10P 12:13 12:15 12:19 12:21 12:24 12:26 12:27 12:31
11:55 11:58 12:02P 12:05P 12:07P 12:09P 12:12P 12:16 12:18 12:20 12:22 12:25 12:27 12:31 12:33 12:36 12:38 12:39 12:43
12:07P 12:10P 12:14 12:17 12:19 12:21 12:24 12:28 12:30 12:32 12:34 12:37 12:39 12:43 12:45 12:48 12:50 12:51 12:55
12:19 12:22 12:26 12:29 12:31 12:33 12:36 12:40 12:42 12:44 12:46 12:49 12:51 12:55 12:57 1:00 1:02 1:03 1:07
12:31 12:34 12:38 12:41 12:43 12:45 12:48 12:52 12:54 12:56 12:58 1:01 1:03 1:07 1:09 1:12 1:14 1:15 1:19
12:43 12:46 12:50 12:53 12:55 12:57 1:00 1:04 1:06 1:08 1:10 1:13 1:15 1:19 1:21 1:24 1:26 1:27 1:31
12:55 12:58 1:02 1:05 1:07 1:09 1:12 1:16 1:18 1:20 1:22 1:25 1:27 1:31 1:33 1:36 1:38 1:39 1:43

1:07 1:10 1:14 1:17 1:19 1:21 1:24 1:28 1:30 1:32 1:34 1:37 1:39 1:43 1:45 1:48 1:50 1:51 1:55
1:19 1:22 1:26 1:29 1:31 1:33 1:36 1:40 1:42 1:44 1:46 1:49 1:51 1:55 1:57 2:00 2:02 2:03 2:07
1:31 1:34 1:38 1:41 1:43 1:45 1:48 1:52 1:54 1:56 1:58 2:01 2:03 2:07 2:09 2:12 2:14 2:15 2:19
1:43 1:46 1:50 1:53 1:55 1:57 2:00 2:04 2:06 2:08 2:10 2:13 2:15 2:19 2:21 2:24 2:26 2:27 2:31
1:55 1:58 2:02 2:05 2:07 2:09 2:12 2:16 2:18 2:20 2:22 2:25 2:27 2:31 2:33 2:36 2:38 2:39 2:43
2:07 2:10 2:14 2:17 2:19 2:21 2:24 2:28 2:30 2:32 2:34 2:37 2:39 2:43 2:45 2:48 2:50 2:51 2:55
2:19 2:22 2:26 2:29 2:31 2:33 2:36 2:40 2:42 2:44 2:46 2:49 2:51 2:55 2:57 3:00 3:02 3:03 3:07
2:31 2:34 2:38 2:41 2:43 2:45 2:48 2:52 2:54 2:56 2:58 3:01 3:03 3:07 3:09 3:12 3:14 3:15 3:19
2:43 2:46 2:50 2:53 2:55 2:57 3:00 3:04 3:06 3:08 3:10 3:13 3:15 3:19 3:21 3:24 3:26 3:27 3:31
2:55 2:58 3:02 3:05 3:07 3:09 3:12 3:16 3:18 3:20 3:22 3:25 3:27 3:31 3:33 3:36 3:38 3:39 3:43
3:07 3:10 3:14 3:17 3:19 3:21 3:24 3:28 3:30 3:32 3:34 3:37 3:39 3:43 3:45 3:48 3:50 3:51 3:55
3:13 3:16 3:20 3:23 3:25 3:27 3:30 3:34 3:36 3:38 3:40 3:43 3:45 3:49 3:51 3:54 3:56 3:57 4:01
3:19 3:22 3:26 3:29 3:31 3:33 3:36 3:40 3:42 3:44 3:46 3:49 3:51 3:55 3:57 4:00 4:02 4:03 4:07
3:25 3:28 3:32 3:35 3:37 3:39 3:42 3:46 3:48 3:50 3:52 3:55 3:57 4:01 4:03 4:06 4:08 4:09 4:13
3:31 3:34 3:38 3:41 3:43 3:45 3:48 3:52 3:54 3:56 3:58 4:01 4:03 4:07 4:09 4:12 4:14 4:15 4:19
3:37 3:40 3:44 3:47 3:49 3:51 3:54 3:58 4:00 4:02 4:04 4:07 4:09 4:13 4:15 4:18 4:20 4:21 4:25
3:43 3:46 3:50 3:53 3:55 3:57 4:00 4:04 4:06 4:08 4:10 4:13 4:15 4:19 4:21 4:24 4:26 4:27 4:31
3:49 3:52 3:56 3:59 4:01 4:03 4:06 4:10 4:12 4:14 4:16 4:19 4:21 4:25 4:27 4:30 4:32 4:33 4:37
3:55 3:58 4:02 4:05 4:07 4:09 4:12 4:16 4:18 4:20 4:22 4:25 4:27 4:31 4:33 4:36 4:38 4:39 4:43
4:01 4:04 4:08 4:11 4:13 4:15 4:18 4:22 4:24 4:26 4:28 4:31 4:33 4:37 4:39 4:42 4:44 4:45 4:49
4:07 4:10 4:14 4:17 4:19 4:21 4:24 4:28 4:30 4:32 4:34 4:37 4:39 4:43 4:45 4:48 4:50 4:51 4:55
4:13 4:16 4:20 4:23 4:25 4:27 4:30 4:34 4:36 4:38 4:40 4:43 4:45 4:49 4:51 4:54 4:56 4:57 5:01
4:19 4:22 4:26 4:29 4:31 4:33 4:36 4:40 4:42 4:44 4:46 4:49 4:51 4:55 4:57 5:00 5:02 5:03 5:07
4:25 4:28 4:32 4:35 4:37 4:39 4:42 4:46 4:48 4:50 4:52 4:55 4:57 5:01 5:03 5:06 5:08 5:09 5:13
4:31 4:34 4:38 4:41 4:43 4:45 4:48 4:52 4:54 4:56 4:58 5:01 5:03 5:07 5:09 5:12 5:14 5:15 5:19
4:37 4:40 4:44 4:47 4:49 4:51 4:54 4:58 5:00 5:02 5:04 5:07 5:09 5:13 5:15 5:18 5:20 5:21 5:25
4:43 4:46 4:50 4:53 4:55 4:57 5:00 5:04 5:06 5:08 5:10 5:13 5:15 5:19 5:21 5:24 5:26 5:27 5:31
4:49 4:52 4:56 4:59 5:01 5:03 5:06 5:10 5:12 5:14 5:16 5:19 5:21 5:25 5:27 5:30 5:32 5:33 5:37
4:55 4:58 5:02 5:05 5:07 5:09 5:12 5:16 5:18 5:20 5:22 5:25 5:27 5:31 5:33 5:36 5:38 5:39 5:43
5:01 5:04 5:08 5:11 5:13 5:15 5:18 5:22 5:24 5:26 5:28 5:31 5:33 5:37 5:39 5:42 5:44 5:45 5:49
5:07 5:10 5:14 5:17 5:19 5:21 5:24 5:28 5:30 5:32 5:34 5:37 5:39 5:43 5:45 5:48 5:50 5:51 5:55
5:13 5:16 5:20 5:23 5:25 5:27 5:30 5:34 5:36 5:38 5:40 5:43 5:45 5:49 5:51 5:54 5:56 5:57 6:01
5:19 5:22 5:26 5:29 5:31 5:33 5:36 5:40 5:42 5:44 5:46 5:49 5:51 5:55 5:57 6:00 6:02 6:03 6:07
5:25 5:28 5:32 5:35 5:37 5:39 5:42 5:46 5:48 5:50 5:52 5:55 5:57 6:01 6:03 6:06 6:08 6:09 6:13
5:31 5:34 5:38 5:41 5:43 5:45 5:48 5:52 5:54 5:56 5:58 6:01 6:03 6:07 6:09 6:12 6:14 6:15 6:19
5:37 5:40 5:44 5:47 5:49 5:51 5:54 5:58 6:00 6:02 6:04 6:07 6:09 6:13 6:15 6:18 6:20 6:21 6:25
5:43 5:46 5:50 5:53 5:55 5:57 6:00 6:04 6:06 6:08 6:10 6:13 6:15 6:19 6:21 6:24 6:26 6:27 6:31
5:49 5:52 5:56 5:59 6:01 6:03 6:06 6:10 6:12 6:14 6:16 6:19 6:21 6:25 6:27 6:30 6:32 6:33 6:37
5:55 5:58 6:02 6:05 6:07 6:09 6:12 6:16 6:18 6:20 6:22 6:25 6:27 6:31 6:33 6:36 6:38 6:39 6:43
6:01 6:04 6:08 6:11 6:13 6:15 6:18 6:22 6:24 6:26 6:28 6:31 6:33 6:37 6:39 6:42 6:44 6:45 6:49
6:07 6:10 6:14 6:17 6:19 6:21 6:24 6:28 6:30 6:32 6:34 6:37 6:39 6:43 6:45 6:48 6:50 6:51 6:55
6:13 6:16 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:27 6:30 6:34 6:36 6:38 6:40 6:43 6:45 6:49 6:51 6:54 6:56 6:57 7:01
6:19 6:22 6:26 6:29 6:31 6:33 6:36 6:40 6:42 6:44 6:46 6:49 6:51 6:55 6:57 7:00 7:02 7:03 7:07
6:25 6:28 6:32 6:35 6:37 6:39 6:42 6:46 6:48 6:50 6:52 6:55 6:57 7:01 7:03 7:06 7:08 7:09 7:13
6:31 6:34 6:38 6:41 6:43 6:45 6:48 6:52 6:54 6:56 6:58 7:01 7:03 7:07 7:09 7:12 7:14 7:15 7:19
6:37 6:40 6:44 6:47 6:49 6:51 6:54 6:58 7:00 7:02 7:04 7:07 7:09 7:13 7:15 7:18 7:20 7:21 7:25
6:43 6:46 6:50 6:53 6:55 6:57 7:00 7:04 7:06 7:08 7:10 7:13 7:15 7:19 7:21 7:24 7:26 7:27 7:31
6:49 6:52 6:56 6:59 7:01 7:03 7:06 7:10 7:12 7:14 7:16 7:19 7:21 7:25 7:27 7:30 7:32 7:33 7:37
6:55 6:58 7:02 7:05 7:07 7:09 7:12 7:16 7:18 7:20 7:22 7:25 7:27 7:31 7:33 7:36 7:38 7:39 7:43
7:01 7:04 7:08 7:11 7:13 7:15 7:18 7:22 7:24 7:26 7:28 7:31 7:33 7:37 7:39 7:42 7:44 7:45 7:49
7:07 7:10 7:14 7:17 7:19 7:21 7:24 7:28 7:30 7:32 7:34 7:37 7:39 7:43 7:45 7:48 7:50 7:51 7:55
7:13 7:16 7:20 7:23 7:25 7:27 7:30 7:34 7:36 7:38 7:40 7:43 7:45 7:49 7:51 7:54 7:56 7:57 8:01
7:19 7:22 7:26 7:29 7:31 7:33 7:36 7:40 7:42 7:44 7:46 7:49 7:51 7:55 7:57 8:00 8:02 8:03 8:07
7:25 7:28 7:32 7:35 7:37 7:39 7:42 7:46 7:48 7:50 7:52 7:55 7:57 8:01 8:03 8:06 8:08 8:09 8:13
7:31 7:34 7:38 7:41 7:43 7:45 7:48 7:52 7:54 7:56 7:58 8:01 8:03 8:07 8:09 8:12 8:14 8:15 8:19
7:37 7:40 7:44 7:47 7:49 7:51 7:54 7:58 8:00 8:02 8:04 8:07 8:09 8:13 8:15 8:18 8:20 8:21 8:25
7:43 7:46 7:50 7:53 7:55 7:57 8:00 8:04 8:06 8:08 8:10 8:13 8:15 8:19 8:21 8:24 8:26 8:27 8:31
7:49 7:52 7:56 7:59 8:01 8:03 8:06 8:10 8:12 8:14 8:16 8:19 8:21 8:25 8:27 8:30 8:32 8:33 8:37
7:55 7:58 8:02 8:05 8:07 8:09 8:12 8:16 8:18 8:20 8:22 8:25 8:27 8:31 8:33 8:36 8:38 8:39 8:43
8:01 8:04 8:08 8:11 8:13 8:15 8:18 8:22 8:24 8:26 8:28 8:31 8:33 8:37 8:39 8:42 8:44 8:45 8:49
8:07 8:10 8:14 8:17 8:19 8:21 8:24 8:28 8:30 8:32 8:34 8:37 8:39 8:43 8:45 8:48 8:50 8:51 8:55
8:17 8:20 8:24 8:27 8:29 8:31 8:34 8:38 8:40 8:42 8:44 8:47 8:49 8:53 8:55 8:58 9:00 9:01 9:05
8:27 8:30 8:34 8:37 8:39 8:41 8:44 8:48 8:50 8:52 8:54 8:57 8:59 9:03 9:05 9:08 9:10 9:11 9:15
8:39 8:42 8:46 8:49 8:51 8:53 8:56 9:00 9:02 9:04 9:06 9:09 9:11 9:15 9:17 9:20 9:22 9:23 9:27
8:53 8:56 9:00 9:03 9:05 9:07 9:10 9:14 9:16 9:18 9:20 9:23 9:25 9:29 9:31 9:34 9:36 9:37 9:41
9:13 9:16 9:20 9:23 9:25 9:27 9:30 9:34 9:36 9:38 9:40 9:43 9:45 9:49 9:51 9:54 9:56 9:57 10:01
9:33 9:36 9:40 9:43 9:45 9:47 9:50 9:54 9:56 9:58 10:00 10:03 10:05 10:09 10:11 10:14 10:16 10:17 10:21
9:53 9:56 10:00 10:03 10:05 10:07 10:10 10:14 10:16 10:18 10:20 10:23 10:25 10:29 10:31 10:34 10:36 10:37 10:41

10:13 10:16 10:20 10:23 10:25 10:27 10:30 10:34 10:36 10:38 10:40 10:43 10:45 10:49 10:51 10:54 10:56 10:57 11:01
10:33 10:36 10:40 10:43 10:45 10:47 10:50 10:54 10:56 10:58 11:00 11:03 11:05 11:09 11:11 11:14 11:16 11:17 11:21
10:53 10:56 11:00 11:03 11:05 11:07 11:10 11:14 11:16 11:18 11:20 11:23 11:25 11:29 11:31 11:34 11:36 11:37 11:41
11:13 11:16 11:20 11:23 11:25 11:27 11:30 11:34 11:36 11:38 11:40 11:43 11:45 11:49 11:51 11:54 11:56 11:57 12:01A
11:33 11:36 11:40 11:43 11:45 11:47 11:50 11:54 11:56 11:58 11:59 12:03A 12:05A 12:09A 12:11A 12:14A 12:16A 12:17A 12:21
11:53 11:56 11:59 12:03A 12:05A 12:07A 12:10A 12:14A 12:16A 12:18A 12:20A 12:23 12:25 12:29 12:31 12:34 12:36 12:37 12:41
12:13A 12:16A 12:20A 12:23 12:25 12:27 12:30 12:34 12:36 12:38 12:40 12:43 12:45 12:49 12:51 12:54 12:56 12:57 1:01
12:33 12:36 12:40 12:43 12:45 12:47 12:50 12:54 12:56 12:58 1:00 1:03 1:05 1:09 1:11 1:14 1:16 1:17 1:21
12:53 12:56 1:00 1:03 1:05 1:07 1:10 1:14 1:16 1:18 1:20 1:23 1:25 1:29 1:31 1:34 1:36 1:37 1:41

1:13 1:16 1:20 1:23 1:25 1:27 1:30 1:34 1:36 1:38 1:40 1:43 1:45 1:49 1:51 1:54 1:56 1:57 2:01
1:33 1:36 1:40 1:43 1:45 1:47 1:50 1:54 1:56 1:58 2:00 2:03 2:05 2:09 2:11 2:14 2:16 2:17 2:21
1:53 1:56 2:00 2:03 2:05 2:07 2:10 2:14 2:16 2:18 2:20 2:23 2:25 2:29 2:31 2:34 — — —
2:13 2:16 2:20 2:23 2:25 2:27 2:30 2:34 2:36 2:38 2:40 2:43 2:45 2:49 2:51 2:54 — — —
Boxed trips Shaded (In Dark Blue) operate only on Friday 

nights into Saturday Morning
Los viajes encajonados (que aparecen sombreados en azul) operan el viernes por la noche 

a sábado por la mañana.

Special Notes

ALL TRIPS ARE SUBJECT TO OPERATE 2 MINUTES EARLY/
LATE OF PRINTED SCHEDULE TIMES.

Potential service delays Sun-Thurs after 8pm and select 
weekends due to construction work/rail maintenance.   
Please visit bit.ly/servadv or call 323.GO.METRO for latest 
information.  Information will also be displayed on electronic 
displays and in display cases at stations.

Avisos especiales

TODOS LOS VIAJES SON SUJETOS A OPERAR 2 MINUTOS MAS 
TEMPRANO/TARDE QUE LA HORA MOSTRADA.

Demoras de servicio posible de domingo a jueves después de las 
8pm y algunos fines de semana debido a trabajo de construcción. 
Visite bit.ly/servadv o llame al 323.466.6876 para más información. 
Información disponble en pantallas y vitrinas en las estaciones.

Saturday, Sunday and Holiday Schedules
Saturday, Sunday and Holiday Schedule in effect on  
New Year’s Day, Memorial Day, Independence Day,  
Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day and Christmas Day. 

Horarios de sábado, domingo y días feriados
Horarios de sábado, domingo, y días feriados en vigor para 
New Year’s Day, Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day, 
Thanksgiving Day y Christmas Day.



Metro Expo LineSaturday, Sunday and Holidays
Effective Jun 25 2017

Eastbound to Los Angeles (Approximate Times)
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— — — 3:26A 3:29A 3:31A 3:35A 3:37A 3:39A 3:41A 3:42A 3:44A 3:48A 3:51A 3:53A 3:55A 3:58A 4:04A 4:06A
— — — 3:47 3:50 3:52 3:56 3:58 4:00 4:02 4:03 4:05 4:09 4:12 4:14 4:16 4:19 4:25 4:27
— — — 3:59 4:02 4:04 4:08 4:10 4:12 4:14 4:15 4:17 4:21 4:24 4:26 4:28 4:31 4:37 4:39
— — — 4:11 4:14 4:16 4:20 4:22 4:24 4:26 4:27 4:29 4:33 4:36 4:38 4:40 4:43 4:49 4:51
— — — 4:26 4:29 4:31 4:35 4:37 4:39 4:41 4:42 4:44 4:48 4:51 4:53 4:55 4:58 5:04 5:06
— — — 4:37 4:40 4:42 4:46 4:48 4:50 4:52 4:53 4:55 4:59 5:02 5:04 5:06 5:09 5:15 5:17

4:42A 4:46A 4:47A 4:49 4:52 4:54 4:58 5:00 5:02 5:04 5:05 5:07 5:11 5:14 5:16 5:18 5:21 5:27 5:29
5:02 5:06 5:07 5:09 5:12 5:14 5:18 5:20 5:22 5:24 5:25 5:27 5:31 5:34 5:36 5:38 5:41 5:47 5:49
5:14 5:18 5:19 5:21 5:24 5:26 5:30 5:32 5:34 5:36 5:37 5:39 5:43 5:46 5:48 5:50 5:53 5:59 6:01
5:28 5:32 5:33 5:35 5:38 5:40 5:44 5:46 5:48 5:50 5:51 5:53 5:57 6:00 6:02 6:04 6:07 6:13 6:15
5:40 5:44 5:45 5:47 5:50 5:52 5:56 5:58 6:00 6:02 6:03 6:05 6:09 6:12 6:14 6:16 6:19 6:25 6:27
5:54 5:58 5:59 6:01 6:04 6:06 6:10 6:12 6:14 6:16 6:17 6:19 6:23 6:26 6:28 6:30 6:33 6:39 6:41
6:06 6:10 6:11 6:13 6:16 6:18 6:22 6:24 6:26 6:28 6:29 6:31 6:35 6:38 6:40 6:42 6:45 6:51 6:53
6:18 6:22 6:23 6:25 6:28 6:30 6:34 6:36 6:38 6:40 6:41 6:43 6:47 6:50 6:52 6:54 6:57 7:03 7:05
6:30 6:34 6:35 6:37 6:40 6:42 6:46 6:48 6:50 6:52 6:53 6:55 6:59 7:02 7:04 7:06 7:09 7:15 7:17
6:42 6:46 6:47 6:49 6:52 6:54 6:58 7:00 7:02 7:04 7:05 7:07 7:11 7:14 7:16 7:18 7:21 7:27 7:29
6:54 6:58 6:59 7:01 7:04 7:06 7:10 7:12 7:14 7:16 7:17 7:19 7:23 7:26 7:28 7:30 7:33 7:39 7:41
7:06 7:10 7:11 7:13 7:16 7:18 7:22 7:24 7:26 7:28 7:29 7:31 7:35 7:38 7:40 7:42 7:45 7:51 7:53
7:18 7:22 7:23 7:25 7:28 7:30 7:34 7:36 7:38 7:40 7:41 7:43 7:47 7:50 7:52 7:54 7:57 8:03 8:05
7:30 7:34 7:35 7:37 7:40 7:42 7:46 7:48 7:50 7:52 7:53 7:55 7:59 8:02 8:04 8:06 8:09 8:15 8:17
7:42 7:46 7:47 7:49 7:52 7:54 7:58 8:00 8:02 8:04 8:05 8:07 8:11 8:14 8:16 8:18 8:21 8:27 8:29
7:54 7:58 7:59 8:01 8:04 8:06 8:10 8:12 8:14 8:16 8:17 8:19 8:23 8:26 8:28 8:30 8:33 8:39 8:41
8:06 8:10 8:11 8:13 8:16 8:18 8:22 8:24 8:26 8:28 8:29 8:31 8:35 8:38 8:40 8:42 8:45 8:51 8:53
8:18 8:22 8:23 8:25 8:28 8:30 8:34 8:36 8:38 8:40 8:41 8:43 8:47 8:50 8:52 8:54 8:57 9:03 9:05
8:30 8:34 8:35 8:37 8:40 8:42 8:46 8:48 8:50 8:52 8:53 8:55 8:59 9:02 9:04 9:06 9:09 9:15 9:17
8:42 8:46 8:47 8:49 8:52 8:54 8:58 9:00 9:02 9:04 9:05 9:07 9:11 9:14 9:16 9:18 9:21 9:27 9:29
8:54 8:58 8:59 9:01 9:04 9:06 9:10 9:12 9:14 9:16 9:17 9:19 9:23 9:26 9:28 9:30 9:33 9:39 9:41
9:06 9:10 9:11 9:13 9:16 9:18 9:22 9:24 9:26 9:28 9:29 9:31 9:35 9:38 9:40 9:42 9:45 9:51 9:53
9:18 9:22 9:23 9:25 9:28 9:30 9:34 9:36 9:38 9:40 9:41 9:43 9:47 9:50 9:52 9:54 9:57 10:03 10:05
9:30 9:34 9:35 9:37 9:40 9:42 9:46 9:48 9:50 9:52 9:53 9:55 9:59 10:02 10:04 10:06 10:09 10:15 10:17
9:42 9:46 9:47 9:49 9:52 9:54 9:58 10:00 10:02 10:04 10:05 10:07 10:11 10:14 10:16 10:18 10:21 10:27 10:29
9:54 9:58 9:59 10:01 10:04 10:06 10:10 10:12 10:14 10:16 10:17 10:19 10:23 10:26 10:28 10:30 10:33 10:39 10:41

10:06 10:10 10:11 10:13 10:16 10:18 10:22 10:24 10:26 10:28 10:29 10:31 10:35 10:38 10:40 10:42 10:45 10:51 10:53
10:18 10:22 10:23 10:25 10:28 10:30 10:34 10:36 10:38 10:40 10:41 10:43 10:47 10:50 10:52 10:54 10:57 11:03 11:05
10:30 10:34 10:35 10:37 10:40 10:42 10:46 10:48 10:50 10:52 10:53 10:55 10:59 11:02 11:04 11:06 11:09 11:15 11:17
10:42 10:46 10:47 10:49 10:52 10:54 10:58 11:00 11:02 11:04 11:05 11:07 11:11 11:14 11:16 11:18 11:21 11:27 11:29
10:54 10:58 10:59 11:01 11:04 11:06 11:10 11:12 11:14 11:16 11:17 11:19 11:23 11:26 11:28 11:30 11:33 11:39 11:41
11:06 11:10 11:11 11:13 11:16 11:18 11:22 11:24 11:26 11:28 11:29 11:31 11:35 11:38 11:40 11:42 11:45 11:51 11:53
11:18 11:22 11:23 11:25 11:28 11:30 11:34 11:36 11:38 11:40 11:41 11:43 11:47 11:50 11:52 11:54 11:57 12:03P 12:05P
11:30 11:34 11:35 11:37 11:40 11:42 11:46 11:48 11:50 11:52 11:53 11:55 11:59 12:02P 12:04P 12:06P 12:09P 12:15 12:17
11:42 11:46 11:47 11:49 11:52 11:54 11:58 11:59 12:02P 12:04P 12:05P 12:07P 12:11P 12:14 12:16 12:18 12:21 12:27 12:29
11:54 11:58 11:59 12:01P 12:04P 12:06P 12:10P 12:12P 12:14 12:16 12:17 12:19 12:23 12:26 12:28 12:30 12:33 12:39 12:41
12:06P 12:10P 12:11P 12:13 12:16 12:18 12:22 12:24 12:26 12:28 12:29 12:31 12:35 12:38 12:40 12:42 12:45 12:51 12:53
12:18 12:22 12:23 12:25 12:28 12:30 12:34 12:36 12:38 12:40 12:41 12:43 12:47 12:50 12:52 12:54 12:57 1:03 1:05
12:30 12:34 12:35 12:37 12:40 12:42 12:46 12:48 12:50 12:52 12:53 12:55 12:59 1:02 1:04 1:06 1:09 1:15 1:17
12:42 12:46 12:47 12:49 12:52 12:54 12:58 1:00 1:02 1:04 1:05 1:07 1:11 1:14 1:16 1:18 1:21 1:27 1:29
12:54 12:58 12:59 1:01 1:04 1:06 1:10 1:12 1:14 1:16 1:17 1:19 1:23 1:26 1:28 1:30 1:33 1:39 1:41

1:06 1:10 1:11 1:13 1:16 1:18 1:22 1:24 1:26 1:28 1:29 1:31 1:35 1:38 1:40 1:42 1:45 1:51 1:53
1:18 1:22 1:23 1:25 1:28 1:30 1:34 1:36 1:38 1:40 1:41 1:43 1:47 1:50 1:52 1:54 1:57 2:03 2:05
1:30 1:34 1:35 1:37 1:40 1:42 1:46 1:48 1:50 1:52 1:53 1:55 1:59 2:02 2:04 2:06 2:09 2:15 2:17
1:42 1:46 1:47 1:49 1:52 1:54 1:58 2:00 2:02 2:04 2:05 2:07 2:11 2:14 2:16 2:18 2:21 2:27 2:29
1:54 1:58 1:59 2:01 2:04 2:06 2:10 2:12 2:14 2:16 2:17 2:19 2:23 2:26 2:28 2:30 2:33 2:39 2:41
2:06 2:10 2:11 2:13 2:16 2:18 2:22 2:24 2:26 2:28 2:29 2:31 2:35 2:38 2:40 2:42 2:45 2:51 2:53
2:18 2:22 2:23 2:25 2:28 2:30 2:34 2:36 2:38 2:40 2:41 2:43 2:47 2:50 2:52 2:54 2:57 3:03 3:05
2:30 2:34 2:35 2:37 2:40 2:42 2:46 2:48 2:50 2:52 2:53 2:55 2:59 3:02 3:04 3:06 3:09 3:15 3:17
2:42 2:46 2:47 2:49 2:52 2:54 2:58 3:00 3:02 3:04 3:05 3:07 3:11 3:14 3:16 3:18 3:21 3:27 3:29
2:54 2:58 2:59 3:01 3:04 3:06 3:10 3:12 3:14 3:16 3:17 3:19 3:23 3:26 3:28 3:30 3:33 3:39 3:41
3:06 3:10 3:11 3:13 3:16 3:18 3:22 3:24 3:26 3:28 3:29 3:31 3:35 3:38 3:40 3:42 3:45 3:51 3:53
3:18 3:22 3:23 3:25 3:28 3:30 3:34 3:36 3:38 3:40 3:41 3:43 3:47 3:50 3:52 3:54 3:57 4:03 4:05
3:30 3:34 3:35 3:37 3:40 3:42 3:46 3:48 3:50 3:52 3:53 3:55 3:59 4:02 4:04 4:06 4:09 4:15 4:17
3:42 3:46 3:47 3:49 3:52 3:54 3:58 4:00 4:02 4:04 4:05 4:07 4:11 4:14 4:16 4:18 4:21 4:27 4:29
3:54 3:58 3:59 4:01 4:04 4:06 4:10 4:12 4:14 4:16 4:17 4:19 4:23 4:26 4:28 4:30 4:33 4:39 4:41
4:06 4:10 4:11 4:13 4:16 4:18 4:22 4:24 4:26 4:28 4:29 4:31 4:35 4:38 4:40 4:42 4:45 4:51 4:53
4:18 4:22 4:23 4:25 4:28 4:30 4:34 4:36 4:38 4:40 4:41 4:43 4:47 4:50 4:52 4:54 4:57 5:03 5:05
4:30 4:34 4:35 4:37 4:40 4:42 4:46 4:48 4:50 4:52 4:53 4:55 4:59 5:02 5:04 5:06 5:09 5:15 5:17
4:42 4:46 4:47 4:49 4:52 4:54 4:58 5:00 5:02 5:04 5:05 5:07 5:11 5:14 5:16 5:18 5:21 5:27 5:29
4:54 4:58 4:59 5:01 5:04 5:06 5:10 5:12 5:14 5:16 5:17 5:19 5:23 5:26 5:28 5:30 5:33 5:39 5:41
5:06 5:10 5:11 5:13 5:16 5:18 5:22 5:24 5:26 5:28 5:29 5:31 5:35 5:38 5:40 5:42 5:45 5:51 5:53
5:18 5:22 5:23 5:25 5:28 5:30 5:34 5:36 5:38 5:40 5:41 5:43 5:47 5:50 5:52 5:54 5:57 6:03 6:05
5:30 5:34 5:35 5:37 5:40 5:42 5:46 5:48 5:50 5:52 5:53 5:55 5:59 6:02 6:04 6:06 6:09 6:15 6:17
5:42 5:46 5:47 5:49 5:52 5:54 5:58 6:00 6:02 6:04 6:05 6:07 6:11 6:14 6:16 6:18 6:21 6:27 6:29
5:54 5:58 5:59 6:01 6:04 6:06 6:10 6:12 6:14 6:16 6:17 6:19 6:23 6:26 6:28 6:30 6:33 6:39 6:41
6:06 6:10 6:11 6:13 6:16 6:18 6:22 6:24 6:26 6:28 6:29 6:31 6:35 6:38 6:40 6:42 6:45 6:51 6:53
6:18 6:22 6:23 6:25 6:28 6:30 6:34 6:36 6:38 6:40 6:41 6:43 6:47 6:50 6:52 6:54 6:57 7:03 7:05
6:30 6:34 6:35 6:37 6:40 6:42 6:46 6:48 6:50 6:52 6:53 6:55 6:59 7:02 7:04 7:06 7:09 7:15 7:17
6:42 6:46 6:47 6:49 6:52 6:54 6:58 7:00 7:02 7:04 7:05 7:07 7:11 7:14 7:16 7:18 7:21 7:27 7:29
6:54 6:58 6:59 7:01 7:04 7:06 7:10 7:12 7:14 7:16 7:17 7:19 7:23 7:26 7:28 7:30 7:33 7:39 7:41
7:06 7:10 7:11 7:13 7:16 7:18 7:22 7:24 7:26 7:28 7:29 7:31 7:35 7:38 7:40 7:42 7:45 7:51 7:53
7:18 7:22 7:23 7:25 7:28 7:30 7:34 7:36 7:38 7:40 7:41 7:43 7:47 7:50 7:52 7:54 7:57 8:03 8:05
7:30 7:34 7:35 7:37 7:40 7:42 7:46 7:48 7:50 7:52 7:53 7:55 7:59 8:02 8:04 8:06 8:09 8:15 8:17
7:42 7:46 7:47 7:49 7:52 7:54 7:58 8:00 8:02 8:04 8:05 8:07 8:11 8:14 8:16 8:18 8:21 8:27 8:29
7:56 8:00 8:01 8:03 8:06 8:08 8:12 8:14 8:16 8:18 8:19 8:21 8:25 8:28 8:30 8:32 8:35 8:41 8:43
8:08 8:12 8:13 8:15 8:18 8:20 8:24 8:26 8:28 8:30 8:31 8:33 8:37 8:40 8:42 8:44 8:47 8:53 8:55
8:19 8:23 8:24 8:26 8:29 8:31 8:35 8:37 8:39 8:41 8:42 8:44 8:48 8:51 8:53 8:55 8:58 9:04 9:06
8:36 8:40 8:41 8:43 8:46 8:48 8:52 8:54 8:56 8:58 8:59 9:01 9:05 9:08 9:10 9:12 9:15 9:21 9:23
8:46 8:50 8:51 8:53 8:56 8:58 9:02 9:04 9:06 9:08 9:09 9:11 9:15 9:18 9:20 9:22 9:25 9:31 9:33
8:56 9:00 9:01 9:03 9:06 9:08 9:12 9:14 9:16 9:18 9:19 9:21 9:25 9:28 9:30 9:32 9:35 9:41 9:43
9:16 9:20 9:21 9:23 9:26 9:28 9:32 9:34 9:36 9:38 9:39 9:41 9:45 9:48 9:50 9:52 9:55 10:01 10:03
9:36 9:40 9:41 9:43 9:46 9:48 9:52 9:54 9:56 9:58 9:59 10:01 10:05 10:08 10:10 10:12 10:15 10:21 10:23
9:56 10:00 10:01 10:03 10:06 10:08 10:12 10:14 10:16 10:18 10:19 10:21 10:25 10:28 10:30 10:32 10:35 10:41 10:43

10:16 10:20 10:21 10:23 10:26 10:28 10:32 10:34 10:36 10:38 10:39 10:41 10:45 10:48 10:50 10:52 10:55 11:01 11:03
10:36 10:40 10:41 10:43 10:46 10:48 10:52 10:54 10:56 10:58 10:59 11:01 11:05 11:08 11:10 11:12 11:15 11:21 11:23
10:56 11:00 11:01 11:03 11:06 11:08 11:12 11:14 11:16 11:18 11:19 11:21 11:25 11:28 11:30 11:32 11:35 11:41 11:43
11:16 11:20 11:21 11:23 11:26 11:28 11:32 11:34 11:36 11:38 11:39 11:41 11:45 11:48 11:50 11:52 11:55 12:01A 12:03A
11:36 11:40 11:41 11:43 11:46 11:48 11:52 11:54 11:56 11:58 11:59 12:01A 12:05A 12:08A 12:10A 12:12A 12:15A 12:21 12:23
11:56 11:59 12:01A 12:03A 12:06A 12:08A 12:12A 12:14A 12:16A 12:18A 12:19A 12:21 12:25 12:28 12:30 12:32 12:35 12:41 12:43
12:16A 12:20A 12:21 12:23 12:26 12:28 12:32 12:34 12:36 12:38 12:39 12:41 12:45 12:48 12:50 12:52 12:55 1:01 1:03
12:36 12:40 12:41 12:43 12:46 12:48 12:52 12:54 12:56 12:58 12:59 1:01 1:05 1:08 1:10 1:12 1:15 1:21 1:23
12:56 1:00 1:01 1:03 1:06 1:08 1:12 1:14 1:16 1:18 1:19 1:21 1:25 1:28 1:30 1:32 1:35 1:41 1:43

1:16 1:20 1:21 1:23 1:26 1:28 1:32 1:34 1:36 1:38 1:39 1:41 1:45 1:48 1:50 1:52 1:55 2:01 2:03
1:36 1:40 1:41 1:43 1:46 1:48 1:52 1:54 1:56 1:58 1:59 2:01 2:05 2:08 2:10 2:12 2:15 2:21 2:23
Boxed trips Shaded (In Dark Blue) operate only on Saturday nights

into Sunday Morning
Los viajes encajonados (que aparecen sombreados en azul) operan el sábado por 

la noche a domingo por la mañana.

Metro Expo LineSaturday, Sunday and Holidays

Westbound to Santa Monica (Approximate Times)
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4:01A 4:04A 4:08A 4:11A 4:13A 4:15A 4:18A 4:22A 4:24A 4:26A 4:28A 4:31A 4:33A 4:37A 4:39A 4:42A 4:44A 4:45A 4:49A
4:21 4:24 4:28 4:31 4:33 4:35 4:38 4:42 4:44 4:46 4:48 4:51 4:53 4:57 4:59 5:02 5:04 5:05 5:09
4:41 4:44 4:48 4:51 4:53 4:55 4:58 5:02 5:04 5:06 5:08 5:11 5:13 5:17 5:19 5:22 5:24 5:25 5:29
4:54 4:57 5:01 5:04 5:06 5:08 5:11 5:15 5:17 5:19 5:21 5:24 5:26 5:30 5:32 5:35 5:37 5:38 5:42
5:07 5:10 5:14 5:17 5:19 5:21 5:24 5:28 5:30 5:32 5:34 5:37 5:39 5:43 5:45 5:48 5:50 5:51 5:55
5:18 5:21 5:25 5:28 5:30 5:32 5:35 5:39 5:41 5:43 5:45 5:48 5:50 5:54 5:56 5:59 6:01 6:02 6:06
5:29 5:32 5:36 5:39 5:41 5:43 5:46 5:50 5:52 5:54 5:56 5:59 6:01 6:05 6:07 6:10 6:12 6:13 6:17
5:43 5:46 5:50 5:53 5:55 5:57 6:00 6:04 6:06 6:08 6:10 6:13 6:15 6:19 6:21 6:24 6:26 6:27 6:31
6:01 6:04 6:08 6:11 6:13 6:15 6:18 6:22 6:24 6:26 6:28 6:31 6:33 6:37 6:39 6:42 6:44 6:45 6:49
6:13 6:16 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:27 6:30 6:34 6:36 6:38 6:40 6:43 6:45 6:49 6:51 6:54 6:56 6:57 7:01
6:25 6:28 6:32 6:35 6:37 6:39 6:42 6:46 6:48 6:50 6:52 6:55 6:57 7:01 7:03 7:06 7:08 7:09 7:13
6:37 6:40 6:44 6:47 6:49 6:51 6:54 6:58 7:00 7:02 7:04 7:07 7:09 7:13 7:15 7:18 7:20 7:21 7:25
6:49 6:52 6:56 6:59 7:01 7:03 7:06 7:10 7:12 7:14 7:16 7:19 7:21 7:25 7:27 7:30 7:32 7:33 7:37
7:01 7:04 7:08 7:11 7:13 7:15 7:18 7:22 7:24 7:26 7:28 7:31 7:33 7:37 7:39 7:42 7:44 7:45 7:49
7:13 7:16 7:20 7:23 7:25 7:27 7:30 7:34 7:36 7:38 7:40 7:43 7:45 7:49 7:51 7:54 7:56 7:57 8:01
7:25 7:28 7:32 7:35 7:37 7:39 7:42 7:46 7:48 7:50 7:52 7:55 7:57 8:01 8:03 8:06 8:08 8:09 8:13
7:37 7:40 7:44 7:47 7:49 7:51 7:54 7:58 8:00 8:02 8:04 8:07 8:09 8:13 8:15 8:18 8:20 8:21 8:25
7:49 7:52 7:56 7:59 8:01 8:03 8:06 8:10 8:12 8:14 8:16 8:19 8:21 8:25 8:27 8:30 8:32 8:33 8:37
8:01 8:04 8:08 8:11 8:13 8:15 8:18 8:22 8:24 8:26 8:28 8:31 8:33 8:37 8:39 8:42 8:44 8:45 8:49
8:13 8:16 8:20 8:23 8:25 8:27 8:30 8:34 8:36 8:38 8:40 8:43 8:45 8:49 8:51 8:54 8:56 8:57 9:01
8:25 8:28 8:32 8:35 8:37 8:39 8:42 8:46 8:48 8:50 8:52 8:55 8:57 9:01 9:03 9:06 9:08 9:09 9:13
8:37 8:40 8:44 8:47 8:49 8:51 8:54 8:58 9:00 9:02 9:04 9:07 9:09 9:13 9:15 9:18 9:20 9:21 9:25
8:49 8:52 8:56 8:59 9:01 9:03 9:06 9:10 9:12 9:14 9:16 9:19 9:21 9:25 9:27 9:30 9:32 9:33 9:37
9:01 9:04 9:08 9:11 9:13 9:15 9:18 9:22 9:24 9:26 9:28 9:31 9:33 9:37 9:39 9:42 9:44 9:45 9:49
9:13 9:16 9:20 9:23 9:25 9:27 9:30 9:34 9:36 9:38 9:40 9:43 9:45 9:49 9:51 9:54 9:56 9:57 10:01
9:25 9:28 9:32 9:35 9:37 9:39 9:42 9:46 9:48 9:50 9:52 9:55 9:57 10:01 10:03 10:06 10:08 10:09 10:13
9:37 9:40 9:44 9:47 9:49 9:51 9:54 9:58 10:00 10:02 10:04 10:07 10:09 10:13 10:15 10:18 10:20 10:21 10:25
9:49 9:52 9:56 9:59 10:01 10:03 10:06 10:10 10:12 10:14 10:16 10:19 10:21 10:25 10:27 10:30 10:32 10:33 10:37

10:01 10:04 10:08 10:11 10:13 10:15 10:18 10:22 10:24 10:26 10:28 10:31 10:33 10:37 10:39 10:42 10:44 10:45 10:49
10:13 10:16 10:20 10:23 10:25 10:27 10:30 10:34 10:36 10:38 10:40 10:43 10:45 10:49 10:51 10:54 10:56 10:57 11:01
10:25 10:28 10:32 10:35 10:37 10:39 10:42 10:46 10:48 10:50 10:52 10:55 10:57 11:01 11:03 11:06 11:08 11:09 11:13
10:37 10:40 10:44 10:47 10:49 10:51 10:54 10:58 11:00 11:02 11:04 11:07 11:09 11:13 11:15 11:18 11:20 11:21 11:25
10:49 10:52 10:56 10:59 11:01 11:03 11:06 11:10 11:12 11:14 11:16 11:19 11:21 11:25 11:27 11:30 11:32 11:33 11:37
11:01 11:04 11:08 11:11 11:13 11:15 11:18 11:22 11:24 11:26 11:28 11:31 11:33 11:37 11:39 11:42 11:44 11:45 11:49
11:13 11:16 11:20 11:23 11:25 11:27 11:30 11:34 11:36 11:38 11:40 11:43 11:45 11:49 11:51 11:54 11:56 11:57 12:01P
11:25 11:28 11:32 11:35 11:37 11:39 11:42 11:46 11:48 11:50 11:52 11:55 11:57 12:01P 12:03P 12:06P 12:08P 12:09P 12:13
11:37 11:40 11:44 11:47 11:49 11:51 11:54 11:58 11:59 12:02P 12:04P 12:07P 12:09P 12:13 12:15 12:18 12:20 12:21 12:25
11:49 11:52 11:56 11:59 12:01P 12:03P 12:06P 12:10P 12:12P 12:14 12:16 12:19 12:21 12:25 12:27 12:30 12:32 12:33 12:37
12:01P 12:04P 12:08P 12:11P 12:13 12:15 12:18 12:22 12:24 12:26 12:28 12:31 12:33 12:37 12:39 12:42 12:44 12:45 12:49
12:13 12:16 12:20 12:23 12:25 12:27 12:30 12:34 12:36 12:38 12:40 12:43 12:45 12:49 12:51 12:54 12:56 12:57 1:01
12:25 12:28 12:32 12:35 12:37 12:39 12:42 12:46 12:48 12:50 12:52 12:55 12:57 1:01 1:03 1:06 1:08 1:09 1:13
12:37 12:40 12:44 12:47 12:49 12:51 12:54 12:58 1:00 1:02 1:04 1:07 1:09 1:13 1:15 1:18 1:20 1:21 1:25
12:49 12:52 12:56 12:59 1:01 1:03 1:06 1:10 1:12 1:14 1:16 1:19 1:21 1:25 1:27 1:30 1:32 1:33 1:37

1:01 1:04 1:08 1:11 1:13 1:15 1:18 1:22 1:24 1:26 1:28 1:31 1:33 1:37 1:39 1:42 1:44 1:45 1:49
1:13 1:16 1:20 1:23 1:25 1:27 1:30 1:34 1:36 1:38 1:40 1:43 1:45 1:49 1:51 1:54 1:56 1:57 2:01
1:25 1:28 1:32 1:35 1:37 1:39 1:42 1:46 1:48 1:50 1:52 1:55 1:57 2:01 2:03 2:06 2:08 2:09 2:13
1:37 1:40 1:44 1:47 1:49 1:51 1:54 1:58 2:00 2:02 2:04 2:07 2:09 2:13 2:15 2:18 2:20 2:21 2:25
1:49 1:52 1:56 1:59 2:01 2:03 2:06 2:10 2:12 2:14 2:16 2:19 2:21 2:25 2:27 2:30 2:32 2:33 2:37
2:01 2:04 2:08 2:11 2:13 2:15 2:18 2:22 2:24 2:26 2:28 2:31 2:33 2:37 2:39 2:42 2:44 2:45 2:49
2:13 2:16 2:20 2:23 2:25 2:27 2:30 2:34 2:36 2:38 2:40 2:43 2:45 2:49 2:51 2:54 2:56 2:57 3:01
2:25 2:28 2:32 2:35 2:37 2:39 2:42 2:46 2:48 2:50 2:52 2:55 2:57 3:01 3:03 3:06 3:08 3:09 3:13
2:37 2:40 2:44 2:47 2:49 2:51 2:54 2:58 3:00 3:02 3:04 3:07 3:09 3:13 3:15 3:18 3:20 3:21 3:25
2:49 2:52 2:56 2:59 3:01 3:03 3:06 3:10 3:12 3:14 3:16 3:19 3:21 3:25 3:27 3:30 3:32 3:33 3:37
3:01 3:04 3:08 3:11 3:13 3:15 3:18 3:22 3:24 3:26 3:28 3:31 3:33 3:37 3:39 3:42 3:44 3:45 3:49
3:13 3:16 3:20 3:23 3:25 3:27 3:30 3:34 3:36 3:38 3:40 3:43 3:45 3:49 3:51 3:54 3:56 3:57 4:01
3:25 3:28 3:32 3:35 3:37 3:39 3:42 3:46 3:48 3:50 3:52 3:55 3:57 4:01 4:03 4:06 4:08 4:09 4:13
3:37 3:40 3:44 3:47 3:49 3:51 3:54 3:58 4:00 4:02 4:04 4:07 4:09 4:13 4:15 4:18 4:20 4:21 4:25
3:49 3:52 3:56 3:59 4:01 4:03 4:06 4:10 4:12 4:14 4:16 4:19 4:21 4:25 4:27 4:30 4:32 4:33 4:37
4:01 4:04 4:08 4:11 4:13 4:15 4:18 4:22 4:24 4:26 4:28 4:31 4:33 4:37 4:39 4:42 4:44 4:45 4:49
4:13 4:16 4:20 4:23 4:25 4:27 4:30 4:34 4:36 4:38 4:40 4:43 4:45 4:49 4:51 4:54 4:56 4:57 5:01
4:25 4:28 4:32 4:35 4:37 4:39 4:42 4:46 4:48 4:50 4:52 4:55 4:57 5:01 5:03 5:06 5:08 5:09 5:13
4:37 4:40 4:44 4:47 4:49 4:51 4:54 4:58 5:00 5:02 5:04 5:07 5:09 5:13 5:15 5:18 5:20 5:21 5:25
4:49 4:52 4:56 4:59 5:01 5:03 5:06 5:10 5:12 5:14 5:16 5:19 5:21 5:25 5:27 5:30 5:32 5:33 5:37
5:01 5:04 5:08 5:11 5:13 5:15 5:18 5:22 5:24 5:26 5:28 5:31 5:33 5:37 5:39 5:42 5:44 5:45 5:49
5:13 5:16 5:20 5:23 5:25 5:27 5:30 5:34 5:36 5:38 5:40 5:43 5:45 5:49 5:51 5:54 5:56 5:57 6:01
5:25 5:28 5:32 5:35 5:37 5:39 5:42 5:46 5:48 5:50 5:52 5:55 5:57 6:01 6:03 6:06 6:08 6:09 6:13
5:37 5:40 5:44 5:47 5:49 5:51 5:54 5:58 6:00 6:02 6:04 6:07 6:09 6:13 6:15 6:18 6:20 6:21 6:25
5:49 5:52 5:56 5:59 6:01 6:03 6:06 6:10 6:12 6:14 6:16 6:19 6:21 6:25 6:27 6:30 6:32 6:33 6:37
6:01 6:04 6:08 6:11 6:13 6:15 6:18 6:22 6:24 6:26 6:28 6:31 6:33 6:37 6:39 6:42 6:44 6:45 6:49
6:13 6:16 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:27 6:30 6:34 6:36 6:38 6:40 6:43 6:45 6:49 6:51 6:54 6:56 6:57 7:01
6:25 6:28 6:32 6:35 6:37 6:39 6:42 6:46 6:48 6:50 6:52 6:55 6:57 7:01 7:03 7:06 7:08 7:09 7:13
6:37 6:40 6:44 6:47 6:49 6:51 6:54 6:58 7:00 7:02 7:04 7:07 7:09 7:13 7:15 7:18 7:20 7:21 7:25
6:49 6:52 6:56 6:59 7:01 7:03 7:06 7:10 7:12 7:14 7:16 7:19 7:21 7:25 7:27 7:30 7:32 7:33 7:37
7:01 7:04 7:08 7:11 7:13 7:15 7:18 7:22 7:24 7:26 7:28 7:31 7:33 7:37 7:39 7:42 7:44 7:45 7:49
7:13 7:16 7:20 7:23 7:25 7:27 7:30 7:34 7:36 7:38 7:40 7:43 7:45 7:49 7:51 7:54 7:56 7:57 8:01
7:25 7:28 7:32 7:35 7:37 7:39 7:42 7:46 7:48 7:50 7:52 7:55 7:57 8:01 8:03 8:06 8:08 8:09 8:13
7:37 7:40 7:44 7:47 7:49 7:51 7:54 7:58 8:00 8:02 8:04 8:07 8:09 8:13 8:15 8:18 8:20 8:21 8:25
7:49 7:52 7:56 7:59 8:01 8:03 8:06 8:10 8:12 8:14 8:16 8:19 8:21 8:25 8:27 8:30 8:32 8:33 8:37
8:07 8:10 8:14 8:17 8:19 8:21 8:24 8:28 8:30 8:32 8:34 8:37 8:39 8:43 8:45 8:48 8:50 8:51 8:55
8:13 8:16 8:20 8:23 8:25 8:27 8:30 8:34 8:36 8:38 8:40 8:43 8:45 8:49 8:51 8:54 8:56 8:57 9:01
8:27 8:30 8:34 8:37 8:39 8:41 8:44 8:48 8:50 8:52 8:54 8:57 8:59 9:03 9:05 9:08 9:10 9:11 9:15
8:40 8:43 8:47 8:50 8:52 8:54 8:57 9:01 9:03 9:05 9:07 9:10 9:12 9:16 9:18 9:21 9:23 9:24 9:28
8:53 8:56 9:00 9:03 9:05 9:07 9:10 9:14 9:16 9:18 9:20 9:23 9:25 9:29 9:31 9:34 9:36 9:37 9:41
9:03 9:06 9:10 9:13 9:15 9:17 9:20 9:24 9:26 9:28 9:30 9:33 9:35 9:39 9:41 9:44 9:46 9:47 9:51
9:16 9:19 9:23 9:26 9:28 9:30 9:33 9:37 9:39 9:41 9:43 9:46 9:48 9:52 9:54 9:57 9:59 10:00 10:04
9:33 9:36 9:40 9:43 9:45 9:47 9:50 9:54 9:56 9:58 10:00 10:03 10:05 10:09 10:11 10:14 10:16 10:17 10:21
9:43 9:46 9:50 9:53 9:55 9:57 10:00 10:04 10:06 10:08 10:10 10:13 10:15 10:19 10:21 10:24 10:26 10:27 10:31
9:53 9:56 10:00 10:03 10:05 10:07 10:10 10:14 10:16 10:18 10:20 10:23 10:25 10:29 10:31 10:34 10:36 10:37 10:41

10:13 10:16 10:20 10:23 10:25 10:27 10:30 10:34 10:36 10:38 10:40 10:43 10:45 10:49 10:51 10:54 10:56 10:57 11:01
10:33 10:36 10:40 10:43 10:45 10:47 10:50 10:54 10:56 10:58 11:00 11:03 11:05 11:09 11:11 11:14 11:16 11:17 11:21
10:53 10:56 11:00 11:03 11:05 11:07 11:10 11:14 11:16 11:18 11:20 11:23 11:25 11:29 11:31 11:34 11:36 11:37 11:41
11:13 11:16 11:20 11:23 11:25 11:27 11:30 11:34 11:36 11:38 11:40 11:43 11:45 11:49 11:51 11:54 11:56 11:57 12:01A
11:33 11:36 11:40 11:43 11:45 11:47 11:50 11:54 11:56 11:58 11:59 12:03A 12:05A 12:09A 12:11A 12:14A 12:16A 12:17A 12:21
11:53 11:56 11:59 12:03A 12:05A 12:07A 12:10A 12:14A 12:16A 12:18A 12:20A 12:23 12:25 12:29 12:31 12:34 12:36 12:37 12:41
12:13A 12:16A 12:20A 12:23 12:25 12:27 12:30 12:34 12:36 12:38 12:40 12:43 12:45 12:49 12:51 12:54 12:56 12:57 1:01
12:33 12:36 12:40 12:43 12:45 12:47 12:50 12:54 12:56 12:58 1:00 1:03 1:05 1:09 1:11 1:14 1:16 1:17 1:21
12:53 12:56 1:00 1:03 1:05 1:07 1:10 1:14 1:16 1:18 1:20 1:23 1:25 1:29 1:31 1:34 1:36 1:37 1:41

1:13 1:16 1:20 1:23 1:25 1:27 1:30 1:34 1:36 1:38 1:40 1:43 1:45 1:49 1:51 1:54 1:56 1:57 2:01
1:33 1:36 1:40 1:43 1:45 1:47 1:50 1:54 1:56 1:58 2:00 2:03 2:05 2:09 2:11 2:14 2:16 2:17 2:21
1:53 1:56 2:00 2:03 2:05 2:07 2:10 2:14 2:16 2:18 2:20 2:23 2:25 2:29 2:31 2:34 — — —
2:13 2:16 2:20 2:23 2:25 2:27 2:30 2:34 2:36 2:38 2:40 2:43 2:45 2:49 2:51 2:54 — — —
Boxed trips Shaded (In Dark Blue) operate only on Saturday nights

into Sunday Morning
Los viajes encajonados (que aparecen sombreados en azul) operan el sábado por 

la noche a domingo por la mañana.
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MAP NOTES
a Santa Monica Pier & Esplanade

b Third Street Promenade

c Santa Monica College

d Downtown Culver City/
Sony Studios

e Washington/Fairfax Transit Hub

f Rancho Cienega Sports Complex

g Dorsey High School

h Foshay Learning Center

i LA Memorial Coliseum, 
California Science Center, 
Natural History Museum

j Galen Center/USC

k Orthopaedic Hospital

l LA Trade Tech College

m LA Convention Center

n STAPLES Center/L.A. LIVE

LEGEND STATIONS/CONNECTIONS
Downtown Santa Monica
Metro Local 4, 534; Metro Rapid 704, 720; BBB Local 
1, 2, 3, 7, 8, 9, 18; BBB Rapid 7, 10

17th St/SMC PAID PARKING
BBB 41, 42, 44

26th St/Bergamot
BBB 5, 16, 43

Bundy PAID PARKING
BBB Local 5, 7; BBB Rapid 7, 10, 14, 15

Sepulveda PAID PARKING
Metro Local 234; Metro Rapid 734; Metro Express 788;
BBB Local 7, 17; BBB Rapid 7; C Local 6; C Rapid 6

Westwood/Rancho Park
BBB 8, 12; C3

Palms
BBB 5, 17

Culver City  FREE PARKING 
Metro Local 17, 33; Metro Rapid 733; BBB Local 12; 
BBB Rapid 12; C1, 7; CE 437 

La Cienega/
Jefferson FREE PARKING 
Metro Local 38, 105, 217; Metro Rapid 705; C4;
Baldwin Hills Parklands Shuttle “The Link”

Expo/La Brea
Metro Local 38, 212, 312; LD Crenshaw

Farmdale
Metro Local 38

Expo/Crenshaw FREE PARKING
Metro Local 38, 210; Metro Rapid 710, 740; 
LD Midtown

Expo/Western
Metro Local 102, 207; Metro Rapid 757

Expo/Vermont
Metro Local 102, 204; Metro Rapid 754; 
Metro Express 550; LD F

Expo Park/USC
Metro Local 81, 102, 200; Metro Express 442, 460, 550,
910/950X; CE 438, 448; LD F, King East Southeast; OCTA 
701, 721; T4 Express

Jefferson/USC
Metro Local 38, 81, 102, 200, Metro Express 442;
LD F, King-East

LATTC/Ortho Institute
Metro Silver Line; Metro Local 37, 38, 55, 81, 355, 603; 
Metro Express 460; LD F, King-East; OCTA 701, 724; T4

Pico
Metro Rail Blue Line; Metro Silver Line; Metro Local 30, 
81, 330; Metro Express 442, 460; LD F; CE 419, 422, 423, 
438, 448; OCTA 701, 721; T4

7th Street/ Metro Center
Metro Rail Red Line, Purple Line, Blue Line; 
Metro  Silver Line; Metro Local 14, 16, 17, 18, 20, 
37, 51, 52, 53, 55, 60, 62, 66, 70, 71, 76, 78, 79, 81, 316, 351, 
355, 378; Metro Rapid 720, 760, 770; Metro Express 442, 
460, 487, 489; AVTA 785; BBB 10; CE 409, 422, 423, 431, 
437, 438, 448, 534; FT Silver Streak, 493, 497, 498, 499, 
699; LD A, B, E, F; M 40, 50, 341, 342; OCTA 701, 721; SCT 
799; T4
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Metro Expo LineSaturday, Sunday and Holidays
Effective Jun 25 2017

Eastbound to Los Angeles (Approximate Times)
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— — — 3:26A 3:29A 3:31A 3:35A 3:37A 3:39A 3:41A 3:42A 3:44A 3:48A 3:51A 3:53A 3:55A 3:58A 4:04A 4:06A
— — — 3:47 3:50 3:52 3:56 3:58 4:00 4:02 4:03 4:05 4:09 4:12 4:14 4:16 4:19 4:25 4:27
— — — 3:59 4:02 4:04 4:08 4:10 4:12 4:14 4:15 4:17 4:21 4:24 4:26 4:28 4:31 4:37 4:39
— — — 4:11 4:14 4:16 4:20 4:22 4:24 4:26 4:27 4:29 4:33 4:36 4:38 4:40 4:43 4:49 4:51
— — — 4:26 4:29 4:31 4:35 4:37 4:39 4:41 4:42 4:44 4:48 4:51 4:53 4:55 4:58 5:04 5:06
— — — 4:37 4:40 4:42 4:46 4:48 4:50 4:52 4:53 4:55 4:59 5:02 5:04 5:06 5:09 5:15 5:17

4:42A 4:46A 4:47A 4:49 4:52 4:54 4:58 5:00 5:02 5:04 5:05 5:07 5:11 5:14 5:16 5:18 5:21 5:27 5:29
5:02 5:06 5:07 5:09 5:12 5:14 5:18 5:20 5:22 5:24 5:25 5:27 5:31 5:34 5:36 5:38 5:41 5:47 5:49
5:14 5:18 5:19 5:21 5:24 5:26 5:30 5:32 5:34 5:36 5:37 5:39 5:43 5:46 5:48 5:50 5:53 5:59 6:01
5:28 5:32 5:33 5:35 5:38 5:40 5:44 5:46 5:48 5:50 5:51 5:53 5:57 6:00 6:02 6:04 6:07 6:13 6:15
5:40 5:44 5:45 5:47 5:50 5:52 5:56 5:58 6:00 6:02 6:03 6:05 6:09 6:12 6:14 6:16 6:19 6:25 6:27
5:54 5:58 5:59 6:01 6:04 6:06 6:10 6:12 6:14 6:16 6:17 6:19 6:23 6:26 6:28 6:30 6:33 6:39 6:41
6:06 6:10 6:11 6:13 6:16 6:18 6:22 6:24 6:26 6:28 6:29 6:31 6:35 6:38 6:40 6:42 6:45 6:51 6:53
6:18 6:22 6:23 6:25 6:28 6:30 6:34 6:36 6:38 6:40 6:41 6:43 6:47 6:50 6:52 6:54 6:57 7:03 7:05
6:30 6:34 6:35 6:37 6:40 6:42 6:46 6:48 6:50 6:52 6:53 6:55 6:59 7:02 7:04 7:06 7:09 7:15 7:17
6:42 6:46 6:47 6:49 6:52 6:54 6:58 7:00 7:02 7:04 7:05 7:07 7:11 7:14 7:16 7:18 7:21 7:27 7:29
6:54 6:58 6:59 7:01 7:04 7:06 7:10 7:12 7:14 7:16 7:17 7:19 7:23 7:26 7:28 7:30 7:33 7:39 7:41
7:06 7:10 7:11 7:13 7:16 7:18 7:22 7:24 7:26 7:28 7:29 7:31 7:35 7:38 7:40 7:42 7:45 7:51 7:53
7:18 7:22 7:23 7:25 7:28 7:30 7:34 7:36 7:38 7:40 7:41 7:43 7:47 7:50 7:52 7:54 7:57 8:03 8:05
7:30 7:34 7:35 7:37 7:40 7:42 7:46 7:48 7:50 7:52 7:53 7:55 7:59 8:02 8:04 8:06 8:09 8:15 8:17
7:42 7:46 7:47 7:49 7:52 7:54 7:58 8:00 8:02 8:04 8:05 8:07 8:11 8:14 8:16 8:18 8:21 8:27 8:29
7:54 7:58 7:59 8:01 8:04 8:06 8:10 8:12 8:14 8:16 8:17 8:19 8:23 8:26 8:28 8:30 8:33 8:39 8:41
8:06 8:10 8:11 8:13 8:16 8:18 8:22 8:24 8:26 8:28 8:29 8:31 8:35 8:38 8:40 8:42 8:45 8:51 8:53
8:18 8:22 8:23 8:25 8:28 8:30 8:34 8:36 8:38 8:40 8:41 8:43 8:47 8:50 8:52 8:54 8:57 9:03 9:05
8:30 8:34 8:35 8:37 8:40 8:42 8:46 8:48 8:50 8:52 8:53 8:55 8:59 9:02 9:04 9:06 9:09 9:15 9:17
8:42 8:46 8:47 8:49 8:52 8:54 8:58 9:00 9:02 9:04 9:05 9:07 9:11 9:14 9:16 9:18 9:21 9:27 9:29
8:54 8:58 8:59 9:01 9:04 9:06 9:10 9:12 9:14 9:16 9:17 9:19 9:23 9:26 9:28 9:30 9:33 9:39 9:41
9:06 9:10 9:11 9:13 9:16 9:18 9:22 9:24 9:26 9:28 9:29 9:31 9:35 9:38 9:40 9:42 9:45 9:51 9:53
9:18 9:22 9:23 9:25 9:28 9:30 9:34 9:36 9:38 9:40 9:41 9:43 9:47 9:50 9:52 9:54 9:57 10:03 10:05
9:30 9:34 9:35 9:37 9:40 9:42 9:46 9:48 9:50 9:52 9:53 9:55 9:59 10:02 10:04 10:06 10:09 10:15 10:17
9:42 9:46 9:47 9:49 9:52 9:54 9:58 10:00 10:02 10:04 10:05 10:07 10:11 10:14 10:16 10:18 10:21 10:27 10:29
9:54 9:58 9:59 10:01 10:04 10:06 10:10 10:12 10:14 10:16 10:17 10:19 10:23 10:26 10:28 10:30 10:33 10:39 10:41

10:06 10:10 10:11 10:13 10:16 10:18 10:22 10:24 10:26 10:28 10:29 10:31 10:35 10:38 10:40 10:42 10:45 10:51 10:53
10:18 10:22 10:23 10:25 10:28 10:30 10:34 10:36 10:38 10:40 10:41 10:43 10:47 10:50 10:52 10:54 10:57 11:03 11:05
10:30 10:34 10:35 10:37 10:40 10:42 10:46 10:48 10:50 10:52 10:53 10:55 10:59 11:02 11:04 11:06 11:09 11:15 11:17
10:42 10:46 10:47 10:49 10:52 10:54 10:58 11:00 11:02 11:04 11:05 11:07 11:11 11:14 11:16 11:18 11:21 11:27 11:29
10:54 10:58 10:59 11:01 11:04 11:06 11:10 11:12 11:14 11:16 11:17 11:19 11:23 11:26 11:28 11:30 11:33 11:39 11:41
11:06 11:10 11:11 11:13 11:16 11:18 11:22 11:24 11:26 11:28 11:29 11:31 11:35 11:38 11:40 11:42 11:45 11:51 11:53
11:18 11:22 11:23 11:25 11:28 11:30 11:34 11:36 11:38 11:40 11:41 11:43 11:47 11:50 11:52 11:54 11:57 12:03P 12:05P
11:30 11:34 11:35 11:37 11:40 11:42 11:46 11:48 11:50 11:52 11:53 11:55 11:59 12:02P 12:04P 12:06P 12:09P 12:15 12:17
11:42 11:46 11:47 11:49 11:52 11:54 11:58 11:59 12:02P 12:04P 12:05P 12:07P 12:11P 12:14 12:16 12:18 12:21 12:27 12:29
11:54 11:58 11:59 12:01P 12:04P 12:06P 12:10P 12:12P 12:14 12:16 12:17 12:19 12:23 12:26 12:28 12:30 12:33 12:39 12:41
12:06P 12:10P 12:11P 12:13 12:16 12:18 12:22 12:24 12:26 12:28 12:29 12:31 12:35 12:38 12:40 12:42 12:45 12:51 12:53
12:18 12:22 12:23 12:25 12:28 12:30 12:34 12:36 12:38 12:40 12:41 12:43 12:47 12:50 12:52 12:54 12:57 1:03 1:05
12:30 12:34 12:35 12:37 12:40 12:42 12:46 12:48 12:50 12:52 12:53 12:55 12:59 1:02 1:04 1:06 1:09 1:15 1:17
12:42 12:46 12:47 12:49 12:52 12:54 12:58 1:00 1:02 1:04 1:05 1:07 1:11 1:14 1:16 1:18 1:21 1:27 1:29
12:54 12:58 12:59 1:01 1:04 1:06 1:10 1:12 1:14 1:16 1:17 1:19 1:23 1:26 1:28 1:30 1:33 1:39 1:41

1:06 1:10 1:11 1:13 1:16 1:18 1:22 1:24 1:26 1:28 1:29 1:31 1:35 1:38 1:40 1:42 1:45 1:51 1:53
1:18 1:22 1:23 1:25 1:28 1:30 1:34 1:36 1:38 1:40 1:41 1:43 1:47 1:50 1:52 1:54 1:57 2:03 2:05
1:30 1:34 1:35 1:37 1:40 1:42 1:46 1:48 1:50 1:52 1:53 1:55 1:59 2:02 2:04 2:06 2:09 2:15 2:17
1:42 1:46 1:47 1:49 1:52 1:54 1:58 2:00 2:02 2:04 2:05 2:07 2:11 2:14 2:16 2:18 2:21 2:27 2:29
1:54 1:58 1:59 2:01 2:04 2:06 2:10 2:12 2:14 2:16 2:17 2:19 2:23 2:26 2:28 2:30 2:33 2:39 2:41
2:06 2:10 2:11 2:13 2:16 2:18 2:22 2:24 2:26 2:28 2:29 2:31 2:35 2:38 2:40 2:42 2:45 2:51 2:53
2:18 2:22 2:23 2:25 2:28 2:30 2:34 2:36 2:38 2:40 2:41 2:43 2:47 2:50 2:52 2:54 2:57 3:03 3:05
2:30 2:34 2:35 2:37 2:40 2:42 2:46 2:48 2:50 2:52 2:53 2:55 2:59 3:02 3:04 3:06 3:09 3:15 3:17
2:42 2:46 2:47 2:49 2:52 2:54 2:58 3:00 3:02 3:04 3:05 3:07 3:11 3:14 3:16 3:18 3:21 3:27 3:29
2:54 2:58 2:59 3:01 3:04 3:06 3:10 3:12 3:14 3:16 3:17 3:19 3:23 3:26 3:28 3:30 3:33 3:39 3:41
3:06 3:10 3:11 3:13 3:16 3:18 3:22 3:24 3:26 3:28 3:29 3:31 3:35 3:38 3:40 3:42 3:45 3:51 3:53
3:18 3:22 3:23 3:25 3:28 3:30 3:34 3:36 3:38 3:40 3:41 3:43 3:47 3:50 3:52 3:54 3:57 4:03 4:05
3:30 3:34 3:35 3:37 3:40 3:42 3:46 3:48 3:50 3:52 3:53 3:55 3:59 4:02 4:04 4:06 4:09 4:15 4:17
3:42 3:46 3:47 3:49 3:52 3:54 3:58 4:00 4:02 4:04 4:05 4:07 4:11 4:14 4:16 4:18 4:21 4:27 4:29
3:54 3:58 3:59 4:01 4:04 4:06 4:10 4:12 4:14 4:16 4:17 4:19 4:23 4:26 4:28 4:30 4:33 4:39 4:41
4:06 4:10 4:11 4:13 4:16 4:18 4:22 4:24 4:26 4:28 4:29 4:31 4:35 4:38 4:40 4:42 4:45 4:51 4:53
4:18 4:22 4:23 4:25 4:28 4:30 4:34 4:36 4:38 4:40 4:41 4:43 4:47 4:50 4:52 4:54 4:57 5:03 5:05
4:30 4:34 4:35 4:37 4:40 4:42 4:46 4:48 4:50 4:52 4:53 4:55 4:59 5:02 5:04 5:06 5:09 5:15 5:17
4:42 4:46 4:47 4:49 4:52 4:54 4:58 5:00 5:02 5:04 5:05 5:07 5:11 5:14 5:16 5:18 5:21 5:27 5:29
4:54 4:58 4:59 5:01 5:04 5:06 5:10 5:12 5:14 5:16 5:17 5:19 5:23 5:26 5:28 5:30 5:33 5:39 5:41
5:06 5:10 5:11 5:13 5:16 5:18 5:22 5:24 5:26 5:28 5:29 5:31 5:35 5:38 5:40 5:42 5:45 5:51 5:53
5:18 5:22 5:23 5:25 5:28 5:30 5:34 5:36 5:38 5:40 5:41 5:43 5:47 5:50 5:52 5:54 5:57 6:03 6:05
5:30 5:34 5:35 5:37 5:40 5:42 5:46 5:48 5:50 5:52 5:53 5:55 5:59 6:02 6:04 6:06 6:09 6:15 6:17
5:42 5:46 5:47 5:49 5:52 5:54 5:58 6:00 6:02 6:04 6:05 6:07 6:11 6:14 6:16 6:18 6:21 6:27 6:29
5:54 5:58 5:59 6:01 6:04 6:06 6:10 6:12 6:14 6:16 6:17 6:19 6:23 6:26 6:28 6:30 6:33 6:39 6:41
6:06 6:10 6:11 6:13 6:16 6:18 6:22 6:24 6:26 6:28 6:29 6:31 6:35 6:38 6:40 6:42 6:45 6:51 6:53
6:18 6:22 6:23 6:25 6:28 6:30 6:34 6:36 6:38 6:40 6:41 6:43 6:47 6:50 6:52 6:54 6:57 7:03 7:05
6:30 6:34 6:35 6:37 6:40 6:42 6:46 6:48 6:50 6:52 6:53 6:55 6:59 7:02 7:04 7:06 7:09 7:15 7:17
6:42 6:46 6:47 6:49 6:52 6:54 6:58 7:00 7:02 7:04 7:05 7:07 7:11 7:14 7:16 7:18 7:21 7:27 7:29
6:54 6:58 6:59 7:01 7:04 7:06 7:10 7:12 7:14 7:16 7:17 7:19 7:23 7:26 7:28 7:30 7:33 7:39 7:41
7:06 7:10 7:11 7:13 7:16 7:18 7:22 7:24 7:26 7:28 7:29 7:31 7:35 7:38 7:40 7:42 7:45 7:51 7:53
7:18 7:22 7:23 7:25 7:28 7:30 7:34 7:36 7:38 7:40 7:41 7:43 7:47 7:50 7:52 7:54 7:57 8:03 8:05
7:30 7:34 7:35 7:37 7:40 7:42 7:46 7:48 7:50 7:52 7:53 7:55 7:59 8:02 8:04 8:06 8:09 8:15 8:17
7:42 7:46 7:47 7:49 7:52 7:54 7:58 8:00 8:02 8:04 8:05 8:07 8:11 8:14 8:16 8:18 8:21 8:27 8:29
7:56 8:00 8:01 8:03 8:06 8:08 8:12 8:14 8:16 8:18 8:19 8:21 8:25 8:28 8:30 8:32 8:35 8:41 8:43
8:08 8:12 8:13 8:15 8:18 8:20 8:24 8:26 8:28 8:30 8:31 8:33 8:37 8:40 8:42 8:44 8:47 8:53 8:55
8:19 8:23 8:24 8:26 8:29 8:31 8:35 8:37 8:39 8:41 8:42 8:44 8:48 8:51 8:53 8:55 8:58 9:04 9:06
8:36 8:40 8:41 8:43 8:46 8:48 8:52 8:54 8:56 8:58 8:59 9:01 9:05 9:08 9:10 9:12 9:15 9:21 9:23
8:46 8:50 8:51 8:53 8:56 8:58 9:02 9:04 9:06 9:08 9:09 9:11 9:15 9:18 9:20 9:22 9:25 9:31 9:33
8:56 9:00 9:01 9:03 9:06 9:08 9:12 9:14 9:16 9:18 9:19 9:21 9:25 9:28 9:30 9:32 9:35 9:41 9:43
9:16 9:20 9:21 9:23 9:26 9:28 9:32 9:34 9:36 9:38 9:39 9:41 9:45 9:48 9:50 9:52 9:55 10:01 10:03
9:36 9:40 9:41 9:43 9:46 9:48 9:52 9:54 9:56 9:58 9:59 10:01 10:05 10:08 10:10 10:12 10:15 10:21 10:23
9:56 10:00 10:01 10:03 10:06 10:08 10:12 10:14 10:16 10:18 10:19 10:21 10:25 10:28 10:30 10:32 10:35 10:41 10:43

10:16 10:20 10:21 10:23 10:26 10:28 10:32 10:34 10:36 10:38 10:39 10:41 10:45 10:48 10:50 10:52 10:55 11:01 11:03
10:36 10:40 10:41 10:43 10:46 10:48 10:52 10:54 10:56 10:58 10:59 11:01 11:05 11:08 11:10 11:12 11:15 11:21 11:23
10:56 11:00 11:01 11:03 11:06 11:08 11:12 11:14 11:16 11:18 11:19 11:21 11:25 11:28 11:30 11:32 11:35 11:41 11:43
11:16 11:20 11:21 11:23 11:26 11:28 11:32 11:34 11:36 11:38 11:39 11:41 11:45 11:48 11:50 11:52 11:55 12:01A 12:03A
11:36 11:40 11:41 11:43 11:46 11:48 11:52 11:54 11:56 11:58 11:59 12:01A 12:05A 12:08A 12:10A 12:12A 12:15A 12:21 12:23
11:56 11:59 12:01A 12:03A 12:06A 12:08A 12:12A 12:14A 12:16A 12:18A 12:19A 12:21 12:25 12:28 12:30 12:32 12:35 12:41 12:43
12:16A 12:20A 12:21 12:23 12:26 12:28 12:32 12:34 12:36 12:38 12:39 12:41 12:45 12:48 12:50 12:52 12:55 1:01 1:03
12:36 12:40 12:41 12:43 12:46 12:48 12:52 12:54 12:56 12:58 12:59 1:01 1:05 1:08 1:10 1:12 1:15 1:21 1:23
12:56 1:00 1:01 1:03 1:06 1:08 1:12 1:14 1:16 1:18 1:19 1:21 1:25 1:28 1:30 1:32 1:35 1:41 1:43

1:16 1:20 1:21 1:23 1:26 1:28 1:32 1:34 1:36 1:38 1:39 1:41 1:45 1:48 1:50 1:52 1:55 2:01 2:03
1:36 1:40 1:41 1:43 1:46 1:48 1:52 1:54 1:56 1:58 1:59 2:01 2:05 2:08 2:10 2:12 2:15 2:21 2:23
Boxed trips Shaded (In Dark Blue) operate only on Saturday nights

into Sunday Morning
Los viajes encajonados (que aparecen sombreados en azul) operan el sábado por 

la noche a domingo por la mañana.

Metro Expo LineSaturday, Sunday and Holidays

Westbound to Santa Monica (Approximate Times)
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4:01A 4:04A 4:08A 4:11A 4:13A 4:15A 4:18A 4:22A 4:24A 4:26A 4:28A 4:31A 4:33A 4:37A 4:39A 4:42A 4:44A 4:45A 4:49A
4:21 4:24 4:28 4:31 4:33 4:35 4:38 4:42 4:44 4:46 4:48 4:51 4:53 4:57 4:59 5:02 5:04 5:05 5:09
4:41 4:44 4:48 4:51 4:53 4:55 4:58 5:02 5:04 5:06 5:08 5:11 5:13 5:17 5:19 5:22 5:24 5:25 5:29
4:54 4:57 5:01 5:04 5:06 5:08 5:11 5:15 5:17 5:19 5:21 5:24 5:26 5:30 5:32 5:35 5:37 5:38 5:42
5:07 5:10 5:14 5:17 5:19 5:21 5:24 5:28 5:30 5:32 5:34 5:37 5:39 5:43 5:45 5:48 5:50 5:51 5:55
5:18 5:21 5:25 5:28 5:30 5:32 5:35 5:39 5:41 5:43 5:45 5:48 5:50 5:54 5:56 5:59 6:01 6:02 6:06
5:29 5:32 5:36 5:39 5:41 5:43 5:46 5:50 5:52 5:54 5:56 5:59 6:01 6:05 6:07 6:10 6:12 6:13 6:17
5:43 5:46 5:50 5:53 5:55 5:57 6:00 6:04 6:06 6:08 6:10 6:13 6:15 6:19 6:21 6:24 6:26 6:27 6:31
6:01 6:04 6:08 6:11 6:13 6:15 6:18 6:22 6:24 6:26 6:28 6:31 6:33 6:37 6:39 6:42 6:44 6:45 6:49
6:13 6:16 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:27 6:30 6:34 6:36 6:38 6:40 6:43 6:45 6:49 6:51 6:54 6:56 6:57 7:01
6:25 6:28 6:32 6:35 6:37 6:39 6:42 6:46 6:48 6:50 6:52 6:55 6:57 7:01 7:03 7:06 7:08 7:09 7:13
6:37 6:40 6:44 6:47 6:49 6:51 6:54 6:58 7:00 7:02 7:04 7:07 7:09 7:13 7:15 7:18 7:20 7:21 7:25
6:49 6:52 6:56 6:59 7:01 7:03 7:06 7:10 7:12 7:14 7:16 7:19 7:21 7:25 7:27 7:30 7:32 7:33 7:37
7:01 7:04 7:08 7:11 7:13 7:15 7:18 7:22 7:24 7:26 7:28 7:31 7:33 7:37 7:39 7:42 7:44 7:45 7:49
7:13 7:16 7:20 7:23 7:25 7:27 7:30 7:34 7:36 7:38 7:40 7:43 7:45 7:49 7:51 7:54 7:56 7:57 8:01
7:25 7:28 7:32 7:35 7:37 7:39 7:42 7:46 7:48 7:50 7:52 7:55 7:57 8:01 8:03 8:06 8:08 8:09 8:13
7:37 7:40 7:44 7:47 7:49 7:51 7:54 7:58 8:00 8:02 8:04 8:07 8:09 8:13 8:15 8:18 8:20 8:21 8:25
7:49 7:52 7:56 7:59 8:01 8:03 8:06 8:10 8:12 8:14 8:16 8:19 8:21 8:25 8:27 8:30 8:32 8:33 8:37
8:01 8:04 8:08 8:11 8:13 8:15 8:18 8:22 8:24 8:26 8:28 8:31 8:33 8:37 8:39 8:42 8:44 8:45 8:49
8:13 8:16 8:20 8:23 8:25 8:27 8:30 8:34 8:36 8:38 8:40 8:43 8:45 8:49 8:51 8:54 8:56 8:57 9:01
8:25 8:28 8:32 8:35 8:37 8:39 8:42 8:46 8:48 8:50 8:52 8:55 8:57 9:01 9:03 9:06 9:08 9:09 9:13
8:37 8:40 8:44 8:47 8:49 8:51 8:54 8:58 9:00 9:02 9:04 9:07 9:09 9:13 9:15 9:18 9:20 9:21 9:25
8:49 8:52 8:56 8:59 9:01 9:03 9:06 9:10 9:12 9:14 9:16 9:19 9:21 9:25 9:27 9:30 9:32 9:33 9:37
9:01 9:04 9:08 9:11 9:13 9:15 9:18 9:22 9:24 9:26 9:28 9:31 9:33 9:37 9:39 9:42 9:44 9:45 9:49
9:13 9:16 9:20 9:23 9:25 9:27 9:30 9:34 9:36 9:38 9:40 9:43 9:45 9:49 9:51 9:54 9:56 9:57 10:01
9:25 9:28 9:32 9:35 9:37 9:39 9:42 9:46 9:48 9:50 9:52 9:55 9:57 10:01 10:03 10:06 10:08 10:09 10:13
9:37 9:40 9:44 9:47 9:49 9:51 9:54 9:58 10:00 10:02 10:04 10:07 10:09 10:13 10:15 10:18 10:20 10:21 10:25
9:49 9:52 9:56 9:59 10:01 10:03 10:06 10:10 10:12 10:14 10:16 10:19 10:21 10:25 10:27 10:30 10:32 10:33 10:37

10:01 10:04 10:08 10:11 10:13 10:15 10:18 10:22 10:24 10:26 10:28 10:31 10:33 10:37 10:39 10:42 10:44 10:45 10:49
10:13 10:16 10:20 10:23 10:25 10:27 10:30 10:34 10:36 10:38 10:40 10:43 10:45 10:49 10:51 10:54 10:56 10:57 11:01
10:25 10:28 10:32 10:35 10:37 10:39 10:42 10:46 10:48 10:50 10:52 10:55 10:57 11:01 11:03 11:06 11:08 11:09 11:13
10:37 10:40 10:44 10:47 10:49 10:51 10:54 10:58 11:00 11:02 11:04 11:07 11:09 11:13 11:15 11:18 11:20 11:21 11:25
10:49 10:52 10:56 10:59 11:01 11:03 11:06 11:10 11:12 11:14 11:16 11:19 11:21 11:25 11:27 11:30 11:32 11:33 11:37
11:01 11:04 11:08 11:11 11:13 11:15 11:18 11:22 11:24 11:26 11:28 11:31 11:33 11:37 11:39 11:42 11:44 11:45 11:49
11:13 11:16 11:20 11:23 11:25 11:27 11:30 11:34 11:36 11:38 11:40 11:43 11:45 11:49 11:51 11:54 11:56 11:57 12:01P
11:25 11:28 11:32 11:35 11:37 11:39 11:42 11:46 11:48 11:50 11:52 11:55 11:57 12:01P 12:03P 12:06P 12:08P 12:09P 12:13
11:37 11:40 11:44 11:47 11:49 11:51 11:54 11:58 11:59 12:02P 12:04P 12:07P 12:09P 12:13 12:15 12:18 12:20 12:21 12:25
11:49 11:52 11:56 11:59 12:01P 12:03P 12:06P 12:10P 12:12P 12:14 12:16 12:19 12:21 12:25 12:27 12:30 12:32 12:33 12:37
12:01P 12:04P 12:08P 12:11P 12:13 12:15 12:18 12:22 12:24 12:26 12:28 12:31 12:33 12:37 12:39 12:42 12:44 12:45 12:49
12:13 12:16 12:20 12:23 12:25 12:27 12:30 12:34 12:36 12:38 12:40 12:43 12:45 12:49 12:51 12:54 12:56 12:57 1:01
12:25 12:28 12:32 12:35 12:37 12:39 12:42 12:46 12:48 12:50 12:52 12:55 12:57 1:01 1:03 1:06 1:08 1:09 1:13
12:37 12:40 12:44 12:47 12:49 12:51 12:54 12:58 1:00 1:02 1:04 1:07 1:09 1:13 1:15 1:18 1:20 1:21 1:25
12:49 12:52 12:56 12:59 1:01 1:03 1:06 1:10 1:12 1:14 1:16 1:19 1:21 1:25 1:27 1:30 1:32 1:33 1:37

1:01 1:04 1:08 1:11 1:13 1:15 1:18 1:22 1:24 1:26 1:28 1:31 1:33 1:37 1:39 1:42 1:44 1:45 1:49
1:13 1:16 1:20 1:23 1:25 1:27 1:30 1:34 1:36 1:38 1:40 1:43 1:45 1:49 1:51 1:54 1:56 1:57 2:01
1:25 1:28 1:32 1:35 1:37 1:39 1:42 1:46 1:48 1:50 1:52 1:55 1:57 2:01 2:03 2:06 2:08 2:09 2:13
1:37 1:40 1:44 1:47 1:49 1:51 1:54 1:58 2:00 2:02 2:04 2:07 2:09 2:13 2:15 2:18 2:20 2:21 2:25
1:49 1:52 1:56 1:59 2:01 2:03 2:06 2:10 2:12 2:14 2:16 2:19 2:21 2:25 2:27 2:30 2:32 2:33 2:37
2:01 2:04 2:08 2:11 2:13 2:15 2:18 2:22 2:24 2:26 2:28 2:31 2:33 2:37 2:39 2:42 2:44 2:45 2:49
2:13 2:16 2:20 2:23 2:25 2:27 2:30 2:34 2:36 2:38 2:40 2:43 2:45 2:49 2:51 2:54 2:56 2:57 3:01
2:25 2:28 2:32 2:35 2:37 2:39 2:42 2:46 2:48 2:50 2:52 2:55 2:57 3:01 3:03 3:06 3:08 3:09 3:13
2:37 2:40 2:44 2:47 2:49 2:51 2:54 2:58 3:00 3:02 3:04 3:07 3:09 3:13 3:15 3:18 3:20 3:21 3:25
2:49 2:52 2:56 2:59 3:01 3:03 3:06 3:10 3:12 3:14 3:16 3:19 3:21 3:25 3:27 3:30 3:32 3:33 3:37
3:01 3:04 3:08 3:11 3:13 3:15 3:18 3:22 3:24 3:26 3:28 3:31 3:33 3:37 3:39 3:42 3:44 3:45 3:49
3:13 3:16 3:20 3:23 3:25 3:27 3:30 3:34 3:36 3:38 3:40 3:43 3:45 3:49 3:51 3:54 3:56 3:57 4:01
3:25 3:28 3:32 3:35 3:37 3:39 3:42 3:46 3:48 3:50 3:52 3:55 3:57 4:01 4:03 4:06 4:08 4:09 4:13
3:37 3:40 3:44 3:47 3:49 3:51 3:54 3:58 4:00 4:02 4:04 4:07 4:09 4:13 4:15 4:18 4:20 4:21 4:25
3:49 3:52 3:56 3:59 4:01 4:03 4:06 4:10 4:12 4:14 4:16 4:19 4:21 4:25 4:27 4:30 4:32 4:33 4:37
4:01 4:04 4:08 4:11 4:13 4:15 4:18 4:22 4:24 4:26 4:28 4:31 4:33 4:37 4:39 4:42 4:44 4:45 4:49
4:13 4:16 4:20 4:23 4:25 4:27 4:30 4:34 4:36 4:38 4:40 4:43 4:45 4:49 4:51 4:54 4:56 4:57 5:01
4:25 4:28 4:32 4:35 4:37 4:39 4:42 4:46 4:48 4:50 4:52 4:55 4:57 5:01 5:03 5:06 5:08 5:09 5:13
4:37 4:40 4:44 4:47 4:49 4:51 4:54 4:58 5:00 5:02 5:04 5:07 5:09 5:13 5:15 5:18 5:20 5:21 5:25
4:49 4:52 4:56 4:59 5:01 5:03 5:06 5:10 5:12 5:14 5:16 5:19 5:21 5:25 5:27 5:30 5:32 5:33 5:37
5:01 5:04 5:08 5:11 5:13 5:15 5:18 5:22 5:24 5:26 5:28 5:31 5:33 5:37 5:39 5:42 5:44 5:45 5:49
5:13 5:16 5:20 5:23 5:25 5:27 5:30 5:34 5:36 5:38 5:40 5:43 5:45 5:49 5:51 5:54 5:56 5:57 6:01
5:25 5:28 5:32 5:35 5:37 5:39 5:42 5:46 5:48 5:50 5:52 5:55 5:57 6:01 6:03 6:06 6:08 6:09 6:13
5:37 5:40 5:44 5:47 5:49 5:51 5:54 5:58 6:00 6:02 6:04 6:07 6:09 6:13 6:15 6:18 6:20 6:21 6:25
5:49 5:52 5:56 5:59 6:01 6:03 6:06 6:10 6:12 6:14 6:16 6:19 6:21 6:25 6:27 6:30 6:32 6:33 6:37
6:01 6:04 6:08 6:11 6:13 6:15 6:18 6:22 6:24 6:26 6:28 6:31 6:33 6:37 6:39 6:42 6:44 6:45 6:49
6:13 6:16 6:20 6:23 6:25 6:27 6:30 6:34 6:36 6:38 6:40 6:43 6:45 6:49 6:51 6:54 6:56 6:57 7:01
6:25 6:28 6:32 6:35 6:37 6:39 6:42 6:46 6:48 6:50 6:52 6:55 6:57 7:01 7:03 7:06 7:08 7:09 7:13
6:37 6:40 6:44 6:47 6:49 6:51 6:54 6:58 7:00 7:02 7:04 7:07 7:09 7:13 7:15 7:18 7:20 7:21 7:25
6:49 6:52 6:56 6:59 7:01 7:03 7:06 7:10 7:12 7:14 7:16 7:19 7:21 7:25 7:27 7:30 7:32 7:33 7:37
7:01 7:04 7:08 7:11 7:13 7:15 7:18 7:22 7:24 7:26 7:28 7:31 7:33 7:37 7:39 7:42 7:44 7:45 7:49
7:13 7:16 7:20 7:23 7:25 7:27 7:30 7:34 7:36 7:38 7:40 7:43 7:45 7:49 7:51 7:54 7:56 7:57 8:01
7:25 7:28 7:32 7:35 7:37 7:39 7:42 7:46 7:48 7:50 7:52 7:55 7:57 8:01 8:03 8:06 8:08 8:09 8:13
7:37 7:40 7:44 7:47 7:49 7:51 7:54 7:58 8:00 8:02 8:04 8:07 8:09 8:13 8:15 8:18 8:20 8:21 8:25
7:49 7:52 7:56 7:59 8:01 8:03 8:06 8:10 8:12 8:14 8:16 8:19 8:21 8:25 8:27 8:30 8:32 8:33 8:37
8:07 8:10 8:14 8:17 8:19 8:21 8:24 8:28 8:30 8:32 8:34 8:37 8:39 8:43 8:45 8:48 8:50 8:51 8:55
8:13 8:16 8:20 8:23 8:25 8:27 8:30 8:34 8:36 8:38 8:40 8:43 8:45 8:49 8:51 8:54 8:56 8:57 9:01
8:27 8:30 8:34 8:37 8:39 8:41 8:44 8:48 8:50 8:52 8:54 8:57 8:59 9:03 9:05 9:08 9:10 9:11 9:15
8:40 8:43 8:47 8:50 8:52 8:54 8:57 9:01 9:03 9:05 9:07 9:10 9:12 9:16 9:18 9:21 9:23 9:24 9:28
8:53 8:56 9:00 9:03 9:05 9:07 9:10 9:14 9:16 9:18 9:20 9:23 9:25 9:29 9:31 9:34 9:36 9:37 9:41
9:03 9:06 9:10 9:13 9:15 9:17 9:20 9:24 9:26 9:28 9:30 9:33 9:35 9:39 9:41 9:44 9:46 9:47 9:51
9:16 9:19 9:23 9:26 9:28 9:30 9:33 9:37 9:39 9:41 9:43 9:46 9:48 9:52 9:54 9:57 9:59 10:00 10:04
9:33 9:36 9:40 9:43 9:45 9:47 9:50 9:54 9:56 9:58 10:00 10:03 10:05 10:09 10:11 10:14 10:16 10:17 10:21
9:43 9:46 9:50 9:53 9:55 9:57 10:00 10:04 10:06 10:08 10:10 10:13 10:15 10:19 10:21 10:24 10:26 10:27 10:31
9:53 9:56 10:00 10:03 10:05 10:07 10:10 10:14 10:16 10:18 10:20 10:23 10:25 10:29 10:31 10:34 10:36 10:37 10:41

10:13 10:16 10:20 10:23 10:25 10:27 10:30 10:34 10:36 10:38 10:40 10:43 10:45 10:49 10:51 10:54 10:56 10:57 11:01
10:33 10:36 10:40 10:43 10:45 10:47 10:50 10:54 10:56 10:58 11:00 11:03 11:05 11:09 11:11 11:14 11:16 11:17 11:21
10:53 10:56 11:00 11:03 11:05 11:07 11:10 11:14 11:16 11:18 11:20 11:23 11:25 11:29 11:31 11:34 11:36 11:37 11:41
11:13 11:16 11:20 11:23 11:25 11:27 11:30 11:34 11:36 11:38 11:40 11:43 11:45 11:49 11:51 11:54 11:56 11:57 12:01A
11:33 11:36 11:40 11:43 11:45 11:47 11:50 11:54 11:56 11:58 11:59 12:03A 12:05A 12:09A 12:11A 12:14A 12:16A 12:17A 12:21
11:53 11:56 11:59 12:03A 12:05A 12:07A 12:10A 12:14A 12:16A 12:18A 12:20A 12:23 12:25 12:29 12:31 12:34 12:36 12:37 12:41
12:13A 12:16A 12:20A 12:23 12:25 12:27 12:30 12:34 12:36 12:38 12:40 12:43 12:45 12:49 12:51 12:54 12:56 12:57 1:01
12:33 12:36 12:40 12:43 12:45 12:47 12:50 12:54 12:56 12:58 1:00 1:03 1:05 1:09 1:11 1:14 1:16 1:17 1:21
12:53 12:56 1:00 1:03 1:05 1:07 1:10 1:14 1:16 1:18 1:20 1:23 1:25 1:29 1:31 1:34 1:36 1:37 1:41

1:13 1:16 1:20 1:23 1:25 1:27 1:30 1:34 1:36 1:38 1:40 1:43 1:45 1:49 1:51 1:54 1:56 1:57 2:01
1:33 1:36 1:40 1:43 1:45 1:47 1:50 1:54 1:56 1:58 2:00 2:03 2:05 2:09 2:11 2:14 2:16 2:17 2:21
1:53 1:56 2:00 2:03 2:05 2:07 2:10 2:14 2:16 2:18 2:20 2:23 2:25 2:29 2:31 2:34 — — —
2:13 2:16 2:20 2:23 2:25 2:27 2:30 2:34 2:36 2:38 2:40 2:43 2:45 2:49 2:51 2:54 — — —
Boxed trips Shaded (In Dark Blue) operate only on Saturday nights

into Sunday Morning
Los viajes encajonados (que aparecen sombreados en azul) operan el sábado por 

la noche a domingo por la mañana.
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MAP NOTES
a Santa Monica Pier & Esplanade

b Third Street Promenade

c Santa Monica College

d Downtown Culver City/
Sony Studios

e Washington/Fairfax Transit Hub

f Rancho Cienega Sports Complex

g Dorsey High School

h Foshay Learning Center

i LA Memorial Coliseum, 
California Science Center, 
Natural History Museum

j Galen Center/USC

k Orthopaedic Hospital

l LA Trade Tech College

m LA Convention Center

n STAPLES Center/L.A. LIVE

LEGEND STATIONS/CONNECTIONS
Downtown Santa Monica
Metro Local 4, 534; Metro Rapid 704, 720; BBB Local 
1, 2, 3, 7, 8, 9, 18; BBB Rapid 7, 10

17th St/SMC PAID PARKING
BBB 41, 42, 44

26th St/Bergamot
BBB 5, 16, 43

Bundy PAID PARKING
BBB Local 5, 7; BBB Rapid 7, 10, 14, 15

Sepulveda PAID PARKING
Metro Local 234; Metro Rapid 734; Metro Express 788;
BBB Local 7, 17; BBB Rapid 7; C Local 6; C Rapid 6

Westwood/Rancho Park
BBB 8, 12; C3

Palms
BBB 5, 17

Culver City  FREE PARKING 
Metro Local 17, 33; Metro Rapid 733; BBB Local 12; 
BBB Rapid 12; C1, 7; CE 437 

La Cienega/
Jefferson FREE PARKING 
Metro Local 38, 105, 217; Metro Rapid 705; C4;
Baldwin Hills Parklands Shuttle “The Link”

Expo/La Brea
Metro Local 38, 212, 312; LD Crenshaw

Farmdale
Metro Local 38

Expo/Crenshaw FREE PARKING
Metro Local 38, 210; Metro Rapid 710, 740; 
LD Midtown

Expo/Western
Metro Local 102, 207; Metro Rapid 757

Expo/Vermont
Metro Local 102, 204; Metro Rapid 754; 
Metro Express 550; LD F

Expo Park/USC
Metro Local 81, 102, 200; Metro Express 442, 460, 550,
910/950X; CE 438, 448; LD F, King East Southeast; OCTA 
701, 721; T4 Express

Jefferson/USC
Metro Local 38, 81, 102, 200, Metro Express 442;
LD F, King-East

LATTC/Ortho Institute
Metro Silver Line; Metro Local 37, 38, 55, 81, 355, 603; 
Metro Express 460; LD F, King-East; OCTA 701, 724; T4

Pico
Metro Rail Blue Line; Metro Silver Line; Metro Local 30, 
81, 330; Metro Express 442, 460; LD F; CE 419, 422, 423, 
438, 448; OCTA 701, 721; T4

7th Street/ Metro Center
Metro Rail Red Line, Purple Line, Blue Line; 
Metro  Silver Line; Metro Local 14, 16, 17, 18, 20, 
37, 51, 52, 53, 55, 60, 62, 66, 70, 71, 76, 78, 79, 81, 316, 351, 
355, 378; Metro Rapid 720, 760, 770; Metro Express 442, 
460, 487, 489; AVTA 785; BBB 10; CE 409, 422, 423, 431, 
437, 438, 448, 534; FT Silver Streak, 493, 497, 498, 499, 
699; LD A, B, E, F; M 40, 50, 341, 342; OCTA 701, 721; SCT 
799; T4
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